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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Kyle Mastin            M2024        1/210    5:00       30:58
2     Maximilian Hoffman     M2529        1/301    5:03       31:17
3     Isaiah Kelly           M2024        2/210    5:05       31:27
4     Max Polak              M2024        3/210    5:06       31:32
5     Zachary Holtkamp       M2529        2/301    5:09       31:54
6     Conall McGinness       M2024        4/210    5:12       32:12
7     William Doering        M2529        3/301    5:15       32:29
8     Dustin Mitchell        M2529        4/301    5:21       33:06
9     Josh Rieskamp          M2529        5/301    5:23       33:19
10    Jack Hautz             M2024        5/210    5:24       33:25
11    Gianni Allwein         M1619        1/168    5:26       33:37
12    Ryan Estes             M2024        6/210    5:27       33:42
13    Derek Knabe            M2529        6/301    5:27       33:47
14    Nate Mountain          M1619        2/168    5:32       34:14
15    William Stewart        M1619        3/168    5:35       34:34
16    Kaleb Martin           M1619        4/168    5:38       34:56
17    Ruben Gardner          M1619        5/168    5:39       34:56
18    Dylan Creger           M2529        7/301    5:40       35:05
19    Summit Northrup        M1619        6/168    5:42       35:15
20    Sam Beeler             M1619        7/168    5:42       35:16
21    Dominic Brink          M2024        7/210    5:43       35:25
22    Sean Vandermosten      M2529        8/301    5:46       35:42
23    Greg Lemmon            M3539        1/254    5:47       35:51
24    Vincent Sprague        M2024        8/210    5:48       35:56
25    Emmett Saulnier        M2529        9/301    5:48       35:56
26    Tyler Roberts          M2529       10/301    5:49       36:03
27    Michael Farmer         M2529       11/301    5:50       36:05
28    Andrew Waugh           M3034        1/267    5:51       36:11
29    Wyatt Sunday           M1619        8/168    5:51       36:13
30    Kyle Becker            M1619        9/168    5:51       36:15
31    Brian Denny            M3034        2/267    5:51       36:16
32    Chris Hauger           M3034        3/267    5:51       36:17
33    Tobias Cook            M1619       10/168    5:54       36:30
34    Jonathan Pahren        M3034        4/267    5:54       36:33
35    Anthony O''''connor    M2529       12/301    5:56       36:45
36    Kyle Hamlin            M2529       13/301    5:58       36:55
37    Nick Meiners           M3034        5/267    5:58       36:57
38    Colin Riley            M3034        6/267    5:59       37:03
39    Alan Edwards           M3539        2/254    6:02       37:21
40    Connor McManus         M2529       14/301    6:03       37:29
41    Jack Betz              M1619       11/168    6:04       37:36
42    Nathan Stewart         M3539        3/254    6:04       37:36
43    Adam Sella             M2024        9/210    6:07       37:51
44    Weston Blair           M1619       12/168    6:07       37:54
45    Jean-Philippe Bayart   M3539        4/254    6:07       37:54
46    Jerry Bricking         M5054        1/177    6:08       37:59
47    Nate Hausrath          M3539        5/254    6:08       38:01
48    Bobby Fechtel          M1619       13/168    6:08       38:02
49    Juliana Madzia         F2529        1/318    6:09       38:06
50    Michael Wurzbacher     M3034        7/267    6:09       38:07
51    Luke Meagher           M1619       14/168    6:09       38:08
52    Jonathan Christopher   M0115        1/164    6:10       38:10
53    Owen Murray            M1619       15/168    6:10       38:10
54    Eliot Berberich        M1619       16/168    6:10       38:14
55    Mitchel Drees          M1619       17/168    6:12       38:24
56    Patrick Salay          M2529       15/301    6:13       38:27
57    Evan Narburgh          M3034        8/267    6:13       38:29
58    Sam Stupak             M3539        6/254    6:13       38:30
59    Cody Davidson          M2529       16/301    6:13       38:31
60    Brayden Ryan           M2024       10/210    6:13       38:32
61    Max Cordier            M3034        9/267    6:14       38:35
62    Brian Marshall         M4044        1/210    6:15       38:42
63    Joey Stimler           M2529       17/301    6:16       38:49
64    Ryan Branch            M1619       18/168    6:17       38:56
65    Andrew Corbett         M1619       19/168    6:17       38:56
66    Ben McQueary           M3034       10/267    6:18       38:58
67    Katie Hallahan         F2529        2/318    6:18       39:03
68    Kory Kaiser            M1619       20/168    6:19       39:06
69    Joshua Parker          M1619       21/168    6:19       39:07
70    Cole Hetzel            M1619       22/168    6:19       39:09
71    Charlie Spicker        M2024       11/210    6:20       39:15
72    Sarah Clark            F2529        3/318    6:21       39:17
73    Nick Smith             M2529       18/301    6:21       39:22
74    Colin Muehlenkamp      M4044        2/210    6:22       39:28
75    Sam McManus            M2529       19/301    6:24       39:38
76    Joe Hibbett            M4044        3/210    6:24       39:38
77    Morgan Walsh           F2024        1/311    6:25       39:43
78    Thomas Brown           M2529       20/301    6:25       39:44
79    Jacob Rutz             M2529       21/301    6:25       39:45
80    Max Bierman            M3034       11/267    6:26       39:49
81    Rob Carvitti           M3539        7/254    6:27       39:57
82    Jason Jarrold-Grapes   M2024       12/210    6:27       39:58
83    Jonny Pater            M1619       23/168    6:27       39:58
84    Denny Rahtz            M3539        8/254    6:27       39:59
85    Paul Gerz              M3539        9/254    6:28       40:02
86    Thomas Allman          M5054        2/177    6:28       40:03
87    Paul Fisher            M3034       12/267    6:28       40:04
88    Jack Fleming           M1619       24/168    6:30       40:15
89    Shane Mays             M3539       10/254    6:31       40:20
90    Will Kyte              M1619       25/168    6:31       40:22
91    Rob Tagher             M5054        3/177    6:32       40:27
92    Collin Jennings        M3539       11/254    6:32       40:29
93    John Trierweiler       M3539       12/254    6:33       40:32
94    Nathaniel Goss         M3539       13/254    6:33       40:34
95    Ted Leugers            M3539       14/254    6:33       40:34
96    Anthony Bauer          M2529       22/301    6:34       40:38
97    Brian Kosmac           M4044        4/210    6:34       40:38
98    Parker Losure          M1619       26/168    6:35       40:44
99    Blake Alyward          M0115        2/164    6:35       40:46
100   Levi Sayles            M1619       27/168    6:35       40:48
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101   Miranda Wodarski       F2529        4/318    6:35       40:49
102   Hollis A Schuler       M1619       28/168    6:36       40:52
103   Denny Devine           M0115        3/164    6:36       40:52
104   Henry Craycraft        M0115        4/164    6:36       40:54
105   Rob Wooden             M3539       15/254    6:36       40:55
106   Jackson Recht          M2024       13/210    6:36       40:56
107   Nathan Ruth            M1619       29/168    6:37       40:56
108   Aaron Porotsky         M1619       30/168    6:37       41:00
109   Christine Frederick    F2529        5/318    6:38       41:03
110   Joel Kubala            M4044        5/210    6:38       41:03
111   David Anthony          M1619       31/168    6:38       41:04
112   Nick Lonneman          M1619       32/168    6:38       41:07
113   Carlos Aguilar         M4549        1/177    6:40       41:16
114   Kassian Eaton          M2529       23/301    6:40       41:17
115   Laura Gonzalez         F2529        6/318    6:40       41:19
116   Amy Schwarber          F2529        7/318    6:41       41:25
117   Lukas Rumminger        M2024       14/210    6:41       41:25
118   Jacob Young            M2024       15/210    6:42       41:29
119   Bradley Berger         M4044        6/210    6:42       41:31
120   Madelyn Strong         F0115        1/129    6:42       41:31
121   Eric Hunziker          M5054        4/177    6:42       41:32
122   Cameron Simoneau       M4549        2/177    6:42       41:32
123   Luke Malloy            M1619       33/168    6:42       41:33
124   Justin Tavner          M2024       16/210    6:43       41:36
125   Abigail Mace           F2529        8/318    6:43       41:39
126   Owen Davis             M1619       34/168    6:44       41:40
127   Steve Hall             M4044        7/210    6:44       41:44
128   Joshua Reed            M3539       16/254    6:44       41:44
129   Chad Smith             M1619       35/168    6:45       41:48
130   Scott Lecates          M5054        5/177    6:45       41:48
131   Lexi Baker             F1619        1/222    6:46       41:52
132   Matthew Hill           M2529       24/301    6:46       41:52
133   Jeffrey Denny          M2529       25/301    6:46       41:54
134   Leslie Karle           F3034        1/263    6:46       41:56
135   Aaron Shields          M3034       13/267    6:46       41:56
136   John Fronduti          M4549        3/177    6:46       41:57
137   Johnny Gibson          M2529       26/301    6:47       42:01
138   Tim Franxman           M4044        8/210    6:47       42:01
139   Hayden Withers         F1619        2/222    6:47       42:02
140   Ray Recchia            M2529       27/301    6:47       42:04
141   Richard Berger         M4044        9/210    6:48       42:04
142   Joe Dumont             M4044       10/210    6:48       42:05
143   Samuel Zeller          M3034       14/267    6:48       42:06
144   Cary Lisota            F4549        1/208    6:48       42:07
145   Doug Schneider         M5559        1/180    6:48       42:07
146   Chris Clary            M3034       15/267    6:48       42:09
147   Nicholas Gerbo         M2529       28/301    6:49       42:11
148   Dan Gibson             M3034       16/267    6:49       42:14
149   Becky Meyer            F3034        2/263    6:49       42:14
150   Paul Dumont            M0115        5/164    6:50       42:19
151   Nate Hinners           M1619       36/168    6:50       42:21
152   Sam Dixius             M3034       17/267    6:51       42:26
153   Dan Eagen              M4549        4/177    6:51       42:27
154   Ellie Greenwell        F1619        3/222    6:51       42:28
155   Owen Stewart           M1619       37/168    6:52       42:30
156   Caden Tien             M1619       38/168    6:52       42:30
157   Dennis Miles           M5054        6/177    6:53       42:36
158   Brandon Godzik         M3539       17/254    6:53       42:37
159   Michael Deyhle         M2024       17/210    6:53       42:38
160   Stephen Nash           M2529       29/301    6:53       42:40
161   Cheryl And Baby Bayart F3539        1/266    6:53       42:41
162   Elijah Hannah          M1619       39/168    6:54       42:43
163   Matthew Murphy         M2529       30/301    6:54       42:43
164   Will Herrmann          M1619       40/168    6:54       42:44
165   Adrienne Eynon         F4044        1/241    6:54       42:45
166   Luke Hafner            M1619       41/168    6:54       42:45
167   Dan Green              M4549        5/177    6:54       42:46
168   Chris Koenig           M5559        2/180    6:55       42:49
169   Pat Taylor             M2529       31/301    6:56       42:54
170   Unknown Runner                        0/0    6:56       42:55
171   Brayden Johnson        M1619       42/168    6:56       42:55
172   Gregory Dickman        M3539       18/254    6:56       42:56
173   Ethan Dixius           M2529       32/301    6:56       42:57
174   Jessica Hancox         F3539        2/266    6:56       42:59
175   Rob Haskins            M4549        6/177    6:57       43:00
176   Jeff Griffiths         M????          1/9    6:57       43:01
177   Matthew Waechter       M0115        6/164    6:57       43:04
178   Matthew King           M4044       11/210    6:57       43:05
179   Brad Dickerman         M3034       18/267    6:57       43:06
180   Nicholas Payne         M2024       18/210    6:58       43:07
181   Ryan Noland            M4044       12/210    6:58       43:07
182   Garrett Frey           M2529       33/301    6:58       43:07
183   Kyle Maki              M1619       43/168    6:58       43:09
184   Grace Kelly            F2024        2/311    6:58       43:10
185   Olivia Holbrook        F0115        2/129    6:59       43:16
186   Max Keiser             M1619       44/168    7:00       43:19
187   Scott Schaffer         M2529       34/301    7:00       43:19
188   Parker Smith           M0115        7/164    7:00       43:21
189   Aaron Hardy            M3034       19/267    7:00       43:22
190   Jmir Cousar            M3539       19/254    7:01       43:25
191   Aiden Bauer            M0115        8/164    7:01       43:27
192   Timothy Spaeth         M2024       19/210    7:01       43:29
193   Sarah Madix            F1619        4/222    7:01       43:30
194   Emmy Sager             F1619        5/222    7:01       43:30
195   Kris Demons            M4044       13/210    7:02       43:33
196   Josh Fardy             M2529       35/301    7:02       43:33
197   Caleb Cox              M2024       20/210    7:02       43:35
198   Mason Bischoff         M2024       21/210    7:02       43:35
199   Jacob Kendall          M3034       20/267    7:02       43:36
200   Matthew Hickman        M1619       45/168    7:02       43:36
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201   Laura Pahren           F2529        9/318    7:02       43:37
202   Mark Chaplin           M2024       22/210    7:03       43:38
203   Jake Miller            M1619       46/168    7:03       43:38
204   Jackson Siddall        M2024       23/210    7:03       43:39
205   Anouk Van Gils         F2024        3/311    7:03       43:40
206   Natalie Keller         F1619        6/222    7:03       43:41
207   Adam Welling           M3539       20/254    7:03       43:42
208   Samantha Siler         F2529       10/318    7:03       43:43
209   Chase Pawsat           M0115        9/164    7:04       43:44
210   Hayden Huber           M2529       36/301    7:04       43:45
211   Joey Carter            M0115       10/164    7:04       43:48
212   Brandon Allen          M3539       21/254    7:05       43:52
213   Tim Oppen              M3034       21/267    7:05       43:54
214   Carter Stevens         M1619       47/168    7:05       43:55
215   Pj Arling              M6064        1/137    7:05       43:55
216   Rudyard Truax          M0115       11/164    7:06       43:56
217   Jeff Winkelman         M3034       22/267    7:06       43:56
218   Logan Rieder           M1619       48/168    7:06       43:59
219   David Howard           M1619       49/168    7:06       43:59
220   Tommy Weber            M1619       50/168    7:06       44:00
221   Justin Merry           M4044       14/210    7:06       44:01
222   Shane Curtsinger       M3034       23/267    7:06       44:02
223   Sofia Mimendi          F3034        3/263    7:07       44:02
224   Shawn Boosveld         M2024       24/210    7:07       44:02
225   Cristin Rieskamp       F2529       11/318    7:07       44:04
226   Colin Chen             M1619       51/168    7:07       44:05
227   Michael Chen           M4044       15/210    7:07       44:08
228   Jennifer Wiest         F3539        3/266    7:08       44:08
229   Andrew Heekin          M1619       52/168    7:08       44:10
230   Sophie Schutte         F1619        7/222    7:08       44:10
231   Zoe Crabtree           F2024        4/311    7:08       44:12
232   Aj McCarthy            M1619       53/168    7:08       44:12
233   Ansley Lindloff        F0115        3/129    7:09       44:15
234   Daniel Engel           M3539       22/254    7:09       44:17
235   John Pettengill        M2024       25/210    7:09       44:18
236   Sam Pettengill         M1619       54/168    7:09       44:19
237   Eugene Rutz            M6064        2/137    7:09       44:19
238   Tyler Ching            M1619       55/168    7:09       44:20
239   Morgan Gerak           F1619        8/222    7:09       44:20
240   Darren Quinn           M3539       23/254    7:09       44:20
241   Catherine Winkelman    F3034        4/263    7:10       44:21
242   Greg Van Amerongen     M3034       24/267    7:10       44:21
243   Joe Lenzer             M3034       25/267    7:10       44:26
244   Ryan Barnett           M4549        7/177    7:11       44:27
245   Alex Bruns             M0115       12/164    7:11       44:31
246   Greg Gamble            M4044       16/210    7:11       44:32
247   Ethan Shuley           M2024       26/210    7:12       44:35
248   Zachary Chalk          M3539       24/254    7:12       44:37
249   Chris Amaya            M2529       37/301    7:13       44:40
250   Jim Frondorf           M6064        3/137    7:13       44:40
251   Kyle Richmond-Crosset  M2024       27/210    7:13       44:41
252   Nick Dudukovich        M3539       25/254    7:13       44:43
253   John Merk              M0115       13/164    7:13       44:45
254   Cole Cosgrove          M0115       14/164    7:14       44:45
255   Zak Essakalli          M1619       56/168    7:14       44:46
256   Brett Frondorf         M2529       38/301    7:14       44:48
257   Frank Noyola           M3034       26/267    7:15       44:53
258   Conor Fryer            M2529       39/301    7:15       44:55
259   Jack McMillen          M1619       57/168    7:16       44:59
260   Sebastian Engelhart    M2529       40/301    7:17       45:05
261   Tyler Spaeth           M2529       41/301    7:17       45:06
262   Nick Schneider         M1619       58/168    7:17       45:06
263   Evan Clinkenbeard      M3539       26/254    7:17       45:10
264   Tyler Hilgeman         M1619       59/168    7:17       45:10
265   Nolan Buck             M2024       28/210    7:18       45:14
266   Adam Laats             M5054        7/177    7:18       45:14
267   Sam Savage             M4044       17/210    7:19       45:17
268   Colin Richards         M1619       60/168    7:19       45:20
269   Jessica Beeler         F1619        9/222    7:20       45:23
270   Paul Keefer            M2529       42/301    7:20       45:25
271   Phil Shepard           M3034       27/267    7:20       45:25
272   Nicholas Roblyer       M0115       15/164    7:20       45:25
273   Andrew Gase            M2529       43/301    7:20       45:26
274   Alexander Ream         M1619       61/168    7:21       45:29
275   Jenna McHugh           F4549        2/208    7:21       45:29
276   Kevin Tierney          M4549        8/177    7:21       45:30
277   Bethany Bingham        F3034        5/263    7:21       45:31
278   Malia Heck             F2024        5/311    7:21       45:31
279   Burke Lofland          M3539       27/254    7:21       45:32
280   Ike Erb                M5054        8/177    7:21       45:33
281   Toby Brubaker          M0115       16/164    7:23       45:41
282   Hannah Morgan          F1619       10/222    7:23       45:43
283   Benjamin Beilman       M3034       28/267    7:23       45:47
284   Nicholas Dinapoli      M2529       44/301    7:23       45:47
285   Jason Campbell         M4549        9/177    7:24       45:48
286   Joshua Giacin          M3034       29/267    7:24       45:48
287   Mike Gutekunst         M4549       10/177    7:24       45:48
288   Max Savarese           M2529       45/301    7:24       45:48
289   Alex Stevens           F2024        6/311    7:25       45:54
290   Courtney Heikenfeld    F4044        2/241    7:25       45:57
291   Andrew Moore           M1619       62/168    7:25       45:57
292   Gina Pinto Williams    F4549        3/208    7:26       46:01
293   Justin Dodd            M3539       28/254    7:26       46:01
294   Andrew Burns           M2529       46/301    7:26       46:03
295   Joseph Mozloom Jr'     M3034       30/267    7:26       46:04
296   Kai Wilkins            M0115       17/164    7:26       46:04
297   Jeff Price             M4044       18/210    7:27       46:07
298   Maureen Corl           F4549        4/208    7:27       46:08
299   Kenny Coyle            M4044       19/210    7:27       46:08
300   Ben Greenwell          M1619       63/168    7:28       46:13
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301   Lindsey Payne          F2529       12/318    7:28       46:16
302   Joe Lieser             M2529       47/301    7:28       46:16
303   Adam Carlisle          M3034       31/267    7:28       46:17
304   Aaron Parker           M4549       11/177    7:29       46:20
305   Santiago Arevalo       M5054        9/177    7:30       46:26
306   Colin McGilvray        M2024       29/210    7:30       46:28
307   Alexander Cole         M3034       32/267    7:30       46:30
308   Brandon Robinson       M1619       64/168    7:30       46:30
309   Drew Stark             M2529       48/301    7:31       46:31
310   Colin Lynch            M1619       65/168    7:31       46:31
311   Josephine Waller       F2024        7/311    7:31       46:33
312   Tyler Michael          M3034       33/267    7:31       46:33
313   Reagan McGuire         F0115        4/129    7:31       46:33
314   James Dietrich         M3539       29/254    7:31       46:34
315   Daniel Fechtel         M5559        3/180    7:31       46:35
316   Michael Binder         M4044       20/210    7:31       46:36
317   Jorge Gil'juarez       M2529       49/301    7:31       46:36
318   Adam Diebold           M4549       12/177    7:32       46:37
319   Danny Johnson          M3034       34/267    7:32       46:38
320   Sophia Scaglioni       F2024        8/311    7:32       46:39
321   Samuel Bitter          M3539       30/254    7:32       46:41
322   Matt Dickert           M3034       35/267    7:32       46:41
323   Erika McDaniel         F2529       13/318    7:32       46:43
324   Miles Walsh            M1619       66/168    7:33       46:48
325   Joey Guinan            M3539       31/254    7:33       46:49
326   John Ryan              M3539       32/254    7:33       46:49
327   Robbie Sibilia         M3034       36/267    7:34       46:49
328   Kelby Mace             M2529       50/301    7:34       46:50
329   Erica Ryan             F3034        6/263    7:34       46:50
330   Jeremy Eid             M2024       30/210    7:34       46:50
331   Jana Owen              F2024        9/311    7:34       46:50
332   Alex Lewis             M2529       51/301    7:34       46:53
333   Thomas Gilday          M3539       33/254    7:34       46:54
334   Avery Moehring         F1619       11/222    7:35       46:58
335   Unknown Runner                        0/0    7:35       46:58
336   Mike Powell            M3539       34/254    7:35       46:59
337   Alexander Ludwig       M1619       67/168    7:35       47:00
338   Jason Berling          M3034       37/267    7:35       47:01
339   Rachel Jarvis          F1619       12/222    7:36       47:02
340   Dustin Hammers         M4044       21/210    7:36       47:03
341   Alex Zestermann        M1619       68/168    7:36       47:03
342   Tommy Scott            M3034       38/267    7:36       47:03
343   Brendan Stock          M1619       69/168    7:36       47:03
344   Daniel Greis           M4044       22/210    7:36       47:03
345   Alex Eiding            M1619       70/168    7:36       47:05
346   Paul Andreadis         M5559        4/180    7:36       47:06
347   Alexander Elrod        M1619       71/168    7:36       47:07
348   Anthony Volpenhein     M4044       23/210    7:37       47:09
349   Jim Meyer              M4549       13/177    7:37       47:10
350   Charlie Licata         M4044       24/210    7:37       47:11
351   Storey Mecoli          F4044        3/241    7:37       47:11
352   Andrew Hilgeman        M1619       72/168    7:37       47:12
353   Kyle Stimler           M2024       31/210    7:37       47:14
354   Jack Zestermann        M1619       73/168    7:38       47:14
355   Eric Ballman           M3034       39/267    7:38       47:15
356   Mark Burger            M2024       32/210    7:38       47:17
357   Charles Lenk           M1619       74/168    7:38       47:18
358   Bill Molleran          M6064        4/137    7:38       47:19
359   Noah Sayles            M1619       75/168    7:39       47:20
360   Grant Liming           M0115       18/164    7:39       47:21
361   Jessie Streckfuss      F1619       13/222    7:39       47:22
362   Katie Ihnen            F4044        4/241    7:39       47:24
363   Markus Jacobs          M0115       19/164    7:39       47:25
364   Chris Godby            M3539       35/254    7:39       47:26
365   Neda Tehrani           F2024       10/311    7:40       47:27
366   Eric Bowling           M3034       40/267    7:40       47:31
367   Maria Klocke           F1619       14/222    7:40       47:32
368   Adam Messerschmitt     M4044       25/210    7:41       47:35
369   Matt Malloy            M5559        5/180    7:41       47:35
370   Frank Ehlman           M5559        6/180    7:41       47:37
371   Jessie Bell            F3034        7/263    7:42       47:40
372   Sam Hahn               M2529       52/301    7:42       47:41
373   Charles Tavner         M5054       10/177    7:42       47:42
374   Aaron Manning          M3539       36/254    7:42       47:42
375   Maggie McGean          F2529       14/318    7:42       47:42
376   Samuel Seibert         M2024       33/210    7:42       47:44
377   Rachel Rawson          F2529       15/318    7:42       47:45
378   Andrew Imbus           M3034       41/267    7:42       47:45
379   Wes McKinney           M2529       53/301    7:42       47:45
380   Andrew Hananh          M2529       54/301    7:43       47:45
381   Caden Elrod            M0115       20/164    7:43       47:47
382   Renae Kopser           F1619       15/222    7:43       47:47
383   Angelina Harris        F1619       16/222    7:43       47:47
384   Susan Bohinski         F5559        1/156    7:43       47:47
385   Allison Kopser         F0115        5/129    7:43       47:47
386   Henry Livingston       M0115       21/164    7:43       47:48
387   David Shuley           M5054       11/177    7:43       47:48
388   Blake Shuley           M2024       34/210    7:43       47:49
389   Colin Cooper           M6064        5/137    7:43       47:49
390   Dj Gilliland           M4044       26/210    7:43       47:50
391   Oliver Engelhart       F2529       16/318    7:43       47:50
392   Tracy Decourcy         F6064         1/72    7:43       47:50
393   Charles Metzger        M4044       27/210    7:43       47:51
394   Jason Wise             M4549       14/177    7:43       47:51
395   Declan Tubbs           M2024       35/210    7:44       47:52
396   Kelly Holbrook         F3539        4/266    7:44       47:53
397   Brian McMillan         M3539       37/254    7:44       47:53
398   Jeff Salverson         M4549       15/177    7:44       47:54
399   Benjamin Hartings      M2024       36/210    7:44       47:54
400   Justin Hartings        M5054       12/177    7:44       47:55
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401   Erin Nichting          F3539        5/266    7:44       47:55
402   Alex Pater             M0115       22/164    7:44       47:56
403   Keith Nienhaus         M3539       38/254    7:44       47:57
404   Shelby Schwarz         F2024       11/311    7:45       47:59
405   Terese Dattilo         F2024       12/311    7:45       48:02
406   Andrea Andreadis       F4044        5/241    7:45       48:02
407   Scott Higgins          M4549       16/177    7:45       48:03
408   Dan Impellizzeri       M3539       39/254    7:46       48:06
409   Elliot Cofer           M2529       55/301    7:46       48:08
410   Randy Coons            M6064        6/137    7:46       48:09
411   Phil Dam               M6064        7/137    7:46       48:09
412   Matthias Rumminger     M2529       56/301    7:47       48:10
413   Lou Andreadis          M4549       17/177    7:47       48:11
414   Alexander Passalacqud  M2024       37/210    7:47       48:14
415   Paul Prus              M6064        8/137    7:47       48:15
416   Elyse Kelly            F1619       17/222    7:48       48:16
417   Jack Lane              M2024       38/210    7:48       48:17
418   Paul Heck              M4044       28/210    7:48       48:18
419   Nicolas Brentlinger    M4044       29/210    7:48       48:20
420   Craig Holtkamp         M5559        7/180    7:48       48:21
421   Brian Pieper           M4549       18/177    7:49       48:22
422   Charlie Verdin         M2024       39/210    7:49       48:23
423   Daniel Wuebben         M3034       42/267    7:49       48:24
424   Matt Quante            M2024       40/210    7:49       48:24
425   Jacob Wieland          M4549       19/177    7:49       48:24
426   Tj Candy               M6064        9/137    7:49       48:25
427   Brooke Donley          F1619       18/222    7:49       48:27
428   Sarah Foster           F3539        6/266    7:49       48:27
429   Lourdes Kimbrell       F2024       13/311    7:49       48:27
430   Ethan Davis            M2024       41/210    7:49       48:28
431   Matthew Broxterman     M1619       76/168    7:49       48:28
432   Austin Harrell         M2529       57/301    7:49       48:28
433   Stephanie Miller       F3539        7/266    7:50       48:29
434   Tristen Walton         M2529       58/301    7:50       48:30
435   Michelle Derenski      F4044        6/241    7:50       48:31
436   Ryan Calvin            M3539       40/254    7:50       48:31
437   Mark Mander            M4044       30/210    7:50       48:31
438   Hugh Jacks             M1619       77/168    7:50       48:32
439   Mark Klusman           M2024       42/210    7:50       48:32
440   John Peterson          M1619       78/168    7:50       48:32
441   Camrand Tucker         M3539       41/254    7:50       48:34
442   Mary Metzger           F0115        6/129    7:51       48:36
443   Darren Jackson         M4044       31/210    7:51       48:37
444   Alex Slamka            M3539       42/254    7:51       48:37
445   Kyle Bailey            M3539       43/254    7:51       48:37
446   Alex Sipniewski        M1619       79/168    7:51       48:39
447   Kayla Hess             F1619       19/222    7:51       48:39
448   Jack Anderson          M2024       43/210    7:51       48:39
449   Zachary Domet          M1619       80/168    7:51       48:40
450   Clint Oliver           M2529       59/301    7:51       48:40
451   Juliana Rizzo          F2024       14/311    7:51       48:41
452   Matthew Carley         M4044       32/210    7:51       48:41
453   Michael Domet          M4549       20/177    7:52       48:41
454   Michael Long           M3034       43/267    7:52       48:42
455   Jayne Schnedl          F2024       15/311    7:52       48:43
456   Mike Renz              M5054       13/177    7:52       48:43
457   Anna Sibilia           F2529       17/318    7:52       48:45
458   Sean Kelly             M2529       60/301    7:52       48:45
459   Brandon Miller         M4044       33/210    7:52       48:45
460   Jess Glover            M2529       61/301    7:52       48:46
461   Chris Cascella         M2024       44/210    7:53       48:50
462   James Bishop           M4044       34/210    7:53       48:52
463   Jerry Beerman          M5559        8/180    7:53       48:52
464   Tucker Beerman         M2529       62/301    7:53       48:53
465   Matthew Fischer        M2529       63/301    7:53       48:53
466   Timothy Berger         M3034       44/267    7:54       48:53
467   Shandyn Restrepo       F3539        8/266    7:54       48:54
468   Melis Johnson          F1619       20/222    7:54       48:55
469   Garry Shields          M6064       10/137    7:54       48:55
470   Kent Stapleton         M2024       45/210    7:54       48:55
471   Allie Streckfuss       F1619       21/222    7:54       48:55
472   Connie Hong            F3034        8/263    7:54       48:56
473   Jesse Jarrold-Grapes   M2024       46/210    7:54       48:56
474   Deanna Ropp            F3539        9/266    7:54       48:57
475   Joseph Morgan          M2024       47/210    7:54       48:57
476   Sean O''donnell        M3539       44/254    7:54       48:57
477   Lance Melching         M3539       45/254    7:54       48:58
478   Corie Cartmell         M2529       64/301    7:54       48:58
479   Shawn Fox              M3539       46/254    7:54       48:59
480   Hilary Carvitti        F3539       10/266    7:54       48:59
481   Scott Smith            M4549       21/177    7:55       49:02
482   Derek Neville          M3034       45/267    7:55       49:04
483   Jennifer Golan         F3539       11/266    7:55       49:04
484   Owen Racer             M2024       48/210    7:55       49:05
485   Ryan Racer             M2024       49/210    7:55       49:05
486   Jacob Thornberry       M0115       23/164    7:56       49:06
487   Ian Lecates            M0115       24/164    7:56       49:07
488   Kevin Tubbs            M5559        9/180    7:56       49:08
489   James Schroder         M3539       47/254    7:56       49:10
490   Sean Safdi             M4044       35/210    7:56       49:11
491   Andrew Smith           M3539       48/254    7:56       49:11
492   Audrey Koenig          F2529       18/318    7:56       49:11
493   Dominick Troendle      M2529       65/301    7:57       49:12
494   Jake Theiss            M3034       46/267    7:57       49:12
495   Joseph Burns           M4549       22/177    7:57       49:13
496   David Teran            M3034       47/267    7:57       49:14
497   Adison Richards        M2529       66/301    7:57       49:14
498   Sarah Lewis            F4549        5/208    7:57       49:14
499   Kevin Teran            M2529       67/301    7:57       49:15
500   Andrea McLearen        F4044        7/241    7:57       49:16
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501   Paul Vogt              M6064       11/137    7:57       49:17
502   Alexandria Driscoll    M2529       68/301    7:57       49:17
503   Marie Sparrow          F4044        8/241    7:57       49:17
504   Joel Pieper            M5559       10/180    7:57       49:17
505   Jenna Schoster         F2024       16/311    7:58       49:18
506   Molly Hallahan         F2529       19/318    7:58       49:18
507   Jordan Schultz         M3539       49/254    7:58       49:22
508   Sydney Crowley         F2529       20/318    7:58       49:22
509   Sam Holsinger          M1619       81/168    7:58       49:23
510   Sam Smith              M2024       50/210    7:58       49:23
511   Asher Gibson           M1619       82/168    7:58       49:23
512   Kevin Weigand          M2529       69/301    7:58       49:24
513   Arden Kreeger          F2529       21/318    7:59       49:24
514   Corey Craig            M2529       70/301    7:59       49:25
515   Courtney Kinman        F2529       22/318    7:59       49:26
516   Rebecca Kollstedt      F3034        9/263    7:59       49:26
517   Ton Groza              M3539       50/254    7:59       49:29
518   Nick Workman           M3034       48/267    7:59       49:29
519   Reed Fendley           M4549       23/177    7:59       49:30
520   Patrick Van Sant       M3034       49/267    8:00       49:30
521   Meghan Shaughnessy     F3034       10/263    8:00       49:30
522   John Laszewski         M2529       71/301    8:00       49:33
523   Jeremy Goebel          M4044       36/210    8:00       49:33
524   Baylen Babines         M3539       51/254    8:00       49:34
525   Robert Garriott        M6064       12/137    8:00       49:35
526   Max Ernst              M2024       51/210    8:00       49:35
527   David Quante           M2529       72/301    8:00       49:35
528   Nat Smith              M2529       73/301    8:00       49:35
529   Mark Gebhart           M2024       52/210    8:00       49:35
530   Steve Quante           M5054       14/177    8:00       49:35
531   Maggie Simmons         F1619       22/222    8:00       49:36
532   Josh Neal              M4044       37/210    8:00       49:36
533   Katelynn Boerger       F0115        7/129    8:01       49:37
534   Brian Craft            M3539       52/254    8:01       49:38
535   Matt Kilgore           M4044       38/210    8:01       49:39
536   Mitchell Hom           M3034       50/267    8:01       49:40
537   Joey Chaplin           M1619       83/168    8:01       49:40
538   Jason Handley          M2024       53/210    8:01       49:41
539   Joe Morand             M3034       51/267    8:01       49:42
540   Timothy Morand         M6569         1/95    8:02       49:44
541   Marsha Parke           F4549        6/208    8:02       49:46
542   Brittany Newell        F2529       23/318    8:02       49:46
543   Brooke Edwards         F4044        9/241    8:02       49:46
544   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:02       49:48
545   Amanda Hayward         F3034       11/263    8:02       49:48
546   Eric Hinkel            M3034       52/267    8:03       49:49
547   Michael Suffern        M5559       11/180    8:03       49:50
548   Shannon Ott            F1619       23/222    8:03       49:51
549   Paul Jordan            M4044       39/210    8:03       49:53
550   Ryan Kelly             M2529       74/301    8:03       49:53
551   David Stewart          M5054       15/177    8:03       49:54
552   Ashley Williams        F1619       24/222    8:03       49:54
553   Julia Verhoff          F1619       25/222    8:03       49:54
554   Ben Lundgren           M4549       24/177    8:03       49:55
555   Bayley Feist           F2024       17/311    8:03       49:55
556   Molly Edmonds          F1619       26/222    8:04       49:56
557   Tyler Cornelius        M2529       75/301    8:04       49:56
558   Scott Liston           M5559       12/180    8:04       49:57
559   Migle Staniskyte       F2529       24/318    8:04       49:57
560   Andrew Ovington        M3034       53/267    8:04       49:58
561   Rebecca Dritt          F2529       25/318    8:04       49:58
562   Joshua Smith           M3539       53/254    8:04       49:58
563   Madison Wittrock       F1619       27/222    8:04       49:58
564   Brian Dewine           M1619       84/168    8:04       49:58
565   Betsey Nuseibeh        F4044       10/241    8:04       49:59
566   Rich Webber            M5054       16/177    8:04       49:59
567   Abe Derenski           M0115       25/164    8:04       50:00
568   Joshua Denny           M2529       76/301    8:04       50:00
569   Caitlin Jaskiewicz     F2529       26/318    8:04       50:00
570   Sophie Kemble          F1619       28/222    8:04       50:01
571   Samuel Barth           M2529       77/301    8:05       50:03
572   Jeff Tettenhorst       M4044       40/210    8:05       50:03
573   Emma Roth              F2024       18/311    8:05       50:03
574   Brendan Haehnle        M3034       54/267    8:05       50:04
575   Madison Coster         F0115        8/129    8:05       50:05
576   Emma Off               F3539       12/266    8:05       50:05
577   Charlie Krug           M2024       54/210    8:05       50:05
578   Edward Hallahan        M6064       13/137    8:05       50:07
579   Henry Bernay           M0115       26/164    8:06       50:11
580   Anthony Arnone         M5559       13/180    8:06       50:11
581   Avery Stewart          F1619       29/222    8:06       50:11
582   Lucas Braun            M3034       55/267    8:07       50:14
583   Danielle Hooper        F2024       19/311    8:07       50:15
584   Jeff Koenig            M5559       14/180    8:07       50:16
585   Maya Newman            F2024       20/311    8:07       50:16
586   Nick Newman            M5054       17/177    8:07       50:16
587   Lloyd Cameron          M3539       54/254    8:07       50:17
588   David Felt             M2529       78/301    8:07       50:17
589   Beazey Tierney         F1619       30/222    8:07       50:17
590   Nick Merk              M2024       55/210    8:07       50:17
591   Meggie Bailey          F1619       31/222    8:07       50:18
592   Ryan Schroer           M2529       79/301    8:07       50:19
593   Kennedy McNeil         F2024       21/311    8:07       50:19
594   Michael Hetzel         M4549       25/177    8:08       50:20
595   John Wesler            M3539       55/254    8:08       50:23
596   Cooper Leszczuk        M2024       56/210    8:08       50:24
597   John Goetz             M6064       14/137    8:08       50:24
598   Joe Lambers            M4549       26/177    8:08       50:24
599   Gage Goodwin           M2529       80/301    8:08       50:24
600   Curtis Krammes         M3034       56/267    8:08       50:24
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601   Jean-Paul Fort         M6064       15/137    8:08       50:25
602   Josie Lee              F2024       22/311    8:08       50:25
603   Ken Lambers            M4044       41/210    8:08       50:25
604   Victoria Connor        F3034       12/263    8:09       50:27
605   Michael Biggane        M5054       18/177    8:09       50:28
606   Michael Woollard       M4549       27/177    8:09       50:28
607   Trevor Snowden         M4044       42/210    8:09       50:28
608   Ellen Scott            F1619       32/222    8:09       50:28
609   Adam Uihlein           M3539       56/254    8:09       50:28
610   Howard Schaub          M6064       16/137    8:09       50:29
611   Scott Pearson          M3034       57/267    8:09       50:29
612   Thomas Wilson          M3034       58/267    8:09       50:30
613   Allison Trierweiler    F3539       13/266    8:09       50:31
614   Laura Mayfield         F3539       14/266    8:09       50:32
615   Jake Grabowski         M2529       81/301    8:09       50:32
616   Brandon Capps          M2529       82/301    8:10       50:33
617   Alexander Kuvin        M2529       83/301    8:10       50:33
618   Maria Harris           F4044       11/241    8:10       50:35
619   Andrew Fusselman       M3539       57/254    8:10       50:38
620   Brennan Carroll        M3034       59/267    8:11       50:39
621   Mike Klenosky          M4044       43/210    8:11       50:39
622   Jason Diamond          M2529       84/301    8:11       50:39
623   Kevin Parke            M4044       44/210    8:11       50:39
624   Jonathan Albers        M5054       19/177    8:11       50:40
625   Josh Mohr              M3539       58/254    8:11       50:40
626   Adria Schozer          F6569         1/51    8:11       50:41
627   Luke Kavenagh          M2024       57/210    8:11       50:41
628   Jenna Murdock          F2024       23/311    8:12       50:45
629   Benjamin Dillon        M3539       59/254    8:12       50:45
630   Paige Murdock          F1619       33/222    8:12       50:45
631   Kevin Jones            M4044       45/210    8:12       50:47
632   Joseph Jackson         M3034       60/267    8:12       50:48
633   Jenny Bruckner         F3539       15/266    8:12       50:48
634   Patrick Valpreda       M4549       28/177    8:12       50:49
635   Chris Kottman          M2529       85/301    8:12       50:50
636   Noah Foltz             M1619       85/168    8:13       50:52
637   Genevieve Decker       F2529       27/318    8:13       50:53
638   Peter Cimpello         M5054       20/177    8:13       50:53
639   Heather Kopf           F4549        7/208    8:13       50:53
640   Patrick Leber          M5559       15/180    8:13       50:54
641   Joseph Riehl           M3034       61/267    8:13       50:55
642   Andrew Capps           M2529       86/301    8:13       50:56
643   Aaron Muzny            M3539       60/254    8:14       50:59
644   Lauren Burke           F3539       16/266    8:14       51:00
645   Robert Swinford        M2529       87/301    8:14       51:00
646   Grace Pavloff          F1619       34/222    8:14       51:00
647   Maria Sagel            F0115        9/129    8:14       51:01
648   Zachary Franxman       M3034       62/267    8:14       51:01
649   Kevin Berndsen         M4044       46/210    8:14       51:03
650   Peter Bosworth         M2024       58/210    8:14       51:03
651   Logan Dehner           M2024       59/210    8:14       51:03
652   MacKenzie Rylee        F2024       24/311    8:15       51:04
653   Giles Roblyer          M4549       29/177    8:15       51:05
654   Gavin Miller           M1619       86/168    8:15       51:06
655   Salma Fleifil          F1619       35/222    8:15       51:06
656   Hannah Meyer           F2024       25/311    8:15       51:07
657   Julia A Khouri         F4044       12/241    8:16       51:11
658   Kimberlee Gabourel     F3034       13/263    8:16       51:11
659   Helaine Berman         F2529       28/318    8:16       51:14
660   Sara Matley            F4044       13/241    8:17       51:18
661   William Wilson         M6064       17/137    8:17       51:18
662   Bradley Cooper         M3034       63/267    8:17       51:19
663   Joe Pfeiffer           M3034       64/267    8:17       51:19
664   Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:17       51:20
665   Doug Coster            M4549       30/177    8:17       51:20
666   Nicole Hird            F2529       29/318    8:17       51:20
667   Gretchen Mahan         F4549        8/208    8:17       51:21
668   Demetrius Davis        M2024       60/210    8:17       51:21
669   Micah Earley           M0115       27/164    8:17       51:21
670   Stephen Stoll          M6569         2/95    8:17       51:21
671   Caitie Byars           F1619       36/222    8:17       51:21
672   Ryann Renoux           F0115       10/129    8:18       51:22
673   Kristy Kersting        F3034       14/263    8:18       51:23
674   Zach Wells             M4549       31/177    8:18       51:24
675   John York              M2529       88/301    8:18       51:24
676   Trey Hoffman           M2529       89/301    8:18       51:24
677   Joseph Morris          M3034       65/267    8:18       51:25
678   Zachary Freeman                       0/0    8:18       51:28
679   Marina Lazic           F2529       30/318    8:19       51:28
680   David Billiter         M3539       61/254    8:19       51:29
681   Travis Rowley          M3539       62/254    8:19       51:30
682   Aaron Richmond-Crosset M1619       87/168    8:19       51:30
683   Ryan Clines            M1619       88/168    8:19       51:30
684   Chad Lockard           M4044       47/210    8:19       51:31
685   Seth Eckler            M3539       63/254    8:19       51:31
686   Tucker Verdin          M0115       28/164    8:19       51:32
687   Grace Harris           F1619       37/222    8:19       51:32
688   Jason Bruner           M3034       66/267    8:19       51:33
689   Logan Fisher           M2024       61/210    8:19       51:33
690   Sara Jones             F4044       14/241    8:19       51:34
691   Alex Hall              M3539       64/254    8:19       51:34
692   Nate Gerhardstein      M0115       29/164    8:19       51:34
693   Emily Ireland          F2024       26/311    8:19       51:34
694   Sarah Wildermuth       F2529       31/318    8:20       51:34
695   Nancy Pater            F4549        9/208    8:20       51:35
696   Ed Meier               M4549       32/177    8:20       51:35
697   Kimberly Ayer          F4044       15/241    8:20       51:36
698   James Wray             M2529       90/301    8:20       51:38
699   Dett Meyers            M3034       67/267    8:20       51:40
700   Krista Meyers          F3034       15/263    8:20       51:41
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701   Bradley Hickman        M2024       62/210    8:21       51:41
702   Ben Fortin             M2024       63/210    8:21       51:42
703   Jacqueline Jones       F2024       27/311    8:21       51:42
704   Katie Schretter        F2024       28/311    8:21       51:43
705   Al Schretter           M5559       16/180    8:21       51:43
706   Natacha Smith          F4549       10/208    8:21       51:44
707   Elliott Bunthoff       M0115       30/164    8:21       51:45
708   Brian Shay             M4549       33/177    8:21       51:45
709   Markus Fowler          M2529       91/301    8:21       51:45
710   Kara Shay              F4549       11/208    8:21       51:45
711   Mitch Stutler          M3034       68/267    8:21       51:46
712   Claire Curtsinger      F1619       38/222    8:21       51:46
713   Emma Bezold            F1619       39/222    8:21       51:46
714   Kim Dippold            F4549       12/208    8:21       51:46
715   Sam Dippold            M2024       64/210    8:21       51:46
716   Amy Klocke             F1619       40/222    8:21       51:46
717   Patrick Stock          M5054       21/177    8:22       51:47
718   Christopher Stock      M2024       65/210    8:22       51:48
719   Brooke Hunstad         F1619       41/222    8:22       51:48
720   Tyler Scott            M1619       89/168    8:22       51:48
721   Tony Harden            M4044       48/210    8:22       51:48
722   Erin Pinsky            F4044       16/241    8:22       51:48
723   Adam Nash              M3539       65/254    8:22       51:48
724   Benjamin Pinsky        M4044       49/210    8:22       51:49
725   Noah Mays              M0115       31/164    8:22       51:49
726   Al Goudzwaard          M6569         3/95    8:22       51:50
727   Ron Knueven            M7074         1/46    8:22       51:50
728   Matt McConnell         M4549       34/177    8:22       51:51
729   Matthew Swaidan        M3539       66/254    8:22       51:51
730   Collin Vorbroker       M2529       92/301    8:22       51:51
731   Amy Wilkerson          F2024       29/311    8:22       51:52
732   Jason Mellman          M3539       67/254    8:23       51:53
733   Russell Johnson        M4044       50/210    8:23       51:53
734   John Menninger         M3539       68/254    8:23       51:54
735   Daniel Griffin         M6064       18/137    8:23       51:54
736   Katherine Keller       F3539       17/266    8:23       51:54
737   Jamie Hatfield         M5054       22/177    8:23       51:57
738   Brycen Coyle           M2024       66/210    8:23       51:57
739   Christian Strong       M5054       23/177    8:23       51:59
740   Patrick Johns          M4044       51/210    8:24       51:59
741   Jason Smith            M4549       35/177    8:24       52:00
742   Paige Harris           F0115       11/129    8:24       52:01
743   Kevin Blanton          M5559       17/180    8:24       52:01
744   Frank Murphy           M6569         4/95    8:24       52:02
745   Eric Kirkendall        M4549       36/177    8:24       52:02
746   Anne Heekin            F3034       16/263    8:24       52:03
747   Clarke Morian          M1619       90/168    8:24       52:03
748   Caroline Meyer         F1619       42/222    8:24       52:04
749   Shawn Miller           M4549       37/177    8:24       52:04
750   Joanna Kirkendall      F4044       17/241    8:24       52:04
751   Sheridan Hennessy      F1619       43/222    8:24       52:04
752   Sabrina McSherry       F1619       44/222    8:24       52:04
753   Kelsey McSherry        F1619       45/222    8:24       52:05
754   Rachel Zeller          F1619       46/222    8:24       52:05
755   Grace Kaufman          F1619       47/222    8:24       52:05
756   Steve Schmoll          M5054       24/177    8:25       52:06
757   Jack Lonneman          M2024       67/210    8:25       52:06
758   Sarah Lowry            F3539       18/266    8:25       52:07
759   James Moyer            M3034       69/267    8:25       52:08
760   Brian Looney           M2529       93/301    8:25       52:08
761   Alex Foster            M3539       69/254    8:25       52:09
762   Matt Buck              M5054       25/177    8:25       52:10
763   Dan McManus            M5559       18/180    8:25       52:11
764   Robert Smyjunas        M2024       68/210    8:25       52:11
765   Avery Emerson          F1619       48/222    8:26       52:12
766   Jack Castleman         M2529       94/301    8:26       52:13
767   Scott Kerth            M4044       52/210    8:26       52:14
768   Josie Feldman          F1619       49/222    8:26       52:15
769   Matthew Cain           M3539       70/254    8:26       52:15
770   Mark Meyer             M5054       26/177    8:26       52:15
771   Ryan King              M3539       71/254    8:26       52:15
772   Zach Stimler           M1619       91/168    8:26       52:17
773   Kyle Frazier           M3034       70/267    8:26       52:17
774   Ryan Fitzpatrick       M2529       95/301    8:27       52:20
775   Jim Highfield          M5054       27/177    8:27       52:21
776   Cooper Steuer          M0115       32/164    8:27       52:21
777   Drew Schau             M0115       33/164    8:27       52:21
778   Ray Hugentobler        M5054       28/177    8:27       52:21
779   Tobias Suender         M3034       71/267    8:27       52:22
780   Michaela Dukes         F2024       30/311    8:27       52:23
781   Justin Perkins         M3034       72/267    8:27       52:23
782   Kaytlin Hollander      F2024       31/311    8:27       52:24
783   Samantha Kessler       F2024       32/311    8:28       52:24
784   Katie Fermann          F4549       13/208    8:28       52:24
785   Sami Rutowski          F2529       32/318    8:28       52:25
786   Emma Wessel            F1619       50/222    8:28       52:26
787   Eric Staiger           M3539       72/254    8:28       52:26
788   Whitney Ellis          M4044       53/210    8:28       52:26
789   Elizabeth Varga        F4044       18/241    8:28       52:29
790   Aaron Bernay           M4044       54/210    8:29       52:31
791   Jason Berberich        M4549       38/177    8:29       52:32
792   Megan Torbeck          F3539       19/266    8:29       52:32
793   David Fermann          M4549       39/177    8:29       52:32
794   Brock Giesenschlag     M0115       34/164    8:29       52:32
795   Zach Giesenschlag      M1619       92/168    8:29       52:33
796   Kathleen Jump          F4044       19/241    8:29       52:33
797   Emily Edwards          F3034       17/263    8:29       52:34
798   Jack Lord              M1619       93/168    8:29       52:35
799   Katie Wray             F2529       33/318    8:29       52:36
800   Sarah Bergmann         F2529       34/318    8:29       52:36
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801   Abby Fermann           F1619       51/222    8:30       52:39
802   Thom Weiss             M6569         5/95    8:30       52:41
803   Harry Tyszkiewicz      M1619       94/168    8:30       52:42
804   Ruthie Fermann         F1619       52/222    8:31       52:44
805   Denny Kramer           M3539       73/254    8:31       52:46
806   Henry Kramer           M0115       35/164    8:31       52:46
807   Lisa Schleyer          F4044       20/241    8:31       52:47
808   Steve Hassey           M2529       96/301    8:31       52:48
809   Jake Dickman           M1619       95/168    8:31       52:48
810   Liz Bordogna           F3539       20/266    8:31       52:48
811   Melissa Hargis         F2529       35/318    8:32       52:49
812   Ashley Valentine       M6064       19/137    8:32       52:49
813   Chris Stewart          M3539       74/254    8:32       52:49
814   Anthony Bosch          M4549       40/177    8:32       52:49
815   Andrew Smith           M4044       55/210    8:32       52:49
816   Emily Schau            F3539       21/266    8:32       52:50
817   Kevin Morris           M4044       56/210    8:32       52:51
818   Madelyn Clark          F2024       33/311    8:32       52:52
819   Emma Lord              F2024       34/311    8:32       52:53
820   Michael Fox            M3539       75/254    8:32       52:54
821   Jarrod Willoughby      M3034       73/267    8:32       52:54
822   Kari Stewart           F2529       36/318    8:32       52:55
823   Cole Willoughby        M2529       97/301    8:32       52:55
824   Jenna Cayze            F2024       35/311    8:32       52:55
825   Patrick Bailey         M3034       74/267    8:33       52:56
826   Brian Ballman          M5054       29/177    8:33       52:56
827   Robert Karle           M6064       20/137    8:33       52:56
828   Keller Gabriel         M2529       98/301    8:33       52:57
829   Jack Davis             M0115       36/164    8:33       52:57
830   David Townsend         M4044       57/210    8:33       52:57
831   Daniella Townsend      F3034       18/263    8:33       52:57
832   Lauren Johnson         F0115       12/129    8:33       52:58
833   Emily Glatfelter       F4044       21/241    8:33       52:58
834   Alicia Lindloff        F4549       14/208    8:33       52:59
835   Kate Pettit            F2529       37/318    8:33       52:59
836   Kayleigh Zimmer        F1619       53/222    8:33       53:01
837   Corey Robinson         M1619       96/168    8:33       53:01
838   Meg Hassey             F2529       38/318    8:33       53:01
839   Madeline Gillock       F1619       54/222    8:34       53:01
840   Margaret Braun         F1619       55/222    8:34       53:01
841   Chris Helling          M5054       30/177    8:34       53:02
842   Nathan Swisher         M4549       41/177    8:34       53:02
843   Jon Neumann            M6064       21/137    8:34       53:03
844   Kayla Gatherwright     F2529       39/318    8:34       53:03
845   Matt Keeler            M3034       75/267    8:34       53:03
846   Steve Deitzer          M5559       19/180    8:34       53:04
847   Sam Maciejewski        M2529       99/301    8:34       53:04
848   Adrian Schau           M3539       76/254    8:34       53:04
849   Cece Fermann           F1619       56/222    8:34       53:04
850   Kate Johnson           F4044       22/241    8:34       53:05
851   Ben Schandle           M3539       77/254    8:34       53:05
852   Con Murray             M2024       69/210    8:34       53:06
853   Rachel Hatfield        F2024       36/311    8:34       53:07
854   Ava Geiger             F1619       57/222    8:34       53:07
855   Jake Fahlbusch         M1619       97/168    8:34       53:07
856   Kyle Huff              M2529      100/301    8:34       53:07
857   Cora Bertsch           F1619       58/222    8:35       53:08
858   Sander Wechsler        M5559       20/180    8:35       53:09
859   David Woody            M3034       76/267    8:35       53:10
860   Caleb Burdette         M4044       58/210    8:35       53:11
861   Anthony Bianco         M3539       78/254    8:35       53:13
862   Melody Miller          F0115       13/129    8:35       53:13
863   Jenna Neduchal         F3034       19/263    8:36       53:14
864   Bryon West             M5054       31/177    8:36       53:14
865   Matthew Garman         M3539       79/254    8:36       53:14
866   David Meyer            M5054       32/177    8:36       53:15
867   Sarah Beebe            F2529       40/318    8:36       53:18
868   Cody Rutowski          M2529      101/301    8:36       53:18
869   Diana Brinker          F4044       23/241    8:36       53:18
870   Robert Schmidt         M5054       33/177    8:36       53:19
871   Marc Villegas          M4044       59/210    8:36       53:19
872   Nathalie Ehrler        F1619       59/222    8:36       53:19
873   Natalie Kleier         F2024       37/311    8:37       53:20
874   Steve Mouch            M5559       21/180    8:37       53:21
875   Dave Walker            M4044       60/210    8:37       53:21
876   Dominic Gray           M2024       70/210    8:37       53:21
877   Garrett Sprague        M2529      102/301    8:37       53:21
878   Kelly Read             M5559       22/180    8:37       53:22
879   Annika Pater           F2024       38/311    8:37       53:23
880   Andrew Walsh           M2024       71/210    8:37       53:23
881   Topher Helling         M0115       37/164    8:37       53:24
882   Andrew Eckerle         M4549       42/177    8:37       53:24
883   Louie Hunt             M2529      103/301    8:37       53:25
884   Brian Sellers          M3539       80/254    8:37       53:25
885   Tricia Walsh           F2529       41/318    8:37       53:25
886   Elizabeth Weis         F5054        1/174    8:37       53:25
887   Caden Hooper           M1619       98/168    8:38       53:27
888   Brevin Andreadis       M2024       72/210    8:38       53:27
889   Emilie Gardner         F1619       60/222    8:38       53:28
890   Luke Wiseman           M4549       43/177    8:38       53:30
891   Anthony Asher' Jr'     M2529      104/301    8:38       53:31
892   Conner Nowicki         M2529      105/301    8:38       53:32
893   Sara Jacob             F4044       24/241    8:39       53:33
894   Ann Listerman          F4044       25/241    8:39       53:34
895   Laura Gressler         F2529       42/318    8:39       53:34
896   Connor Westfall        M3539       81/254    8:39       53:34
897   Kevin Sharp            M4549       44/177    8:39       53:36
898   Eric Riedinger         M3034       77/267    8:39       53:36
899   Amber Branum           F1619       61/222    8:39       53:37
900   Natalie Bain           F1619       62/222    8:39       53:37
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901   Kady Alford            F3034       20/263    8:39       53:37
902   Macie Feldman          F1619       63/222    8:39       53:37
903   Eric Powell            M4044       61/210    8:40       53:40
904   Ashley Wnek            F3539       22/266    8:40       53:40
905   Dan Bebo               M4549       45/177    8:40       53:42
906   Luke Spicer            M3034       78/267    8:40       53:42
907   Anne Spicer            F3034       21/263    8:40       53:42
908   Randy Siler            M5559       23/180    8:40       53:44
909   Jake Berger            M2024       73/210    8:40       53:44
910   Marshall Burns         M1619       99/168    8:41       53:45
911   Alex Kochoff           M2529      106/301    8:41       53:46
912   Tim Chisser            M5559       24/180    8:41       53:46
913   Teresa Ceballos        F2529       43/318    8:41       53:46
914   Karen Robinson         F5054        2/174    8:41       53:47
915   Shane Jordre           M4549       46/177    8:41       53:48
916   Alex Lacourt           M1619      100/168    8:41       53:48
917   Aidan Christopher      F0115       14/129    8:41       53:48
918   Rami Leventhal         M4044       62/210    8:41       53:50
919   William White          M1619      101/168    8:41       53:50
920   Stacy Smith            M5054       34/177    8:42       53:52
921   Greta Ford             F4044       26/241    8:42       53:52
922   Adam Davidson          M5559       25/180    8:42       53:53
923   John Weigand           M6569         6/95    8:42       53:54
924   Hannah Gallardo        F2529       44/318    8:42       53:54
925   Jackson Lang           M1619      102/168    8:42       53:55
926   Kelly Faillo           F3539       23/266    8:42       53:55
927   Stefanie Crosby        F3034       22/263    8:42       53:56
928   Danielle List          F2529       45/318    8:42       53:56
929   Sara Frey              F3034       23/263    8:42       53:56
930   Brent Hilgeman         M4549       47/177    8:42       53:56
931   Barak Hirschowitz      M5054       35/177    8:42       53:56
932   Eddie Hertsenberg      M3539       82/254    8:42       53:56
933   Kathi Stevens          F4549       15/208    8:42       53:56
934   Kate Ziegler           F2529       46/318    8:42       53:57
935   John Fireovid          M4044       63/210    8:43       53:57
936   Tracy Pohl             F4549       16/208    8:43       53:57
937   Scott Siemer           M3539       83/254    8:43       53:57
938   Suzanne Domizio        F4044       27/241    8:43       53:57
939   Brooke Zentmeyer       F2529       47/318    8:43       53:58
940   William Dinan          M2024       74/210    8:43       53:59
941   Steve Maki             M5054       36/177    8:43       53:59
942   Ian Varga              M0115       38/164    8:43       53:59
943   Kelly Brown            F4044       28/241    8:43       53:59
944   Leslie Uithoven        F3539       24/266    8:43       54:00
945   Sam Lang               M0115       39/164    8:43       54:00
946   Thomas Peters          M2024       75/210    8:43       54:01
947   Kellina Brannen        F1619       64/222    8:43       54:01
948   Sarah Vogler           F4044       29/241    8:43       54:01
949   Ivo Vretenarov         M3034       79/267    8:43       54:01
950   Elliot Heldman         M2024       76/210    8:43       54:01
951   Rob McLeod             M4044       64/210    8:43       54:02
952   Oisin Murphy           M3539       84/254    8:43       54:03
953   Imre Roland Varga      M4044       65/210    8:43       54:03
954   Ned Earley             M4549       48/177    8:44       54:04
955   Joseph Candito         M6569         7/95    8:44       54:04
956   Scott Blomer           M4044       66/210    8:44       54:05
957   Jacob Slone            M2529      107/301    8:44       54:05
958   Mike Bair              M2024       77/210    8:44       54:05
959   Daniel Pullen          M3539       85/254    8:44       54:06
960   Shannon Melvin         F2529       48/318    8:44       54:08
961   Natalie Meininger      F3034       24/263    8:44       54:08
962   Scott Krekeler         M3034       80/267    8:44       54:09
963   Joshua Mahan           M4044       67/210    8:45       54:09
964   Shae Wright            F1619       65/222    8:45       54:09
965   Granger Butler         M6064       22/137    8:45       54:10
966   Jason Meier            M4549       49/177    8:45       54:11
967   Cora Weisenbach        F2529       49/318    8:45       54:12
968   Guy Vandermosten       M3034       81/267    8:45       54:12
969   Luke Weisenbach        M2024       78/210    8:45       54:12
970   Mary Stebbins          F5054        3/174    8:45       54:12
971   Scott Weisenbach       M5559       26/180    8:45       54:12
972   Christian Hesener      M5054       37/177    8:45       54:13
973   Amie Lowe              F4549       17/208    8:45       54:14
974   Sue Spanton            F5054        4/174    8:45       54:14
975   Vince Kinman           M5559       27/180    8:45       54:14
976   Hannah Hesener         F2024       39/311    8:45       54:14
977   Robert Rice            M5054       38/177    8:45       54:15
978   Tom Shannon            M3539       86/254    8:45       54:15
979   Denny Rieman           M5054       39/177    8:46       54:16
980   Rebecca Bishop         F3034       25/263    8:46       54:17
981   Hannah Zimmerman       F2529       50/318    8:46       54:17
982   Jason Smith            M4044       68/210    8:46       54:18
983   Richard Deller         M6064       23/137    8:46       54:18
984   Lily Lenzer            F2024       40/311    8:46       54:19
985   Jonathan Gabis         M3539       87/254    8:46       54:19
986   Ben Cahill             M0115       40/164    8:46       54:19
987   Bobby Moreland         M5054       40/177    8:46       54:20
988   Daniel Berger          M3034       82/267    8:46       54:20
989   Kaitlin Kuvin          F3034       26/263    8:47       54:23
990   Julie Studt            F4044       30/241    8:47       54:24
991   Mike Birkemeier        M4044       69/210    8:47       54:24
992   Randall Kuvin          M5559       28/180    8:47       54:24
993   Chris Mosko            M4044       70/210    8:47       54:25
994   Uemit Beydemir         M3539       88/254    8:47       54:25
995   Paul Michalski         M4549       50/177    8:47       54:26
996   Nate Gerrety           M3034       83/267    8:47       54:26
997   Patrick Gerak          M4549       51/177    8:47       54:27
998   Tyler Ervin            M3034       84/267    8:47       54:27
999   Kylie Vogelpohl        F1619       66/222    8:48       54:28
1000  Jake Carrington        M1619      103/168    8:48       54:29
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1001  Diane Carrington       F5054        5/174    8:48       54:29
1002  Townes Robertson       M1619      104/168    8:48       54:29
1003  Sivashankar Manoharan  M3034       85/267    8:48       54:30
1004  Nicky Robertson Jr''   M0115       41/164    8:48       54:30
1005  Justin Stump           M4044       71/210    8:48       54:31
1006  Tyler Hoefinghoff      M2529      108/301    8:48       54:32
1007  Laura Boucher          F4549       18/208    8:48       54:32
1008  Donk Flynn             M5559       29/180    8:48       54:32
1009  Abby Nurre             F3034       27/263    8:48       54:32
1010  Jon Geekie             M3034       86/267    8:48       54:33
1011  Jason Tilford          M4044       72/210    8:48       54:33
1012  Jim Zeller             M5054       41/177    8:48       54:33
1013  Tim Lambrechts         M5559       30/180    8:48       54:33
1014  Teresa Gallagher       F5559        2/156    8:48       54:34
1015  Chad Wolf              F3034       28/263    8:48       54:34
1016  Michael Leek           M3539       89/254    8:49       54:34
1017  Dana Moyer             F2024       41/311    8:49       54:36
1018  Eric Valentine         M2529      109/301    8:49       54:36
1019  Barry Scheffel         M????          2/9    8:49       54:36
1020  Aidan Lynch            M0115       42/164    8:49       54:37
1021  Alex Aielli            M3539       90/254    8:49       54:39
1022  Daven Stewart          M3539       91/254    8:49       54:39
1023  Aly Bain               F4044       31/241    8:49       54:40
1024  Dan Buchanan           M0115       43/164    8:50       54:41
1025  Abigale Bauer          F0115       15/129    8:50       54:41
1026  Jim Price              M4044       73/210    8:50       54:42
1027  Unknown Runner                        0/0    8:50       54:43
1028  Austin Pressman        M2024       79/210    8:50       54:43
1029  Michael Robinson       M3539       92/254    8:50       54:43
1030  Steve Dickerman        M3034       87/267    8:50       54:43
1031  Abby Dickerman         F2529       51/318    8:50       54:44
1032  Bob Gracie             M7074         2/46    8:50       54:44
1033  Keith Eichelberger     M2529      110/301    8:51       54:48
1034  Eric Scheer            M4044       74/210    8:51       54:49
1035  Tim Lowry              M4044       75/210    8:51       54:50
1036  Peanie Schulkers       M3539       93/254    8:51       54:50
1037  Nathan Kennard         M4549       52/177    8:51       54:50
1038  Monseque Thomas        M3034       88/267    8:51       54:50
1039  John McCoy             M5054       42/177    8:51       54:51
1040  Chuck Schmalz          M5559       31/180    8:51       54:51
1041  Suzanne Salupo         F3539       25/266    8:51       54:51
1042  Ross Klocke            M2024       80/210    8:51       54:52
1043  James Kowalski         M6064       24/137    8:51       54:52
1044  Patrick Wolfe          M3034       89/267    8:51       54:52
1045  Jaclyn Ruschman        F3539       26/266    8:51       54:52
1046  Dennis Klocke          M5054       43/177    8:51       54:52
1047  Ken Impellizzeri       M6569         8/95    8:51       54:52
1048  Abe Shindi             M2024       81/210    8:52       54:53
1049  Jeff Stupak            M6569         9/95    8:52       54:54
1050  Jackson Thomas         M2024       82/210    8:52       54:54
1051  Nicholas Ristau        M0115       44/164    8:52       54:55
1052  Rachel Reif            F2024       42/311    8:52       54:55
1053  Heather Lord           F5054        6/174    8:52       54:56
1054  Annie Meyer            F1619       67/222    8:52       54:56
1055  Hannah Lutes           F1619       68/222    8:52       54:56
1056  Erica Lyons            F4044       32/241    8:52       54:56
1057  Griffin Lyons          M0115       45/164    8:52       54:56
1058  Jennifer Schell        F4044       33/241    8:52       54:57
1059  Jordan Snowden         F3034       29/263    8:52       54:57
1060  Jason Bunthoff         M5054       44/177    8:52       54:57
1061  Anna Reineck           F1619       69/222    8:52       54:58
1062  Tom Niehaus            M5054       45/177    8:52       54:58
1063  Tom Bruns              M4549       53/177    8:53       54:59
1064  Mark Davis             M5054       46/177    8:53       55:00
1065  Martin McNulty         M2529      111/301    8:53       55:00
1066  Sam Whittaker          M3034       90/267    8:53       55:00
1067  Emily Kaiser           F2024       43/311    8:53       55:00
1068  Isabel Coomes          F2024       44/311    8:53       55:01
1069  Andrew Rinke           M2024       83/210    8:53       55:01
1070  Jack Tyszkiewicz       M2024       84/210    8:53       55:02
1071  David Foote            M4044       76/210    8:53       55:03
1072  Mackenzie Harrell      F2529       52/318    8:53       55:03
1073  Joe Rice               M3034       91/267    8:53       55:03
1074  Ted Hyle               M5054       47/177    8:53       55:04
1075  Tom McHugh             M5559       32/180    8:53       55:05
1076  Lauren Holsinger       F2024       45/311    8:54       55:06
1077  Gregory Milano         M2024       85/210    8:54       55:07
1078  Susie Carroll          F2529       53/318    8:54       55:07
1079  Dave Callon            M6569        10/95    8:54       55:08
1080  Makayla Florence       F3034       30/263    8:54       55:08
1081  Seth Tumlin            M2024       86/210    8:54       55:09
1082  Emily Ransdell         F3539       27/266    8:54       55:10
1083  Maria Napolitano       F2529       54/318    8:55       55:12
1084  Chris Stanek           M4044       77/210    8:55       55:12
1085  Adam Tepe              M4044       78/210    8:55       55:12
1086  Eleanor Vandermeulen   F2529       55/318    8:55       55:12
1087  Darby Schwarz          F2529       56/318    8:55       55:13
1088  Dee Sawyer             F5054        7/174    8:55       55:13
1089  Tamar Sella            F1619       70/222    8:55       55:13
1090  Whitney Argadine       F3539       28/266    8:55       55:13
1091  Colin Petrello         M2529      112/301    8:55       55:13
1092  Bob Bove               M3539       94/254    8:55       55:14
1093  Stephanie Stoltzfus    F2529       57/318    8:55       55:14
1094  Dani Thorner           F1619       71/222    8:55       55:15
1095  Nick Voss              M3034       92/267    8:55       55:17
1096  Claire Leichty         F3034       31/263    8:56       55:18
1097  Katie Lau              F2529       58/318    8:56       55:20
1098  Grace Hatterschide     F2529       59/318    8:56       55:21
1099  Aaron Rutz             M3034       93/267    8:56       55:21
1100  Michael Keefe          M4044       79/210    8:56       55:21
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1101  Colleen McGrory        F2529       60/318    8:56       55:21
1102  Jonathan Tarbox        M5054       48/177    8:56       55:22
1103  Jonathan Schulman      M3539       95/254    8:56       55:22
1104  Laura Elliott          F2529       61/318    8:56       55:22
1105  Nick Haskins           M1619      105/168    8:56       55:23
1106  Abigail Brannen        F2024       46/311    8:56       55:23
1107  James Kriz             M4549       54/177    8:56       55:23
1108  Anna Heitz             F0115       16/129    8:57       55:24
1109  Lukas Kriz             M0115       46/164    8:57       55:24
1110  Tara Krechting         F3539       29/266    8:57       55:25
1111  Charles Graham         M3034       94/267    8:57       55:25
1112  Eli Stewart            M0115       47/164    8:57       55:25
1113  Kevin Stewart          M5054       49/177    8:57       55:26
1114  Chris Brown            M5559       33/180    8:57       55:26
1115  Jack Christopher       M5054       50/177    8:57       55:27
1116  Hank Heidrich          M3034       95/267    8:57       55:27
1117  Tessa Lenihan          F0115       17/129    8:57       55:28
1118  Mitch Kenney           M3034       96/267    8:57       55:28
1119  David Zack             M5054       51/177    8:57       55:29
1120  Tom Melvin             M6064       25/137    8:57       55:29
1121  Trisha Wise-Draper     F4044       34/241    8:57       55:29
1122  Michael Schozer        M6064       26/137    8:57       55:30
1123  Kristn Currans         F4549       19/208    8:57       55:30
1124  Emma Watson            F2024       47/311    8:58       55:30
1125  Eliza Lenihan          F2024       48/311    8:58       55:31
1126  Betsy Lameier          F5559        3/156    8:58       55:31
1127  Tami Reynolds          F5559        4/156    8:58       55:31
1128  Justin Wray            M2024       87/210    8:58       55:31
1129  Kate Brown             F4549       20/208    8:58       55:32
1130  Matt Kuhns             M3034       97/267    8:58       55:32
1131  Stephen Ludwig         M4549       55/177    8:58       55:32
1132  Kenneth Glassmeyer     M4549       56/177    8:58       55:32
1133  Youngbok Yim           M6064       27/137    8:58       55:33
1134  McKenzie Miller        F2024       49/311    8:58       55:34
1135  Joe Koetters           M????          3/9    8:58       55:34
1136  Missy Hickman          F4549       21/208    8:58       55:35
1137  Romaine Seguin         F6064         2/72    8:59       55:37
1138  Stephanie Willhide     F3539       30/266    8:59       55:37
1139  Ava Herrmann           F0115       18/129    8:59       55:40
1140  Amy Gilliland          F4549       22/208    8:59       55:40
1141  Trenton McGovney       M2024       88/210    8:59       55:42
1142  Franklin Smith         M6064       28/137    8:59       55:42
1143  Steve Burger           M2024       89/210    9:00       55:43
1144  Erin Dreisbach         F3034       32/263    9:00       55:43
1145  Kelly Boerger          F4549       23/208    9:00       55:43
1146  Abby Schwarber         F2529       62/318    9:00       55:44
1147  James Spaeth           M5559       34/180    9:00       55:45
1148  Lauren McGarvey        F2024       50/311    9:00       55:45
1149  Emily Rommel           F4044       35/241    9:00       55:46
1150  Justin Jemison         M3034       98/267    9:00       55:46
1151  Clay Merk              M2024       90/210    9:00       55:47
1152  Brooke Ten Napel       F3034       33/263    9:00       55:47
1153  Daniel Clifton         M3034       99/267    9:00       55:48
1154  Luke Fickenworth       M2024       91/210    9:00       55:48
1155  Jason Blom             M4549       57/177    9:00       55:48
1156  Scott Hamberg          M3539       96/254    9:01       55:50
1157  Luke Heikenfeld        M2024       92/210    9:01       55:50
1158  Ian Smith              M3034      100/267    9:01       55:51
1159  Jennifer Berger        F3034       34/263    9:01       55:51
1160  Susan Barber           F5559        5/156    9:01       55:53
1161  Alex Sargent           M3034      101/267    9:01       55:53
1162  Mark Hogle             M6064       29/137    9:01       55:54
1163  Julie Hilvert          F2024       51/311    9:02       55:55
1164  Patrick Ambron         M3034      102/267    9:02       55:56
1165  Steve Toth             M4549       58/177    9:02       55:56
1166  Megan Whitman          F3539       31/266    9:02       55:56
1167  Shelby Denny           F3034       35/263    9:02       55:56
1168  John Busam             M6569        11/95    9:02       55:57
1169  Halle Russo            F2024       52/311    9:02       55:57
1170  Matt Sheffer           M1619      106/168    9:02       55:57
1171  Dianne Heckler         F5054        8/174    9:02       55:57
1172  Kathleen Fussinger     F6064         3/72    9:02       55:58
1173  Kyle Ambron            F3034       36/263    9:02       55:59
1174  Tim Short              M3539       97/254    9:02       55:59
1175  Rosalee Robertson      F0115       19/129    9:02       55:59
1176  Adam Whitman           M3539       98/254    9:02       56:00
1177  Caroline Creevy        F1619       72/222    9:02       56:00
1178  Richard Cappola        M3539       99/254    9:02       56:01
1179  Chet Robertson         M0115       48/164    9:02       56:01
1180  Nick Robertson         M4044       80/210    9:02       56:01
1181  David Velasquez        M4044       81/210    9:03       56:01
1182  Harrison Jones         M3034      103/267    9:03       56:03
1183  Alex Wesseling         M3034      104/267    9:03       56:03
1184  Bosede Igbonegun       F4549       24/208    9:03       56:04
1185  Jeff Newell            M6064       30/137    9:03       56:04
1186  Brian Feist            M3034      105/267    9:03       56:04
1187  Andrew Tuller          M3034      106/267    9:03       56:06
1188  Christy Schuler        F4044       36/241    9:03       56:06
1189  Kyle Wynk-Sivashankar  M3539      100/254    9:04       56:07
1190  Michelle Menke         F3539       32/266    9:04       56:07
1191  Travis Sayler          M3034      107/267    9:04       56:08
1192  Jarrod Williams        M3539      101/254    9:04       56:08
1193  Will Lovellette        M2529      113/301    9:04       56:09
1194  Carl Webster           M5054       52/177    9:04       56:10
1195  Jared Webster          M2024       93/210    9:04       56:10
1196  Tom Collett            M7074         3/46    9:04       56:11
1197  Jamie Schumacher       F3034       37/263    9:04       56:11
1198  Brenna Biggs           F2024       53/311    9:04       56:11
1199  Karin Admiraal         F5054        9/174    9:04       56:12
1200  Matthew Tucker         M2529      114/301    9:04       56:12
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1201  Benjamin Leichty       M3034      108/267    9:05       56:13
1202  Tim Bayer Sr           M5559       35/180    9:05       56:14
1203  Ellie Bayer            F2529       63/318    9:05       56:14
1204  Joseph Quigley         M4549       59/177    9:05       56:14
1205  Sean Finney            M3034      109/267    9:05       56:15
1206  Caroline Buck          F0115       20/129    9:05       56:15
1207  William Hamblen        M0115       49/164    9:05       56:15
1208  Erin Wagner            F4044       37/241    9:05       56:16
1209  Reilly Curp            F1619       73/222    9:05       56:17
1210  Brad Hamblen           M4044       82/210    9:05       56:17
1211  Ravi Newman            M1619      107/168    9:05       56:18
1212  Anthony Illing         M3539      102/254    9:05       56:18
1213  Mark Jordan            M5054       53/177    9:05       56:18
1214  Nancy Hennessy         F5559        6/156    9:05       56:18
1215  Matthew Bitter         M2529      115/301    9:05       56:19
1216  Nicole Willer          F2529       64/318    9:05       56:19
1217  Lena Hershkovitz       F4044       38/241    9:06       56:20
1218  Jill Hider             F6064         4/72    9:06       56:20
1219  Matthew Sunday         M????          4/9    9:06       56:20
1220  Brandon Dobbs          M4044       83/210    9:06       56:21
1221  Scott Spilman                         0/0    9:06       56:22
1222  Sean McGrory           M6064       31/137    9:06       56:24
1223  Iain MacLeod           M3539      103/254    9:06       56:24
1224  Erin Macleod           F3539       33/266    9:06       56:25
1225  Kevin Crowley          M3034      110/267    9:06       56:25
1226  Benjamin Chadwick      M3539      104/254    9:07       56:27
1227  Dexter Beam            M1619      108/168    9:07       56:27
1228  Benjamin Woeste        M2024       94/210    9:07       56:28
1229  Jack Davis             M2024       95/210    9:07       56:31
1230  Blake Jones            M3539      105/254    9:07       56:32
1231  Gordy Verdin           M1619      109/168    9:07       56:32
1232  Brett Sutton           M3034      111/267    9:08       56:32
1233  Ted Biggs              M5559       36/180    9:08       56:34
1234  Claire Weigand         F2529       65/318    9:08       56:34
1235  Kim McGowan            F3034       38/263    9:08       56:34
1236  Clara Heberling        F0115       21/129    9:08       56:34
1237  Carol Biggs            F5054       10/174    9:08       56:34
1238  Matt Manning           M4044       84/210    9:08       56:36
1239  Ryan Partack           M3539      106/254    9:08       56:36
1240  Valeria Iacobucci      F5054       11/174    9:08       56:37
1241  Nick Jamison           M2024       96/210    9:08       56:37
1242  Ken Gibson             M5559       37/180    9:08       56:37
1243  Brendan Sullivan       M4044       85/210    9:08       56:37
1244  Ben Merk               M2024       97/210    9:08       56:37
1245  Christina Kreinest     F3034       39/263    9:08       56:38
1246  Kathleen Coffaro       F4044       39/241    9:09       56:38
1247  Regina Jacobs          F5559        7/156    9:09       56:39
1248  William Jackson        M0115       50/164    9:09       56:40
1249  Andrew Coffaro         M4044       86/210    9:09       56:40
1250  Sarah Kenkel           F2024       54/311    9:09       56:41
1251  Don Whiteside          M6569        12/95    9:09       56:41
1252  Gianna Frey            F0115       22/129    9:09       56:41
1253  Thomas Orr             M5559       38/180    9:09       56:41
1254  Jamie MacLeod          M6569        13/95    9:09       56:41
1255  Zach Fehr              M3034      112/267    9:09       56:42
1256  Robin Seibel           F5054       12/174    9:09       56:42
1257  Michelle Fehr          F3034       40/263    9:09       56:42
1258  Abby Elliott           F2024       55/311    9:09       56:42
1259  Charlie Mowry          M4044       87/210    9:09       56:43
1260  Gavin Fox              M0115       51/164    9:09       56:43
1261  Drew Fox               M3034      113/267    9:09       56:44
1262  Jack Johnson           M2024       98/210    9:09       56:44
1263  Kimberlee Boodt        F2529       66/318    9:09       56:44
1264  Mark Caesar            M5054       54/177    9:10       56:44
1265  Andrew Dorn            M2529      116/301    9:10       56:45
1266  Gregory Wilson         M6569        14/95    9:10       56:46
1267  Andy Wagner            M3539      107/254    9:10       56:46
1268  Katherine Blum         F5054       13/174    9:10       56:47
1269  Collin Shadwell        M4044       88/210    9:10       56:47
1270  Jonathan Williams      M3034      114/267    9:10       56:47
1271  Drew Cook              M3539      108/254    9:10       56:47
1272  Edward Fitzgerald      M5054       55/177    9:10       56:48
1273  Courtney Levo          F2529       67/318    9:10       56:49
1274  Charles Lytle          M5559       39/180    9:10       56:49
1275  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:11       56:51
1276  Walter Kolis           M3539      109/254    9:11       56:52
1277  Alice Lundgren         F1619       74/222    9:11       56:53
1278  Lauren Vandierendonck  F2024       56/311    9:11       56:53
1279  Sarah Hallock          F1619       75/222    9:11       56:53
1280  Andy Derenski          M4044       89/210    9:11       56:53
1281  Chloe Cree             F1619       76/222    9:11       56:53
1282  Todd Gandy             M5559       40/180    9:11       56:54
1283  Scott Cloutier         M5054       56/177    9:11       56:54
1284  Ray Banks              M6569        15/95    9:11       56:54
1285  Christopher Fehring    M6569        16/95    9:11       56:54
1286  Alexandra Schickli     F3539       34/266    9:11       56:54
1287  Max Schulman           M3539      110/254    9:11       56:55
1288  Ashley Debeer          F3539       35/266    9:11       56:55
1289  Justin Neduchal        M3539      111/254    9:11       56:55
1290  Adam Gomaa             M1619      110/168    9:11       56:55
1291  Tori Gilman            F2024       57/311    9:11       56:55
1292  Julie Schletker        F3034       41/263    9:11       56:56
1293  Alex Tomblin           M2529      117/301    9:11       56:56
1294  Jen Schmidt            F3539       36/266    9:11       56:57
1295  Kristen Crawford       F3539       37/266    9:12       56:57
1296  Deanett Pierce         F5559        8/156    9:12       56:57
1297  Annena Lundgren        F2024       58/311    9:12       56:58
1298  Gregory Hull           M4549       60/177    9:12       56:58
1299  Meridith Anness        F2024       59/311    9:12       56:58
1300  Kaci Sheffer           F1619       77/222    9:12       56:58
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1301  Bentley Fisher         F1619       78/222    9:12       56:59
1302  Marika Lee             F3034       42/263    9:12       57:00
1303  Kate Desmond           F4044       40/241    9:12       57:00
1304  James Crosset          M6064       32/137    9:12       57:01
1305  Brett Wheless          M5054       57/177    9:12       57:02
1306  Brad Metz              M4044       90/210    9:12       57:02
1307  Lauren Ossege          F2024       60/311    9:12       57:03
1308  Quincy Stang           M3539      112/254    9:13       57:03
1309  Jordan Cappola         M2529      118/301    9:13       57:04
1310  Chris Souther          M4549       61/177    9:13       57:04
1311  Missy Meyer            F4549       25/208    9:13       57:05
1312  Bill Cook              M6064       33/137    9:13       57:06
1313  Matthew Cosgrove       M4044       91/210    9:13       57:06
1314  Tim Siddall            M5559       41/180    9:13       57:07
1315  John McCafferty        M2529      119/301    9:13       57:07
1316  Mike Summe             M2024       99/210    9:13       57:08
1317  Ben Kunkler            M0115       52/164    9:13       57:08
1318  Heather Zins           F3539       38/266    9:13       57:09
1319  Julia Holzman          F2024       61/311    9:13       57:09
1320  Cj Roy                 M1619      111/168    9:14       57:09
1321  Josh Summe             M1619      112/168    9:14       57:09
1322  Amanda Goodale         F3539       39/266    9:14       57:09
1323  Luke Summe             M2024      100/210    9:14       57:09
1324  Adam Goodale           M3539      113/254    9:14       57:10
1325  Hwan Lee               M5054       58/177    9:14       57:10
1326  Chris Meyer            M4549       62/177    9:14       57:10
1327  Eleanor Rappolee       F2529       68/318    9:14       57:11
1328  Julie Gray             F2529       69/318    9:14       57:11
1329  Chad Goodale           M4044       92/210    9:14       57:12
1330  Jennifer Summe         F5559        9/156    9:14       57:12
1331  Kristin Siconolfi      F3539       40/266    9:14       57:12
1332  Gabe Gray              M2529      120/301    9:14       57:13
1333  Jongtae Wou            M4549       63/177    9:14       57:13
1334  Joseph Shermock        M2529      121/301    9:14       57:13
1335  Kent Dickson           M4549       64/177    9:14       57:13
1336  Daniel Sanders         M3034      115/267    9:14       57:14
1337  Laura Branum           F5054       14/174    9:14       57:14
1338  Adrienne Sanders       F3539       41/266    9:14       57:15
1339  Morgan Maloney         F2024       62/311    9:15       57:15
1340  Paul Vondermeulen                     0/0    9:15       57:16
1341  Emilia Trailiov        F0115       23/129    9:15       57:16
1342  Colleen Pope           F5559       10/156    9:15       57:16
1343  Lee Ransdell           M5559       42/180    9:15       57:16
1344  Bobby Slattery         M3539      114/254    9:15       57:17
1345  Joshua Vanzant         M4044       93/210    9:15       57:18
1346  Becca Slattery         F3539       42/266    9:15       57:18
1347  Camryn Simonson        F1619       79/222    9:15       57:19
1348  Cory Roberts           M2529      122/301    9:15       57:19
1349  John Scarchilli        M4044       94/210    9:15       57:20
1350  Anna Madsen            F2024       63/311    9:15       57:20
1351  Andy Miller            M2529      123/301    9:15       57:21
1352  Jeffrey Lowder         M3539      115/254    9:16       57:23
1353  Mike Clines            M5054       59/177    9:16       57:23
1354  Melissa Holsinger      F4549       26/208    9:16       57:24
1355  Julia Moore            F0115       24/129    9:16       57:24
1356  Claire Powers          F0115       25/129    9:16       57:25
1357  Derek Budde            M3034      116/267    9:16       57:25
1358  Ashley Dragan          F2024       64/311    9:16       57:25
1359  Kevin Mitchell         M6569        17/95    9:16       57:26
1360  Bryan Bohl             M2529      124/301    9:16       57:26
1361  Tracy Mahaney          F4549       27/208    9:16       57:27
1362  Erica Schloemer        F2024       65/311    9:16       57:27
1363  Audrey Laiveling       F2024       66/311    9:16       57:27
1364  Brooke Wray            F3034       43/263    9:16       57:28
1365  Joshua Lusk            M4044       95/210    9:17       57:28
1366  Ethan Mills            M1619      113/168    9:17       57:28
1367  Buzz Keck              M5559       43/180    9:17       57:29
1368  Gabi Hugentobler       F1619       80/222    9:17       57:29
1369  Dana Kunsman           F4044       41/241    9:17       57:31
1370  Bradley Blackwell      M4549       65/177    9:17       57:32
1371  Lindsey Meyer          F2024       67/311    9:17       57:33
1372  Trey Bowden            M2024      101/210    9:17       57:33
1373  Adam Rich              M0115       53/164    9:17       57:33
1374  Kyle Rich              M0115       54/164    9:17       57:33
1375  Maguire Smith          M2024      102/210    9:17       57:34
1376  Maddie Ley             F2529       70/318    9:18       57:34
1377  Mollie Bigner          F1619       81/222    9:18       57:35
1378  Amy Siemer             F1619       82/222    9:18       57:35
1379  Thomas Liauba          M2529      125/301    9:18       57:35
1380  Carl Rich              M4549       66/177    9:18       57:35
1381  Elaine Mersch          F6064         5/72    9:18       57:36
1382  Anne Thompson          F4044       42/241    9:18       57:36
1383  Adam Lawson            M3539      116/254    9:18       57:36
1384  Elizabeth Liauba       F2529       71/318    9:18       57:36
1385  Tricia Lawson          F3539       43/266    9:18       57:37
1386  Aiden O''banion        M1619      114/168    9:18       57:40
1387  Benjamin Reichard      M1619      115/168    9:18       57:40
1388  Leigh Fox              M4549       67/177    9:18       57:40
1389  Kenneth Frazier        M6064       34/137    9:19       57:40
1390  Zach Morris            M0115       55/164    9:19       57:41
1391  Anya Kirsch            F2024       68/311    9:19       57:41
1392  Lizzy Bateman          F2024       69/311    9:19       57:42
1393  Brian Krahenbuhl       M3539      117/254    9:19       57:42
1394  Mark Senkowski         M4549       68/177    9:19       57:42
1395  Randy Kern             M5559       44/180    9:19       57:43
1396  Kelli Schoster         F4549       28/208    9:19       57:44
1397  Evelyn Crowe           F1619       83/222    9:19       57:44
1398  Brock Rolfes           M3539      118/254    9:19       57:45
1399  Rodger Pille           M4549       69/177    9:19       57:45
1400  Rowan Fox              F1619       84/222    9:19       57:45
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1401  Keegan Fox             M1619      116/168    9:19       57:46
1402  Christopher Anderson   M3034      117/267    9:20       57:47
1403  Dean Georgostathis     M2024      103/210    9:20       57:47
1404  Kelsey Keverline       F2529       72/318    9:20       57:47
1405  Andrew Piepmeier       M4549       70/177    9:20       57:48
1406  Anthony Caneris        M2529      126/301    9:20       57:49
1407  Carmen McCane          F4044       43/241    9:20       57:50
1408  Ryan Engdahl           M3034      118/267    9:20       57:51
1409  Drew Donkin            M3539      119/254    9:20       57:51
1410  Johnathon Luke         M2529      127/301    9:20       57:51
1411  Gay Hammon             F5559       11/156    9:20       57:51
1412  Scott Berens           M4549       71/177    9:20       57:51
1413  Pier Polo Scaglioni    M5559       45/180    9:20       57:51
1414  Shelley Bailey         F4549       29/208    9:20       57:51
1415  Sally Schultz          F5054       15/174    9:20       57:51
1416  Laura McWilliams       F3034       44/263    9:20       57:52
1417  Frank Shaskus          M4549       72/177    9:20       57:52
1418  Timothy McWilliams     M3034      119/267    9:20       57:52
1419  Alexander Beckes       M2529      128/301    9:20       57:52
1420  Ethan Arcuri           M2024      104/210    9:20       57:52
1421  Nathan Laux            M2529      129/301    9:20       57:52
1422  Mandy Bartel           F4044       44/241    9:21       57:53
1423  Fleur Helmantel        F0115       26/129    9:21       57:54
1424  Emily Beckmann         F2529       73/318    9:21       57:55
1425  Jacob Haskins          M1619      117/168    9:21       57:55
1426  Danny Trotier          M3034      120/267    9:21       57:55
1427  Alexandra Caneris      F2529       74/318    9:21       57:55
1428  Kate Trotier           F3034       45/263    9:21       57:55
1429  Darrell Schnieders     M3539      120/254    9:21       57:58
1430  Justin Stock           M2529      130/301    9:21       57:58
1431  Ben Lester             M2529      131/301    9:21       57:58
1432  Debi Armbruster        F3034       46/263    9:22       58:00
1433  Kyle Rickett           M2529      132/301    9:22       58:01
1434  Adam Hendrickson       M0115       56/164    9:22       58:01
1435  Nick Eliopulos         M6064       35/137    9:22       58:02
1436  Tina Klonne            F6064         6/72    9:22       58:02
1437  Danny Bowling          M3539      121/254    9:22       58:03
1438  Matt King              M3539      122/254    9:22       58:03
1439  Jack Kazmaier          M1619      118/168    9:22       58:03
1440  Sebastien Lautru       M4044       96/210    9:22       58:03
1441  Gabrielle Gibson       F2529       75/318    9:22       58:04
1442  Megan Quinn            F3034       47/263    9:22       58:04
1443  Beth Kazmaier          F4549       30/208    9:22       58:05
1444  Joseph Kowalski        M5054       60/177    9:23       58:05
1445  Brian Klonne           M2529      133/301    9:23       58:05
1446  Nate Hoffman           M2024      105/210    9:23       58:05
1447  Austin Rath            M2529      134/301    9:23       58:06
1448  Jeff Smith             M5559       46/180    9:23       58:06
1449  Rileigh Smyth          F2024       70/311    9:23       58:07
1450  Lauren Schroer         F2024       71/311    9:23       58:07
1451  Emile Lachance         M6064       36/137    9:23       58:08
1452  Fred Lachance          M5559       47/180    9:23       58:09
1453  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:23       58:09
1454  Paul' Jr Dorger        M2024      106/210    9:23       58:10
1455  Thomas Nielander       M5559       48/180    9:23       58:10
1456  Elisabeth Knose        F3034       48/263    9:23       58:10
1457  Blair Terpstra         M3034      121/267    9:23       58:10
1458  Jeffrey Schwab         M5559       49/180    9:23       58:10
1459  Morgan Vogler          F2024       72/311    9:23       58:10
1460  Olivia Johnston        F2529       76/318    9:23       58:10
1461  Katherine Terpstra     F3034       49/263    9:23       58:11
1462  Nathan Wainscott       M3539      123/254    9:23       58:11
1463  Christina Alexander    F3539       44/266    9:24       58:12
1464  Emily Ream             F4044       45/241    9:24       58:12
1465  Rebecca Smith          F5054       16/174    9:24       58:12
1466  Dyllan Hasler          F1619       85/222    9:24       58:13
1467  Mathew Miller          M3539      124/254    9:24       58:13
1468  Matthew Buxton         M2529      135/301    9:24       58:13
1469  Chris Smith            M2529      136/301    9:24       58:13
1470  Mollie Tagher          F1619       86/222    9:24       58:14
1471  Holly Fox              F2024       73/311    9:24       58:14
1472  Amanda Wyrick          F2529       77/318    9:24       58:15
1473  Timmy Carlin           M4044       97/210    9:24       58:16
1474  Scarlett Erney         F1619       87/222    9:24       58:16
1475  Allison Ross           F3539       45/266    9:24       58:16
1476  Austin Koenig          M2529      137/301    9:24       58:17
1477  Jason Witt             M2024      107/210    9:24       58:17
1478  Josef Hermes           M5054       61/177    9:24       58:17
1479  Gunnar Smyth           M2529      138/301    9:25       58:17
1480  Scott Guttman          M3539      125/254    9:25       58:18
1481  Shannon Haupt          F4549       31/208    9:25       58:18
1482  Samuel Brown           M0115       57/164    9:25       58:18
1483  Holly Little           F4549       32/208    9:25       58:19
1484  Elizabeth Blackburn    F5054       17/174    9:25       58:19
1485  Paige Little           F0115       27/129    9:25       58:19
1486  Eric Brown             M4044       98/210    9:25       58:20
1487  Matthew Slovin         M3034      122/267    9:25       58:20
1488  Ed Letsinger           M5559       50/180    9:25       58:21
1489  Traci Eiding           F4044       46/241    9:25       58:21
1490  Dave Sandahl           M3539      126/254    9:25       58:21
1491  Emily Schilling        F3539       46/266    9:25       58:21
1492  Jen Hammill            F4549       33/208    9:25       58:23
1493  Kevin Bandy            M3034      123/267    9:26       58:24
1494  Evan Griswold          M1619      119/168    9:26       58:27
1495  Jeffrey Talbert        M6064       37/137    9:26       58:27
1496  Kristin Patterson      F3539       47/266    9:26       58:27
1497  Steven Luebkeman       M5559       51/180    9:26       58:27
1498  Tricia Kutzer          F5054       18/174    9:26       58:29
1499  Samantha Ray           F3034       50/263    9:27       58:30
1500  Nathan Taylor          M4044       99/210    9:27       58:31
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1501  Erin Butler            F4044       47/241    9:27       58:32
1502  Alyssa Taylor          F3539       48/266    9:27       58:32
1503  Brandon Fehl           M2529      139/301    9:27       58:32
1504  Tyler Voth             M2529      140/301    9:27       58:32
1505  Sarah Curtsinger       F4549       34/208    9:27       58:33
1506  Miranda Luna           F2529       78/318    9:27       58:33
1507  Anna Curtsinger        F0115       28/129    9:27       58:34
1508  Corrine Newman         F0115       29/129    9:27       58:35
1509  Chandler Dixon         M2024      108/210    9:27       58:35
1510  Bill Goslee            M5559       52/180    9:27       58:35
1511  Matthew Paul           M3539      127/254    9:27       58:35
1512  Gavin McCracken        M0115       58/164    9:27       58:35
1513  Linley Dawson          F1619       88/222    9:28       58:36
1514  Matthew Kaufman        M3539      128/254    9:28       58:36
1515  Daniel Carrier         M2529      141/301    9:28       58:37
1516  Will Lonneman          M2024      109/210    9:28       58:37
1517  Sophia Kisker          F2529       79/318    9:28       58:38
1518  Lauren Reik            F3539       49/266    9:28       58:38
1519  Sarah Penney           F2024       74/311    9:28       58:38
1520  Carly Stone            F3539       50/266    9:28       58:38
1521  Emma Komrska           F2024       75/311    9:28       58:39
1522  Jake Sweigard          M1619      120/168    9:28       58:39
1523  Mark Lonneman          M3539      129/254    9:28       58:40
1524  Melissa Ervick         F3539       51/266    9:28       58:40
1525  Kate Johansen          F3539       52/266    9:28       58:40
1526  Marshall Bell          M3539      130/254    9:28       58:40
1527  Kyrsten Kamlowsky      F2529       80/318    9:28       58:40
1528  McKenna Tubbs          F2024       76/311    9:28       58:40
1529  Heather Zink           F3539       53/266    9:28       58:40
1530  Christopher Benjamin   M3539      131/254    9:28       58:41
1531  Carrie Powers          F4044       48/241    9:28       58:41
1532  Jason Brown            M3539      132/254    9:28       58:41
1533  Andrew Corsig          M5559       53/180    9:29       58:43
1534  Ann Tobias             F3034       51/263    9:29       58:44
1535  Priscilla Schoeny      F3034       52/263    9:29       58:45
1536  Kevin Knopf            M3539      133/254    9:29       58:45
1537  Ryan Meyer             M4044      100/210    9:29       58:46
1538  Emma Cook              F1619       89/222    9:29       58:46
1539  Matthew Fitzpatrick    M5054       62/177    9:29       58:47
1540  Rich Lonneman          M5559       54/180    9:29       58:47
1541  Laura Fitzpatrick      F1619       90/222    9:29       58:47
1542  Vinny Delsignore       M5054       63/177    9:29       58:48
1543  Marylynn Coz           F2529       81/318    9:29       58:48
1544  Rebecca Delsignore     F5054       19/174    9:29       58:48
1545  Jake Stevens           M2529      142/301    9:30       58:49
1546  Rob Reineck            M4044      101/210    9:30       58:50
1547  John Weissmann         M2024      110/210    9:30       58:50
1548  Brigid Simmons         F2024       77/311    9:30       58:50
1549  Brian Frazier          M6064       38/137    9:30       58:50
1550  Nicki Redmond          F2024       78/311    9:30       58:51
1551  Matt Sutter            M3034      124/267    9:30       58:51
1552  Elizabeth Taylor       F3539       54/266    9:30       58:51
1553  Abigail Morgan         F2529       82/318    9:30       58:51
1554  Alexandra Scofield     F2024       79/311    9:30       58:51
1555  Randy Culman           M4549       73/177    9:30       58:52
1556  Jenna Culman           F2024       80/311    9:30       58:52
1557  Erin Rolfes            F3539       55/266    9:30       58:52
1558  Emma Acomb             F2024       81/311    9:30       58:53
1559  John Herrmann          M5054       64/177    9:30       58:54
1560  Elise Spannuth         F2529       83/318    9:30       58:54
1561  Noel Van Loveren       F4044       49/241    9:30       58:54
1562  Rebecca Kreinest       F6569         2/51    9:31       58:55
1563  Grant Lytle            M2529      143/301    9:31       58:55
1564  Marianne Brown         F2024       82/311    9:31       58:56
1565  Doug Reinert           M4549       74/177    9:31       58:57
1566  Erin Tonseth           F3539       56/266    9:31       58:57
1567  Paula Brehm Heeger     F4549       35/208    9:31       58:57
1568  Stephan Koch           M3539      134/254    9:31       58:57
1569  Allison Koch           F3539       57/266    9:31       58:58
1570  Nathan Banks           M2024      111/210    9:31       58:58
1571  Kenneth Foxx           M3539      135/254    9:31       58:59
1572  Cynthia Sagel          F4044       50/241    9:31       58:59
1573  Beck Barr              M2024      112/210    9:31       59:01
1574  Katy Lonneman          F5559       12/156    9:31       59:01
1575  Taylor Ashmore         F2024       83/311    9:32       59:01
1576  Christin Sherrard      F2024       84/311    9:32       59:02
1577  Joseph Servaites       M4549       75/177    9:32       59:02
1578  Tom Knarr              M4044      102/210    9:32       59:03
1579  Steve Carrington       M5054       65/177    9:32       59:03
1580  Grant Reineck          M0115       59/164    9:32       59:04
1581  Emmy Servaites         F1619       91/222    9:32       59:04
1582  Luke Piper             M3539      136/254    9:32       59:05
1583  Kevin Feazell          M6064       39/137    9:32       59:05
1584  Sarah Melvin           F3539       58/266    9:32       59:06
1585  Olie Smith             M0115       60/164    9:32       59:06
1586  Donald Deems           M5559       55/180    9:32       59:06
1587  Tim Weil               M2529      144/301    9:32       59:06
1588  Nicholas Melvin        M3539      137/254    9:32       59:06
1589  Kristi Dulaney         F4044       51/241    9:32       59:06
1590  Kirsten Irwin          F2529       84/318    9:32       59:07
1591  Chuck Siefke           M2024      113/210    9:32       59:07
1592  Justin Petty           M2024      114/210    9:32       59:07
1593  Brigitte Morton        F3539       59/266    9:33       59:07
1594  Emily Strausbaugh      F4044       52/241    9:33       59:07
1595  John Wolff             M3539      138/254    9:33       59:07
1596  Jenny Harves           F4044       53/241    9:33       59:08
1597  Leigh Cherni           F4549       36/208    9:33       59:08
1598  Harper Musgrove        F0115       30/129    9:33       59:09
1599  Spencer Shatto         M2024      115/210    9:33       59:09
1600  Bill Shatto            M5054       66/177    9:33       59:10
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1601  Adam Brokaw            M3034      125/267    9:33       59:10
1602  Cj Tien                M1619      121/168    9:33       59:11
1603  Michael Delaney        M4549       76/177    9:33       59:11
1604  Joshua Kavenagh        M2024      116/210    9:33       59:12
1605  Anthony Baker          M2529      145/301    9:33       59:12
1606  Vallie Freeman         F4044       54/241    9:33       59:13
1607  Carolyn Springsteen    F2529       85/318    9:33       59:13
1608  David Stahl            M5054       67/177    9:33       59:13
1609  Vivian Chen            F2529       86/318    9:33       59:13
1610  Maxwell Graeb          M2529      146/301    9:33       59:13
1611  Sung'hei Hwang         M6064       40/137    9:34       59:13
1612  Adam Warning           M3034      126/267    9:34       59:14
1613  Matt Holmes            M3034      127/267    9:34       59:16
1614  Ron Eslick             M5559       56/180    9:34       59:17
1615  Stephen Goertemoeller  M3034      128/267    9:34       59:19
1616  Shawn Kerrigan         M2529      147/301    9:34       59:19
1617  Brian Goertemoeller    M2529      148/301    9:35       59:20
1618  Ryan Antone            M2529      149/301    9:35       59:20
1619  Nicholas Antone        M2529      150/301    9:35       59:22
1620  Nick Wunder            M3539      139/254    9:35       59:22
1621  Jill Reineck           F4044       55/241    9:35       59:23
1622  J'R' Baumer            M4044      103/210    9:35       59:24
1623  Mark Lucas             F4549       37/208    9:35       59:24
1624  Rachel Lieberman       F3539       60/266    9:35       59:24
1625  Angie Ogden            F3539       61/266    9:35       59:25
1626  Yana Beranek           F4549       38/208    9:35       59:25
1627  Emily Greve            F2529       87/318    9:35       59:25
1628  Andrew Ross            M3539      140/254    9:36       59:27
1629  Ashley Ross            F3539       62/266    9:36       59:27
1630  Matt Meier             M3034      129/267    9:36       59:27
1631  Tim Cook               M5054       68/177    9:36       59:28
1632  Mary Moffitt           F2024       85/311    9:36       59:28
1633  Nick Lehman            M3034      130/267    9:36       59:28
1634  Scott Moffitt          M5054       69/177    9:36       59:28
1635  Charles Foltz          M4549       77/177    9:36       59:28
1636  Aidan Miller           M0115       61/164    9:36       59:28
1637  Paradise Forbes        F3539       63/266    9:36       59:28
1638  Andrea Kachelmeyer     F3539       64/266    9:36       59:29
1639  Victor Wagner          M2024      117/210    9:36       59:29
1640  Alyssa Connolly        F3034       53/263    9:36       59:29
1641  Benjamin Lottman       M5559       57/180    9:36       59:30
1642  Ryan Meier             M3034      131/267    9:36       59:30
1643  Adam Smith             M3034      132/267    9:36       59:30
1644  Adelaide Rolfes        F2529       88/318    9:36       59:30
1645  Corey Sullivan         M2024      118/210    9:37       59:32
1646  Josh Pater             M1619      122/168    9:37       59:32
1647  Leora Kurtz            F1619       92/222    9:37       59:33
1648  Matthew Smith          M4549       78/177    9:37       59:33
1649  Bryan Vranic           M3034      133/267    9:37       59:33
1650  Jennifer Smith         F4044       56/241    9:37       59:33
1651  Courtney Vranic        F3034       54/263    9:37       59:34
1652  Josh Hatton            M4044      104/210    9:37       59:34
1653  Jasper Smith           M0115       62/164    9:37       59:34
1654  Judy Bauer             F6569         3/51    9:37       59:34
1655  Micahel Hammons        M0115       63/164    9:37       59:34
1656  Ivy Bayer              F4044       57/241    9:37       59:35
1657  Amanda Karn            F4044       58/241    9:37       59:35
1658  Andrew Bauer           M2024      119/210    9:37       59:36
1659  Jacob Wallace          M4044      105/210    9:37       59:36
1660  Nick Kowalski          M3539      141/254    9:37       59:37
1661  Sebastian Frey         M0115       64/164    9:37       59:37
1662  Katie Rademacher       F3539       65/266    9:37       59:37
1663  Susan Wallace          F4044       59/241    9:37       59:37
1664  Shannon Nortman        F3034       55/263    9:38       59:38
1665  Isaac Cloutier         M2529      151/301    9:38       59:39
1666  Matt Thompson          M5054       70/177    9:38       59:39
1667  Kenneth Heldman        M5559       58/180    9:38       59:39
1668  Span Cahill            M5054       71/177    9:38       59:39
1669  Dj Tully               M3034      134/267    9:38       59:39
1670  Adam Brooks            M3539      142/254    9:38       59:40
1671  Sara Hautz             F3034       56/263    9:38       59:40
1672  Lori Dehner            F4044       60/241    9:38       59:41
1673  Levi Papai             M4044      106/210    9:38       59:41
1674  Carson Duerk           M0115       65/164    9:38       59:42
1675  Brittany Niehaus       F2529       89/318    9:38       59:42
1676  Jay Endres             M6569        18/95    9:38       59:43
1677  Elizabeth Arnold       F2529       90/318    9:38       59:43
1678  Laura Pieper           F4044       61/241    9:39       59:44
1679  Steven Warnick         M3539      143/254    9:39       59:45
1680  Esther Warnick         F3539       66/266    9:39       59:45
1681  Sean Grisham           M4044      107/210    9:39       59:45
1682  Jennifer Kirsch        F5054       20/174    9:39       59:45
1683  Stephen Perkins        M3539      144/254    9:39       59:46
1684  Tyler Zembrodt         M3539      145/254    9:39       59:46
1685  Brian Harves           M4549       79/177    9:39       59:47
1686  Dan Fendley            M4549       80/177    9:39       59:48
1687  Amanda Seiler          F3539       67/266    9:39       59:48
1688  Francie Dorger         F2529       91/318    9:39       59:48
1689  Ben Krajnak            M2024      120/210    9:39       59:48
1690  Sean Teague            M4549       81/177    9:39       59:49
1691  Ryan Nerswick          M3034      135/267    9:39       59:49
1692  John Pater             M4549       82/177    9:39       59:49
1693  Erin Frederick         F3034       57/263    9:39       59:49
1694  Abram Kees             M0115       66/164    9:39       59:49
1695  Steve Osborn           M4549       83/177    9:40       59:50
1696  Mary Anne Lenk         F4549       39/208    9:40       59:51
1697  Steven Schreck         M4549       84/177    9:40       59:51
1698  Zz Gore                F3034       58/263    9:40       59:51
1699  Jill Parker            F4549       40/208    9:40       59:51
1700  Elise Lindle           F1619       93/222    9:40       59:51

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:17 AM 17/49



112th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2021 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1701  Bridget Bullio         F4044       62/241    9:40       59:53
1702  Morgan Hennard         F2024       86/311    9:40       59:54
1703  Chris Neubarth         M4549       85/177    9:40       59:54
1704  Rebecca Wagner         F3034       59/263    9:40       59:55
1705  Nick Denuzio           M4044      108/210    9:40       59:55
1706  Dallas Abbott          M3539      146/254    9:41       59:57
1707  Mary Southworth Shaffe F5054       21/174    9:41       59:57
1708  Molly Costello         F4044       63/241    9:41       59:58
1709  Andrew Steckl          M7579         1/15    9:41       59:59
1710  Suzanne Pieczonka      F4044       64/241    9:41       59:59
1711  Reid Pease             M1619      123/168    9:41     1:00:00
1712  Amanda Warniment       F3034       60/263    9:41     1:00:01
1713  Jessica Johnson        F2529       92/318    9:41     1:00:01
1714  Sarah McGinness        F2529       93/318    9:41     1:00:02
1715  Bethany Hamann         F3539       68/266    9:41     1:00:02
1716  Rick Blanchet          M5559       59/180    9:41     1:00:02
1717  Courtney Sump          F3034       61/263    9:41     1:00:02
1718  Steven Pappas          M4044      109/210    9:41     1:00:02
1719  Bailey Hammons         M2024      121/210    9:41     1:00:02
1720  Chris Pipes            M4044      110/210    9:41     1:00:03
1721  Courtney Riedinger     F3034       62/263    9:42     1:00:03
1722  Sarah Kosakowski       F3539       69/266    9:42     1:00:03
1723  Joseph Lovell          M5559       60/180    9:42     1:00:04
1724  Riley Dolan            F2024       87/311    9:42     1:00:04
1725  Erica Palmer           F5054       22/174    9:42     1:00:04
1726  Paul Henkel            M6064       41/137    9:42     1:00:04
1727  Robert Schwab          M3539      147/254    9:42     1:00:06
1728  Daniel Berkemeyer      M4044      111/210    9:42     1:00:06
1729  Scott Cagle            M4549       86/177    9:42     1:00:06
1730  Lara Berkemeyer        F4044       65/241    9:42     1:00:06
1731  Kelli Cook             F3539       70/266    9:42     1:00:07
1732  Valerie Schwab         F3539       71/266    9:42     1:00:07
1733  Carlos Sherman         M4549       87/177    9:42     1:00:07
1734  Noah Smith             M2024      122/210    9:42     1:00:08
1735  Joe Ropp               M3539      148/254    9:42     1:00:08
1736  Kristin Ropp           F4549       41/208    9:42     1:00:09
1737  Anne Sinclair          F4044       66/241    9:43     1:00:09
1738  Marilyn Vennemeyer     F3034       63/263    9:43     1:00:09
1739  Margaret Lange         F3034       64/263    9:43     1:00:10
1740  Benyamin Williams      M4044      112/210    9:43     1:00:10
1741  Brooke O'Toole         F2024       88/311    9:43     1:00:10
1742  Paul Clayton           M4044      113/210    9:43     1:00:10
1743  Karen Amaya            F5559       13/156    9:43     1:00:10
1744  Donald Goetz           M5559       61/180    9:43     1:00:11
1745  Janie Wagner           F2529       94/318    9:43     1:00:11
1746  Andreas Lange          M4044      114/210    9:43     1:00:11
1747  Steve Chausse          M3539      149/254    9:43     1:00:11
1748  Rachel McClure         F3034       65/263    9:43     1:00:12
1749  Elijah Ellis           M0115       67/164    9:43     1:00:12
1750  David Bunnell          M2024      123/210    9:43     1:00:12
1751  Krista Waugaman        F2529       95/318    9:43     1:00:12
1752  Luke Bunnell           M2024      124/210    9:43     1:00:13
1753  Taylor Lameier         F2529       96/318    9:43     1:00:14
1754  Keating Sharp          M0115       68/164    9:43     1:00:14
1755  David Weckbach         M3034      136/267    9:43     1:00:14
1756  Ryan Born              M3539      150/254    9:43     1:00:15
1757  Terri Rutz             F5559       14/156    9:44     1:00:15
1758  Jeff Dixius            M6064       42/137    9:44     1:00:17
1759  Matt Obrien            M3539      151/254    9:44     1:00:17
1760  Caroline Waller        F2024       89/311    9:44     1:00:17
1761  Lucas Stark            M2529      152/301    9:44     1:00:17
1762  Anya Cox               F3539       72/266    9:44     1:00:18
1763  Chadwick Raleigh       M3034      137/267    9:44     1:00:19
1764  Barry Sandberg         M6064       43/137    9:44     1:00:19
1765  J Byrne                M5559       62/180    9:44     1:00:19
1766  Jessica Heikenfeld     F4044       67/241    9:44     1:00:19
1767  Ryan McEwan            M3539      152/254    9:44     1:00:19
1768  Matthew Frey           M2024      125/210    9:44     1:00:19
1769  Olivia Whisman         F2024       90/311    9:44     1:00:19
1770  Tommy Zestermann       M4549       88/177    9:44     1:00:20
1771  Robert Gould           M4549       89/177    9:44     1:00:20
1772  Jackson Shiffert       M2024      126/210    9:44     1:00:21
1773  Jonathan Woody         M2529      153/301    9:45     1:00:21
1774  Katie Geekie           F2529       97/318    9:45     1:00:22
1775  Chris Shiffert         M5054       72/177    9:45     1:00:22
1776  Larry Mock             M6569        19/95    9:45     1:00:22
1777  Hannah Woody           F2024       91/311    9:45     1:00:22
1778  Megan Thompson         F2529       98/318    9:45     1:00:22
1779  Monica Beavers         F3034       66/263    9:45     1:00:23
1780  Nicholas Fischer       M4044      115/210    9:45     1:00:23
1781  Ben Boodt              M2529      154/301    9:45     1:00:24
1782  Domi Konecsni          F2024       92/311    9:45     1:00:25
1783  Brandi Clines          F4044       68/241    9:45     1:00:25
1784  Daniel Winters         M3539      153/254    9:45     1:00:26
1785  Tony Wagner            M5054       73/177    9:45     1:00:27
1786  Billy Bohl             M6064       44/137    9:45     1:00:27
1787  Jeff Clines            M6064       45/137    9:46     1:00:28
1788  Tarra Voss             F4044       69/241    9:46     1:00:28
1789  Anna Finke             F3034       67/263    9:46     1:00:29
1790  Grace Smith            F3034       68/263    9:46     1:00:29
1791  Paul Gottmann          M4044      116/210    9:46     1:00:30
1792  Corine Pitts           F5559       15/156    9:46     1:00:30
1793  Shane Eberhard         M3034      138/267    9:46     1:00:30
1794  Shannon Dunn           F5054       23/174    9:46     1:00:31
1795  Morgan Snider          F2024       93/311    9:46     1:00:32
1796  Bradley Vance          M3034      139/267    9:46     1:00:32
1797  Meredith Snider        F1619       94/222    9:46     1:00:32
1798  Eduardo Paredes        M3034      140/267    9:46     1:00:32
1799  David Capannari        M2024      127/210    9:46     1:00:32
1800  David Armstrong        M0115       69/164    9:46     1:00:33
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1801  Jacob Westerfeld       M2529      155/301    9:46     1:00:33
1802  Allison Powers         F3034       69/263    9:47     1:00:34
1803  Alex Blumberg          M5054       74/177    9:47     1:00:34
1804  Elizabeth Hagen        F5054       24/174    9:47     1:00:34
1805  Liz Martini            F3034       70/263    9:47     1:00:34
1806  Joel Van Gorder        M1619      124/168    9:47     1:00:34
1807  Marguerite Shaffer     F5559       16/156    9:47     1:00:34
1808  Alexandra Stetter      F2024       94/311    9:47     1:00:34
1809  Monica Effat           F5559       17/156    9:47     1:00:35
1810  Mary Jane Fischer      F2529       99/318    9:47     1:00:35
1811  Troy Harding           M0115       70/164    9:47     1:00:35
1812  Andres Antonsson       M2024      128/210    9:47     1:00:35
1813  Kayla Campbell         F2529      100/318    9:47     1:00:36
1814  Gracie Brink           F0115       31/129    9:47     1:00:36
1815  Hayley Campbell        F3034       71/263    9:47     1:00:36
1816  Eric Fischer           M2024      129/210    9:47     1:00:37
1817  Steve Rohrs            M4549       90/177    9:47     1:00:37
1818  Rebecca Trate          F2529      101/318    9:47     1:00:38
1819  Kati Cleary            F2024       95/311    9:47     1:00:39
1820  Dan Geisler            M3539      154/254    9:47     1:00:39
1821  Abby Wesseling         F3034       72/263    9:47     1:00:39
1822  Jaime Brink            F4044       70/241    9:47     1:00:39
1823  Carri Haskins          F4549       42/208    9:47     1:00:39
1824  Erin Thase             F3539       73/266    9:48     1:00:40
1825  Heather Schneider      F5559       18/156    9:48     1:00:40
1826  Dan Armbruster         M5559       63/180    9:48     1:00:40
1827  Pete Howard            M4044      117/210    9:48     1:00:41
1828  Chris Clarke           M3034      141/267    9:48     1:00:41
1829  Marci Koch             F5054       25/174    9:48     1:00:41
1830  Maggie Byars           F1619       95/222    9:48     1:00:42
1831  Cody Schwarz           M2024      130/210    9:48     1:00:42
1832  Amelia Coomes          F1619       96/222    9:48     1:00:42
1833  Raechel Powell         F2529      102/318    9:48     1:00:42
1834  Greg Tracy             M6064       46/137    9:48     1:00:43
1835  Keelin Elmer           F1619       97/222    9:48     1:00:44
1836  Mathew Iacobucci       M5054       75/177    9:48     1:00:45
1837  Alicia Ryan            F3539       74/266    9:48     1:00:46
1838  Jerome Koch            M2024      131/210    9:48     1:00:46
1839  Lucas Docter           M4549       91/177    9:48     1:00:46
1840  Michael Orzali         M4044      118/210    9:49     1:00:47
1841  Natalie Lienhart       F2024       96/311    9:49     1:00:47
1842  Sarah Nimeskern        F3539       75/266    9:49     1:00:48
1843  Teri Heines            F5559       19/156    9:49     1:00:48
1844  Sherry Rahtz           F3539       76/266    9:49     1:00:48
1845  Doug Rumminger         M5559       64/180    9:49     1:00:49
1846  Joe Sargent            M6064       47/137    9:49     1:00:49
1847  Morgan Chuck           F1619       98/222    9:49     1:00:50
1848  Miranda Craft          F3539       77/266    9:49     1:00:50
1849  Colin Willer           M4549       92/177    9:49     1:00:50
1850  Sally Vogele           F5559       20/156    9:49     1:00:50
1851  Maggie Obrian          F3034       73/263    9:49     1:00:50
1852  Jack Vogele            M2024      132/210    9:49     1:00:50
1853  Brianna Kisor          F2529      103/318    9:49     1:00:51
1854  Colin Bevis            M3034      142/267    9:49     1:00:51
1855  Megan Sutter           F2529      104/318    9:49     1:00:51
1856  Nicole Fioravanti      F3034       74/263    9:49     1:00:51
1857  Eric Wurzbacher        M5559       65/180    9:49     1:00:51
1858  Chantel Henson         F5054       26/174    9:49     1:00:52
1859  Keri Bove              F3539       78/266    9:49     1:00:52
1860  Skyler Yates           M2529      156/301    9:50     1:00:52
1861  Cara Vordenbrge        F2529      105/318    9:50     1:00:53
1862  Joseph Coz             M3539      155/254    9:50     1:00:54
1863  Maria Obermeyer        F3034       75/263    9:50     1:00:54
1864  Jamie Luther           F2529      106/318    9:50     1:00:54
1865  Sara Tillotson         F3034       76/263    9:50     1:00:54
1866  Lydia Caylor           F3539       79/266    9:50     1:00:55
1867  Lauren Ellis           F3539       80/266    9:50     1:00:55
1868  Zach Glueck            M3539      156/254    9:50     1:00:55
1869  David Falk             M4549       93/177    9:50     1:00:56
1870  Travis McClain         M3539      157/254    9:50     1:00:56
1871  Tonia Elrod            F4549       43/208    9:50     1:00:56
1872  Monica Pence           F2529      107/318    9:50     1:00:57
1873  Abram Gordon           M5559       66/180    9:50     1:00:57
1874  Cody Stoltzfus         M2529      157/301    9:50     1:00:57
1875  Jennifer Frey          F4044       71/241    9:50     1:00:57
1876  Joseph Heilman         M2024      133/210    9:50     1:00:58
1877  Margaret Wink          F3034       77/263    9:51     1:00:59
1878  Melissa Hautz          F5559       21/156    9:51     1:00:59
1879  Mia Donald             F0115       32/129    9:51     1:00:59
1880  Jon Green              M4044      119/210    9:51     1:00:59
1881  Jaimie Steinher        F3034       78/263    9:51     1:00:59
1882  Jarrod Green           M4044      120/210    9:51     1:00:59
1883  Jennifer Black         F6569         4/51    9:51     1:00:59
1884  Isabel Lebowitz        F2529      108/318    9:51     1:01:00
1885  Emily Deet             F3539       81/266    9:51     1:01:00
1886  Brian Wiechert         M3034      143/267    9:51     1:01:00
1887  Diana Miller           F3539       82/266    9:51     1:01:00
1888  Dan McGough            M2529      158/301    9:51     1:01:01
1889  Diem-Mi Nguyen         F0115       33/129    9:51     1:01:01
1890  Kit Donald             F3539       83/266    9:51     1:01:02
1891  John Wray              M2024      134/210    9:51     1:01:03
1892  Jeff Lehman            M6569        20/95    9:51     1:01:03
1893  Tim Frazier            M3034      144/267    9:51     1:01:03
1894  Austin Beebe           M2024      135/210    9:51     1:01:04
1895  Richard Bowling        M2024      136/210    9:51     1:01:05
1896  Melanie Davis          F4549       44/208    9:51     1:01:05
1897  Deanna Frazier         F3034       79/263    9:52     1:01:05
1898  Amber Knuckles         F2529      109/318    9:52     1:01:05
1899  Eric Niehaus           M3539      158/254    9:52     1:01:06
1900  Brian Davis            M4044      121/210    9:52     1:01:06
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1901  Sheila Decker          F6064         7/72    9:52     1:01:06
1902  Maria Chal             F3034       80/263    9:52     1:01:08
1903  Judy Pennington        F5559       22/156    9:52     1:01:08
1904  Rich Williams          M5054       76/177    9:52     1:01:08
1905  Jim Dixius             M????          5/9    9:52     1:01:08
1906  Grant Malmedahl        M3539      159/254    9:52     1:01:08
1907  Diane Dix              F5559       23/156    9:52     1:01:08
1908  Pierce Geary           M3539      160/254    9:52     1:01:08
1909  Courtney Bray          F3034       81/263    9:52     1:01:08
1910  Sergio Gonzalez        M3539      161/254    9:52     1:01:08
1911  Michael Destefano      M3539      162/254    9:52     1:01:09
1912  Caiden Fry             M0115       71/164    9:52     1:01:09
1913  Daniel Sills           M2024      137/210    9:52     1:01:09
1914  Adina Badea            F3034       82/263    9:52     1:01:09
1915  Warren Murphy          M0115       72/164    9:52     1:01:09
1916  Alan Renga             M4549       94/177    9:52     1:01:10
1917  Jeff Vories            M3034      145/267    9:52     1:01:11
1918  Ron McAdams            M6064       48/137    9:53     1:01:11
1919  Allison Cummings       F4549       45/208    9:53     1:01:11
1920  Josh Thomas            M2529      159/301    9:53     1:01:12
1921  Samantha Jenkins       F2024       97/311    9:53     1:01:12
1922  Justin Thomas          M3539      163/254    9:53     1:01:12
1923  Caroline Hooper        F1619       99/222    9:53     1:01:13
1924  Lynn Schaber           F5559       24/156    9:53     1:01:13
1925  Mackenzie Johnston     F1619      100/222    9:53     1:01:14
1926  Michael Petrucci       M5054       77/177    9:53     1:01:14
1927  Alexander Phillips     M3539      164/254    9:53     1:01:14
1928  Vince Meinking         M2529      160/301    9:53     1:01:14
1929  Steven Dreyer          M6569        21/95    9:53     1:01:14
1930  Shauna Reilly          F2024       98/311    9:53     1:01:14
1931  Gabe Gerstner          M2529      161/301    9:53     1:01:15
1932  Tanvi Brar             F2024       99/311    9:53     1:01:15
1933  Isabel Eliassen        F2024      100/311    9:53     1:01:15
1934  Alison Proffitt        F2529      110/318    9:53     1:01:17
1935  Molly Smith            F2529      111/318    9:54     1:01:18
1936  Ashley Battle          F4044       72/241    9:54     1:01:19
1937  Patrick Hemmer         M3034      146/267    9:54     1:01:19
1938  Sarah Simon            F3539       84/266    9:54     1:01:19
1939  Brandon Addis          M2529      162/301    9:54     1:01:19
1940  Kayla Hansmann         F3034       83/263    9:54     1:01:19
1941  Kyle Dorrmann          M2529      163/301    9:54     1:01:19
1942  Dan Smith              M2529      164/301    9:54     1:01:19
1943  Christopher Behler     M2529      165/301    9:54     1:01:20
1944  Veda Murphy            F0115       34/129    9:54     1:01:21
1945  Jimmy Benedict         M0115       73/164    9:54     1:01:21
1946  Laura Murray           F4044       73/241    9:54     1:01:21
1947  Margy Sawyer           F4549       46/208    9:54     1:01:22
1948  Greg Watkins           M5054       78/177    9:54     1:01:22
1949  Matt McNicholas        M3539      165/254    9:54     1:01:22
1950  Christine Boehmer      F5054       27/174    9:54     1:01:22
1951  Stacy Bosch            F4044       74/241    9:54     1:01:23
1952  Eileen Marks           F5559       25/156    9:55     1:01:23
1953  Jerry Mohr             M6064       49/137    9:55     1:01:25
1954  Matt Vogt              M2529      166/301    9:55     1:01:26
1955  Michael Trailov        M4044      122/210    9:55     1:01:27
1956  Hanna Pifer            F2529      112/318    9:55     1:01:27
1957  Lucy Odwyer            F0115       35/129    9:55     1:01:27
1958  Robert Wolfzorn        M7074         4/46    9:55     1:01:28
1959  Michael Marrero        M6569        22/95    9:55     1:01:28
1960  Dave Lockard           M6064       50/137    9:55     1:01:28
1961  Georgia Mantel         F2024      101/311    9:55     1:01:29
1962  Camille Breck          F2024      102/311    9:55     1:01:29
1963  Adam Fox               M3539      166/254    9:56     1:01:30
1964  Diane Bass             F5559       26/156    9:56     1:01:30
1965  Robert Gray            M5054       79/177    9:56     1:01:30
1966  Scott Sheffer          M5054       80/177    9:56     1:01:31
1967  Gregory Leszczuk       M4549       95/177    9:56     1:01:32
1968  Jack Holsinger         M1619      125/168    9:56     1:01:32
1969  Robert Torrano         M5559       67/180    9:56     1:01:32
1970  Lauren Fultz           F4044       75/241    9:56     1:01:32
1971  Bret Desmond           M4044      123/210    9:56     1:01:32
1972  Hans Nienaber          M5559       68/180    9:56     1:01:33
1973  Kelly Patterson        F3539       85/266    9:56     1:01:33
1974  Adam Goessling         M3034      147/267    9:56     1:01:35
1975  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:56     1:01:35
1976  Owen Kern              M0115       74/164    9:57     1:01:37
1977  Mike McGuffey          M5559       69/180    9:57     1:01:38
1978  Adam Kern              M1619      126/168    9:57     1:01:38
1979  Michael Bush           M6064       51/137    9:57     1:01:39
1980  Alex Phillips          F3034       84/263    9:57     1:01:39
1981  Doug Campbell          M5054       81/177    9:57     1:01:39
1982  Mary Van Loveren       F4549       47/208    9:57     1:01:40
1983  Joe Kennedy            M6064       52/137    9:57     1:01:41
1984  Claire Wolfe           F3034       85/263    9:58     1:01:43
1985  Clare Suffern          F2529      113/318    9:58     1:01:43
1986  Anna Reichard          F2024      103/311    9:58     1:01:43
1987  Jeremy Siegel          M2529      167/301    9:58     1:01:43
1988  Sam Schulman           M3034      148/267    9:58     1:01:44
1989  Daniel Coletta         M4549       96/177    9:58     1:01:45
1990  Alex Shepherdson       F3034       86/263    9:58     1:01:45
1991  Rachel Reichard        F1619      101/222    9:58     1:01:45
1992  Evan Beacher           M1619      127/168    9:58     1:01:45
1993  Randy Gilman           M5054       82/177    9:58     1:01:45
1994  Elizabeth Ludwig       F4549       48/208    9:58     1:01:46
1995  Michaela Crotty        F3539       86/266    9:58     1:01:46
1996  Brian Kulik            M5559       70/180    9:58     1:01:47
1997  Laura Senkowski        F4044       76/241    9:58     1:01:47
1998  Max Schwanekamp        M0115       75/164    9:58     1:01:48
1999  Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:58     1:01:48
2000  Lily Roudebush         F2024      104/311    9:59     1:01:49

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:17 AM 20/49



112th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2021 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  Bobbie Leek            F6064         8/72    9:59     1:01:49
2002  Amanda Abbott          F3539       87/266    9:59     1:01:50
2003  Noah Olberding         M2024      138/210    9:59     1:01:52
2004  Molly Cahil            F4044       77/241    9:59     1:01:53
2005  Erin Kollmann          F3034       87/263    9:59     1:01:54
2006  Corinne Miller         F3034       88/263   10:00     1:01:54
2007  Kyle Acton             M2529      168/301   10:00     1:01:55
2008  Benjamin Miller        M3539      167/254   10:00     1:01:55
2009  Elena Roudebush        F2024      105/311   10:00     1:01:56
2010  Ralph Jennings         M6569        23/95   10:00     1:01:56
2011  Samantha Mascara       F2024      106/311   10:00     1:01:57
2012  Orla Goss              F2024      107/311   10:00     1:01:57
2013  Molly Tuller           F2529      114/318   10:00     1:01:57
2014  Laura Marco            F3034       89/263   10:00     1:01:58
2015  Tarra Braunscheidel    F3034       90/263   10:00     1:01:58
2016  Kent Weden             M6569        24/95   10:00     1:01:58
2017  Annie Mandell          F3034       91/263   10:00     1:01:58
2018  Meredith Rintoul       F2529      115/318   10:00     1:01:59
2019  Melissa Tyszkiewicz    F5054       28/174   10:00     1:01:59
2020  Marek Tyszkiewicz      M5559       71/180   10:00     1:01:59
2021  Alex Rintoul           M5559       72/180   10:00     1:01:59
2022  Phil Faessler          M4044      124/210   10:00     1:01:59
2023  Luke Jump              M0115       76/164   10:00     1:01:59
2024  Cindy Weber            F6064         9/72   10:00     1:01:59
2025  Melissa Rintoul        F2024      108/311   10:00     1:02:00
2026  Mike Vyn               M4044      125/210   10:01     1:02:02
2027  Kiley Sunderhaus       M2529      169/301   10:01     1:02:02
2028  Douglas Goldberg       M5559       73/180   10:01     1:02:02
2029  Paul Groh              M5559       74/180   10:01     1:02:03
2030  Andrew Murphy          M2024      139/210   10:01     1:02:03
2031  Jacob Kuhnline         M3539      168/254   10:01     1:02:03
2032  Krista Tucker          F4044       78/241   10:01     1:02:03
2033  Colleen Ford           F3539       88/266   10:01     1:02:04
2034  Taylor St' Germain     F2024      109/311   10:01     1:02:04
2035  Davis Sneider          M2529      170/301   10:01     1:02:04
2036  Jordan Reid            M0115       77/164   10:01     1:02:04
2037  Erin Gluff             F4044       79/241   10:01     1:02:04
2038  James Murphy           M5559       75/180   10:01     1:02:05
2039  Sheila Eustace         F2529      116/318   10:01     1:02:05
2040  Celeste Keiser         F5054       29/174   10:01     1:02:05
2041  Jacob Reid             M2024      140/210   10:01     1:02:05
2042  Olivia Vos             F2529      117/318   10:02     1:02:08
2043  Maggie Gibson          F3539       89/266   10:02     1:02:08
2044  Brian Lane             M3034      149/267   10:02     1:02:08
2045  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F3034       92/263   10:02     1:02:08
2046  Kristen Wallace        F3539       90/266   10:02     1:02:09
2047  John Rasp              M3539      169/254   10:02     1:02:09
2048  David Griggs           M6064       53/137   10:02     1:02:10
2049  Trinity Marlar         F2024      110/311   10:02     1:02:10
2050  Chris Beerman          M5054       83/177   10:02     1:02:10
2051  Leila Saxena           F5054       30/174   10:02     1:02:10
2052  Maddy Beerman          F1619      102/222   10:02     1:02:10
2053  Larry Rawe             M6569        25/95   10:02     1:02:11
2054  Nicole Gibson          F2529      118/318   10:02     1:02:11
2055  Elliot Kirstein        M7074         5/46   10:02     1:02:11
2056  Kirk Keller            M6569        26/95   10:02     1:02:11
2057  Lucas Taylor           M2529      171/301   10:02     1:02:12
2058  Olivia Meagher         F1619      103/222   10:03     1:02:13
2059  David Beach            M6569        27/95   10:03     1:02:13
2060  Carly Zembrodt         F2529      119/318   10:03     1:02:13
2061  Bernie Mullan          M3034      150/267   10:03     1:02:14
2062  Tim Moller             M6569        28/95   10:03     1:02:14
2063  Jocelyn Reynolds       F2024      111/311   10:03     1:02:14
2064  Olivia Saulnier        F2529      120/318   10:03     1:02:15
2065  Steve Newman           M5054       84/177   10:03     1:02:15
2066  Tuan Nguyen            M4549       97/177   10:03     1:02:16
2067  Ethan Dillhoff         M2529      172/301   10:03     1:02:16
2068  Lauren Duncan          F3034       93/263   10:03     1:02:16
2069  Aaron Cummins          M4044      126/210   10:03     1:02:16
2070  Benjamin Duncan        M3034      151/267   10:03     1:02:17
2071  Parker Hamilton        M0115       78/164   10:03     1:02:18
2072  Anthony Wood           M6064       54/137   10:03     1:02:19
2073  Vincent Mackey         M0115       79/164   10:03     1:02:19
2074  Tony Isbell            M2529      173/301   10:04     1:02:20
2075  Julia Fox              F4549       49/208   10:04     1:02:22
2076  Michael Ashmore        M1619      128/168   10:04     1:02:22
2077  Alexander Cantrill     M2529      174/301   10:04     1:02:22
2078  Lori Hensley           F4549       50/208   10:04     1:02:23
2079  Cheryl Rogers          F4549       51/208   10:04     1:02:23
2080  Patrick Wilson         M4549       98/177   10:04     1:02:23
2081  Neil Green             M2024      141/210   10:04     1:02:23
2082  Justin Stepp           M3539      170/254   10:04     1:02:24
2083  Joe Adamcik            M5559       76/180   10:04     1:02:24
2084  Sarah Burch            F2024      112/311   10:04     1:02:24
2085  Lily Flesch            F1619      104/222   10:04     1:02:24
2086  Patrick McGilvray      M5559       77/180   10:04     1:02:25
2087  Jasmine Burkhardt      F2024      113/311   10:04     1:02:25
2088  Chris Hugenberg        M5559       78/180   10:05     1:02:26
2089  Frank Marsac           M3034      152/267   10:05     1:02:28
2090  Michael Schumacher     M6064       55/137   10:05     1:02:28
2091  Laurie Eggemeier       F3539       91/266   10:05     1:02:28
2092  Greg Meece             M6064       56/137   10:05     1:02:28
2093  Nicole Marco           F3539       92/266   10:05     1:02:28
2094  Elizabeth Fischio      F3539       93/266   10:05     1:02:28
2095  Jon Moffitt            M5054       85/177   10:05     1:02:29
2096  Anna Carley            F2529      121/318   10:05     1:02:29
2097  Adrienne Stewart       F4044       80/241   10:05     1:02:30
2098  Larry Keister          M4044      127/210   10:05     1:02:30
2099  Bradley Wolfe          M5559       79/180   10:05     1:02:31
2100  Olivia Culyer          F2024      114/311   10:05     1:02:31
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2101  Breanna Rottet         F2024      115/311   10:05     1:02:31
2102  Braxton Foote          M2529      175/301   10:06     1:02:32
2103  Kiley Eckert           F1619      105/222   10:06     1:02:32
2104  John Hardt             M6569        29/95   10:06     1:02:32
2105  Tricia Marmer          F5054       31/174   10:06     1:02:32
2106  Dianne Webber          F5054       32/174   10:06     1:02:32
2107  Jen Lawrence           F4549       52/208   10:06     1:02:32
2108  Kate Nelson            F5054       33/174   10:06     1:02:32
2109  Virginia Ruef          F3539       94/266   10:06     1:02:32
2110  Steven Knull           M5054       86/177   10:06     1:02:32
2111  Suzanne Nemeth         F4549       53/208   10:06     1:02:32
2112  Aaron Bruewer          M4044      128/210   10:06     1:02:32
2113  Nick Rodrigo           M2024      142/210   10:06     1:02:33
2114  Laura Kindell          F2024      116/311   10:06     1:02:33
2115  Anna McCarthy          F3034       94/263   10:06     1:02:34
2116  Amanda Bonham          F3539       95/266   10:06     1:02:34
2117  Chris Roy              M4044      129/210   10:06     1:02:34
2118  Julia Green            F2024      117/311   10:06     1:02:34
2119  Robbie Guttman         M1619      129/168   10:06     1:02:34
2120  Andrea Coffaro         F4044       81/241   10:06     1:02:35
2121  Dori Jackson           F3539       96/266   10:06     1:02:35
2122  Alexandra Mantel       F1619      106/222   10:06     1:02:37
2123  Ethan Simonds          M1619      130/168   10:06     1:02:37
2124  Michael Dickert        M3034      153/267   10:06     1:02:37
2125  Joanne Glass           F5054       34/174   10:06     1:02:37
2126  Robert Mancini         M4549       99/177   10:06     1:02:38
2127  Stacey Staub           F2024      118/311   10:06     1:02:38
2128  Aaron Levinson         M3539      171/254   10:07     1:02:38
2129  Mei Kwan               F3539       97/266   10:07     1:02:39
2130  Morgan Riley           F1619      107/222   10:07     1:02:39
2131  Hadley Arnett          F3034       95/263   10:07     1:02:39
2132  Luke Slaughter         M0115       80/164   10:07     1:02:39
2133  Michael Heller         M6569        30/95   10:07     1:02:40
2134  Dawn Cooper            F5054       35/174   10:07     1:02:40
2135  Jason Salensky         M5054       87/177   10:07     1:02:41
2136  Chrissy Stautberg      F4044       82/241   10:07     1:02:41
2137  Jeff Stautberg         M4549      100/177   10:07     1:02:41
2138  Hailey Baca            F2024      119/311   10:07     1:02:41
2139  Caroline Hemmer        F1619      108/222   10:07     1:02:42
2140  Alison Kortekamp       F3539       98/266   10:07     1:02:42
2141  Caroline Schott        F2024      120/311   10:07     1:02:42
2142  Isaiah Roman           M1619      131/168   10:07     1:02:42
2143  Joshua Rhoads          M2024      143/210   10:07     1:02:42
2144  David Depauw           M5559       80/180   10:07     1:02:43
2145  Tracey Wilson          F4549       54/208   10:07     1:02:43
2146  Anna Lohrer            F1619      109/222   10:07     1:02:43
2147  Adelaide Weiland       F0115       36/129   10:07     1:02:44
2148  Elisha Creger          F2529      122/318   10:08     1:02:45
2149  Ava Torrano            F1619      110/222   10:08     1:02:45
2150  Ryan Heinly            M3034      154/267   10:08     1:02:45
2151  Cody Curry             M2529      176/301   10:08     1:02:45
2152  Seth Wallingford       M3034      155/267   10:08     1:02:45
2153  Alyssa McBride         F2529      123/318   10:08     1:02:46
2154  Nathan Alexander       M2529      177/301   10:08     1:02:46
2155  Paul Listerman         M5559       81/180   10:08     1:02:46
2156  William Brown          M6064       57/137   10:08     1:02:47
2157  Michael Packard        M0115       81/164   10:08     1:02:48
2158  Emery Shiffert         F2024      121/311   10:08     1:02:49
2159  Amsu Rajbhandari       M5054       88/177   10:08     1:02:50
2160  Todd Crosset           M6064       58/137   10:09     1:02:51
2161  Nora Lakes             F2024      122/311   10:09     1:02:51
2162  Victor Woods           M5559       82/180   10:09     1:02:51
2163  Julie Corsig           F5054       36/174   10:09     1:02:51
2164  Kim Schroer            F2529      124/318   10:09     1:02:51
2165  Jackie Carney          F2024      123/311   10:09     1:02:52
2166  Suzanne Carney         F5559       27/156   10:09     1:02:52
2167  Nathan Duerk           M1619      132/168   10:09     1:02:52
2168  Benjamin Woods         M2024      144/210   10:09     1:02:52
2169  Michelle Schwanekamp   F4549       55/208   10:09     1:02:53
2170  Leticia Roberts        F5054       37/174   10:09     1:02:53
2171  Lara Dorenkemper       F5054       38/174   10:09     1:02:53
2172  Rachel Borgemenke      F2529      125/318   10:09     1:02:53
2173  Clayton Trette         M2529      178/301   10:09     1:02:54
2174  Heather Williams       F4549       56/208   10:09     1:02:54
2175  Brian Harig            M5054       89/177   10:09     1:02:54
2176  Olga Piehler           F4549       57/208   10:09     1:02:55
2177  Melanie Cunningham     F4044       83/241   10:09     1:02:55
2178  Jaidon Florence        M0115       82/164   10:09     1:02:55
2179  Kilie Belcher          F0115       37/129   10:09     1:02:56
2180  Colton Miller          M2024      145/210   10:09     1:02:56
2181  Steve Moss             M4549      101/177   10:09     1:02:56
2182  Mikey Brands           M1619      133/168   10:09     1:02:56
2183  Kyle Boerger           M2024      146/210   10:09     1:02:56
2184  Osmari Novoa           F2024      124/311   10:10     1:02:56
2185  Payton Robinson        F1619      111/222   10:10     1:02:57
2186  Rob Tankersley         M3539      172/254   10:10     1:02:58
2187  Sydney Folan           F1619      112/222   10:10     1:02:58
2188  Sara Timberlake        F1619      113/222   10:10     1:02:59
2189  Katie Smiddy           F4549       58/208   10:10     1:03:00
2190  Dan Fleshour           M5559       83/180   10:10     1:03:00
2191  Cassie McGee           F3034       96/263   10:10     1:03:01
2192  Steve Gerhardt         M6569        31/95   10:10     1:03:01
2193  Sharon Hirschowitz     F5054       39/174   10:10     1:03:01
2194  Josh Kollmann          M2024      147/210   10:10     1:03:01
2195  Brady Slemons          M0115       83/164   10:10     1:03:01
2196  Allison Weaver         F3539       99/266   10:10     1:03:02
2197  Amy Baltz              F5559       28/156   10:11     1:03:03
2198  Adam Schwanekamp       M0115       84/164   10:11     1:03:03
2199  Michelle Gray          F4044       84/241   10:11     1:03:03
2200  Joe Brands             M0115       85/164   10:11     1:03:03
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2201  Robert Scheck          M6064       59/137   10:11     1:03:04
2202  Megan Niehaus          F1619      114/222   10:11     1:03:05
2203  Karley Michel          F1619      115/222   10:11     1:03:05
2204  Tarrah Cady            F2024      125/311   10:11     1:03:05
2205  Nicholas Early         M3539      173/254   10:11     1:03:05
2206  Emily Cady             F2529      126/318   10:11     1:03:06
2207  Rebecca Moore          F0115       38/129   10:11     1:03:06
2208  Michael Slemons        M5054       90/177   10:11     1:03:06
2209  Michelle Breen         F3539      100/266   10:11     1:03:06
2210  Melanie Gleason        F3539      101/266   10:11     1:03:07
2211  Emma Lowe              F2529      127/318   10:11     1:03:07
2212  Jason Siegel           M2529      179/301   10:11     1:03:08
2213  Brigitte Foley         F5054       40/174   10:11     1:03:08
2214  Michael Woeste         M5054       91/177   10:11     1:03:08
2215  Angie Lucas            F3539      102/266   10:11     1:03:08
2216  Steve 'schletker'      M6064       60/137   10:11     1:03:08
2217  Tim Rice               M2529      180/301   10:11     1:03:08
2218  Steven Moore           M4549      102/177   10:11     1:03:09
2219  Kimberly Daly          F5054       41/174   10:12     1:03:09
2220  Alejandro Del Pino     M5054       92/177   10:12     1:03:09
2221  Laura Fox              F3034       97/263   10:12     1:03:09
2222  Richard Cappola        M6064       61/137   10:12     1:03:09
2223  Jerney Sipple          F1619      116/222   10:12     1:03:10
2224  Maddie Baker           F2024      126/311   10:12     1:03:11
2225  Kaitlin Kenny          F3539      103/266   10:12     1:03:12
2226  Regina Knoll           F2529      128/318   10:12     1:03:12
2227  Megan Russell          F2024      127/311   10:12     1:03:12
2228  Jordan Barnes          M3034      156/267   10:12     1:03:14
2229  Melissa Flynn          F3539      104/266   10:12     1:03:14
2230  Diana Victoriano       F4044       85/241   10:13     1:03:15
2231  Ashley Barnes          F2529      129/318   10:13     1:03:15
2232  Jeremy Norris          M5559       84/180   10:13     1:03:15
2233  Ame Engelhart          F5559       29/156   10:13     1:03:15
2234  Tyler Clair            M2024      148/210   10:13     1:03:15
2235  Drew Kurtzman          M3539      174/254   10:13     1:03:16
2236  Emily Stover           F3539      105/266   10:13     1:03:16
2237  James Thomsen          M6569        32/95   10:13     1:03:18
2238  Robert McCracken       M4549      103/177   10:13     1:03:18
2239  Molly McCracken        F0115       39/129   10:13     1:03:19
2240  Chris McGrady          M3539      175/254   10:13     1:03:20
2241  Ben Dickson            M2529      181/301   10:13     1:03:21
2242  Chris Dickson          M1619      134/168   10:14     1:03:21
2243  Eric Rice              M1619      135/168   10:14     1:03:21
2244  Bridgett Golden        F4549       59/208   10:14     1:03:22
2245  Brian Kurtz            M4549      104/177   10:14     1:03:23
2246  Christopher Hall       M4044      130/210   10:14     1:03:24
2247  Minh Truong            M5054       93/177   10:14     1:03:24
2248  Josie Schutte          F0115       40/129   10:14     1:03:24
2249  Hannah Murphy          F4044       86/241   10:14     1:03:25
2250  Lucy Pedoto            F0115       41/129   10:14     1:03:25
2251  Colton Biggs           M2024      149/210   10:14     1:03:25
2252  Eli Murphy             M4044      131/210   10:14     1:03:26
2253  Maggie Simonson        F1619      117/222   10:14     1:03:26
2254  Abby Schutte           F0115       42/129   10:14     1:03:26
2255  Rachel Bizzarri        F3539      106/266   10:14     1:03:27
2256  Jeffrey Weimer         M3539      176/254   10:14     1:03:27
2257  Kurt Gallant           M3034      157/267   10:15     1:03:27
2258  Julie Gallant          F6064        10/72   10:15     1:03:27
2259  Larry Vogelpohl        M4549      105/177   10:15     1:03:28
2260  Alli Miller            F2529      130/318   10:15     1:03:28
2261  Emily Tucker           F2529      131/318   10:15     1:03:29
2262  Kristopher Lytle       M3539      177/254   10:15     1:03:29
2263  Mary Alex Edmiston     F2024      128/311   10:15     1:03:29
2264  Stephanie Harp         F4044       87/241   10:15     1:03:30
2265  Peter Craig            M2529      182/301   10:15     1:03:30
2266  Charles Morrison       M5054       94/177   10:15     1:03:31
2267  Christopher Dean       M2529      183/301   10:15     1:03:31
2268  Jean Schmidt           F6569         5/51   10:15     1:03:31
2269  Christie Craig         F3034       98/263   10:15     1:03:32
2270  Collin Jacobs          M2024      150/210   10:15     1:03:32
2271  Emilie Larosa          F4044       88/241   10:15     1:03:32
2272  Jette Werner           F1619      118/222   10:15     1:03:32
2273  Kairee Franzen         F3034       99/263   10:15     1:03:32
2274  Adyson Kreimer         F0115       43/129   10:15     1:03:32
2275  Addie Danner           F0115       44/129   10:15     1:03:32
2276  Sydney Kreimer         F2024      129/311   10:15     1:03:33
2277  Jerry Hale             M6064       62/137   10:15     1:03:33
2278  Alice Dewine Dudukovic F3539      107/266   10:15     1:03:33
2279  Morgan's Kreimer       F1619      119/222   10:15     1:03:33
2280  Bridget Barrett        F2529      132/318   10:15     1:03:33
2281  Roseann Hassey         F6064        11/72   10:16     1:03:34
2282  Kate Hassey            F2529      133/318   10:16     1:03:34
2283  Paul Steuer            M4044      132/210   10:16     1:03:35
2284  Caroline Corbett       F1619      120/222   10:16     1:03:35
2285  Olivia Kinne           F2024      130/311   10:16     1:03:35
2286  Dorothy Corbett        F2024      131/311   10:16     1:03:36
2287  John Corbett           M0115       86/164   10:16     1:03:36
2288  Denise Doerflein       F4549       60/208   10:16     1:03:36
2289  Steven Reed            M4549      106/177   10:16     1:03:36
2290  Mackenzie Mechley      F1619      121/222   10:16     1:03:37
2291  James Shea             M6064       63/137   10:16     1:03:37
2292  Emily Bamber           F3539      108/266   10:16     1:03:38
2293  Brian Doerger          M2529      184/301   10:16     1:03:38
2294  Melissa Cerimele       F2529      134/318   10:16     1:03:39
2295  Erin Geis              F1619      122/222   10:16     1:03:39
2296  Mary Gillock           F0115       45/129   10:16     1:03:40
2297  Elin Antonsson         F2024      132/311   10:17     1:03:41
2298  Elam Mechley           M5054       95/177   10:17     1:03:41
2299  Sabrina Piombo         F5054       42/174   10:17     1:03:42
2300  Lucy Steadman          F4044       89/241   10:17     1:03:43
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2301  Justin Good            M4044      133/210   10:17     1:03:43
2302  Kennedy Johnson        F1619      123/222   10:17     1:03:43
2303  Adam Schiff            M4044      134/210   10:17     1:03:43
2304  Michelle Roberts       F2529      135/318   10:17     1:03:45
2305  Bella Roeder           F0115       46/129   10:17     1:03:45
2306  Lisa Habegger          F5054       43/174   10:17     1:03:45
2307  Ryan Yeazell           M2529      185/301   10:18     1:03:47
2308  Summer Lawrence        F1619      124/222   10:18     1:03:47
2309  Robert Campbell        M5559       85/180   10:18     1:03:48
2310  Eric Davis             M4044      135/210   10:18     1:03:49
2311  Henry Kurtz            M0115       87/164   10:18     1:03:50
2312  Amanda Groh            F3539      109/266   10:18     1:03:50
2313  Will Lightcap          M2024      151/210   10:18     1:03:50
2314  Ryan Ormond            M4044      136/210   10:18     1:03:51
2315  Martin Crowe           M4044      137/210   10:18     1:03:51
2316  Derek Stinson          M2529      186/301   10:18     1:03:51
2317  Debbie Roberts         F5054       44/174   10:18     1:03:52
2318  Katherine Burlew       F3034      100/263   10:19     1:03:52
2319  Paxton Gartman         F1619      125/222   10:19     1:03:52
2320  Anna Meade             F1619      126/222   10:19     1:03:53
2321  Mary Massey            F4549       61/208   10:19     1:03:53
2322  Mike Fredrick          M5559       86/180   10:19     1:03:53
2323  Jake Korengel          M2529      187/301   10:19     1:03:55
2324  Mindy Hanrahan         F4044       90/241   10:19     1:03:55
2325  Deb Hallahan           F6064        12/72   10:19     1:03:56
2326  Cassy Kohs             F3034      101/263   10:19     1:03:56
2327  Catherine Turner       F3539      110/266   10:19     1:03:56
2328  Marcus Sherman         M4044      138/210   10:19     1:03:57
2329  Abigayle Anderson      F2024      133/311   10:19     1:03:58
2330  Laurie Vandierendonck  F5559       30/156   10:19     1:03:58
2331  Amy Kurtz              F4549       62/208   10:20     1:03:58
2332  Steve Feist            M5559       87/180   10:20     1:04:00
2333  Taylor Eaves           F2529      136/318   10:20     1:04:01
2334  Sarah Lohse            F3034      102/263   10:20     1:04:01
2335  Cecilia Feldman        F2024      134/311   10:20     1:04:02
2336  Mary Feldman           F1619      127/222   10:20     1:04:04
2337  David Salay            M2529      188/301   10:20     1:04:04
2338  David Stenger          M4044      139/210   10:21     1:04:05
2339  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:21     1:04:06
2340  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:21     1:04:06
2341  Lee Kersting           M3539      178/254   10:21     1:04:07
2342  Dand Antaki            M0115       88/164   10:21     1:04:07
2343  Katie Stewart          F4044       91/241   10:21     1:04:08
2344  Heather Wasco          F4549       63/208   10:21     1:04:09
2345  Kimberlee Sandusky     F5559       31/156   10:21     1:04:09
2346  Dale Bailey            M5054       96/177   10:21     1:04:09
2347  Peggy Kovarik          F6064        13/72   10:21     1:04:09
2348  Zach Steinkoenig       M2529      189/301   10:21     1:04:09
2349  Hannah Snyder          F2529      137/318   10:22     1:04:11
2350  Haley Weston           F2529      138/318   10:22     1:04:11
2351  John Snyder            M5559       88/180   10:22     1:04:11
2352  Rob Massey             M4549      107/177   10:22     1:04:11
2353  Erin Kelly             F1619      128/222   10:22     1:04:11
2354  Callum Hughes          M0115       89/164   10:22     1:04:12
2355  Kyle Scully            F3034      103/263   10:22     1:04:13
2356  Nathan Shull           M2024      152/210   10:22     1:04:13
2357  Megan Goodale          F3539      111/266   10:22     1:04:13
2358  Scott Weston           M5559       89/180   10:22     1:04:14
2359  Rachel Shepherd-Shull  F2024      135/311   10:22     1:04:14
2360  Lucas Vonderwish       M0115       90/164   10:22     1:04:14
2361  Randy Moore            M6569        33/95   10:22     1:04:14
2362  Jonah Vonderwish       M0115       91/164   10:22     1:04:14
2363  Paul Vonderwish        M4549      108/177   10:22     1:04:14
2364  Nicole Chance          F2024      136/311   10:22     1:04:15
2365  Nathan Tiffany         M2024      153/210   10:22     1:04:15
2366  George Perbix          M6569        34/95   10:22     1:04:15
2367  John Boertlein                        0/0   10:22     1:04:16
2368  Diana Simon            F5559       32/156   10:22     1:04:16
2369  Christine White        F3539      112/266   10:23     1:04:18
2370  Perry Ralenkotter      M5559       90/180   10:23     1:04:18
2371  Katie McNeely          F4044       92/241   10:23     1:04:19
2372  Lizzy Wesolowski       F3539      113/266   10:23     1:04:19
2373  Julie Tapke            F4549       64/208   10:23     1:04:19
2374  Hayley Dant            F3539      114/266   10:23     1:04:19
2375  Ian McCoy              M3539      179/254   10:23     1:04:20
2376  Eisha Armstrong        F4549       65/208   10:23     1:04:20
2377  Hannah Busing          M0115       92/164   10:23     1:04:20
2378  Elle Riehle            F2529      139/318   10:23     1:04:20
2379  Emily Minardi          F4044       93/241   10:23     1:04:20
2380  Mollie Hunter          F5559       33/156   10:23     1:04:21
2381  Julia Brueggen         F3034      104/263   10:23     1:04:23
2382  Abigail Cain           F3539      115/266   10:24     1:04:24
2383  Andrea Calvin          F3539      116/266   10:24     1:04:24
2384  Emma Lindle            F2529      140/318   10:24     1:04:25
2385  Brandyn Cloyd          M3034      158/267   10:24     1:04:25
2386  Meghan Cloyd           F3034      105/263   10:24     1:04:25
2387  Pamela Sayler          F6064        14/72   10:24     1:04:27
2388  Juan Mejia             M3034      159/267   10:24     1:04:27
2389  Dennis Stevens         M4549      109/177   10:24     1:04:27
2390  Eden Brumer            F1619      129/222   10:24     1:04:28
2391  Larry Alyward          M4044      140/210   10:24     1:04:28
2392  Suzi Zazycki           F5054       45/174   10:24     1:04:28
2393  Joseph Olszewski       M5054       97/177   10:24     1:04:29
2394  Christopher Schwartz   M2529      190/301   10:24     1:04:29
2395  Lauren Zastrow         F2529      141/318   10:25     1:04:30
2396  Barrett Weissman       M0115       93/164   10:25     1:04:32
2397  Cody Morris            M3034      160/267   10:25     1:04:32
2398  Rob Ghering            M4549      110/177   10:25     1:04:32
2399  Abby Ghering           F4044       94/241   10:25     1:04:32
2400  Jessica Erskine        F3034      106/263   10:25     1:04:33
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2401  Kayleigh Nicolaus      F1619      130/222   10:25     1:04:34
2402  Lainie Moss            F1619      131/222   10:25     1:04:34
2403  Robert White           M4044      141/210   10:25     1:04:34
2404  Cassidy Craig          F2024      137/311   10:26     1:04:36
2405  Haley Jordahl          F2024      138/311   10:26     1:04:37
2406  Lora Harvey            F4549       66/208   10:26     1:04:38
2407  Ellie Paxton           F2024      139/311   10:26     1:04:38
2408  Aidan Proudfit         M2024      154/210   10:26     1:04:38
2409  Nikki Bisig            F4549       67/208   10:26     1:04:39
2410  Sion Williams          M4044      142/210   10:26     1:04:39
2411  Jacob Menke            M2024      155/210   10:26     1:04:39
2412  Allyson Woellert       F2024      140/311   10:26     1:04:39
2413  Lucie Pease            F0115       47/129   10:26     1:04:39
2414  Kelsey Piva            F2529      142/318   10:26     1:04:40
2415  Cindy Moody            F6569         6/51   10:26     1:04:40
2416  Tom Jutze              M5559       91/180   10:26     1:04:40
2417  Steve Snoke            M6064       64/137   10:26     1:04:40
2418  Lily Lohrer            F0115       48/129   10:26     1:04:40
2419  Patrick Gallagher      M3034      161/267   10:26     1:04:41
2420  Rob Lewis              M4549      111/177   10:27     1:04:42
2421  Taya Lewis             F4044       95/241   10:27     1:04:43
2422  Jane Carsey            F2024      141/311   10:27     1:04:43
2423  Jim Schirmer           M2529      191/301   10:27     1:04:43
2424  Julia Vincent          F5559       34/156   10:27     1:04:43
2425  Rick Falhaber          M4044      143/210   10:27     1:04:44
2426  Ken Busken             M5054       98/177   10:27     1:04:44
2427  Jeremy Busken          M2024      156/210   10:27     1:04:45
2428  Alex Frye              M2529      192/301   10:27     1:04:45
2429  Ryan Hunt              M2529      193/301   10:27     1:04:45
2430  Karen Crane            F6569         7/51   10:27     1:04:46
2431  Wendy Pieper           F4549       68/208   10:27     1:04:46
2432  Fj Crane               M3539      180/254   10:27     1:04:47
2433  Malcolm Menezes        M2024      157/210   10:28     1:04:48
2434  Misty Goetz            F4549       69/208   10:28     1:04:50
2435  Carrie Sexton          F3539      117/266   10:28     1:04:51
2436  Kathleen Rakel         F3539      118/266   10:28     1:04:51
2437  Rory Blankenship       F2024      142/311   10:28     1:04:52
2438  Brooke Chesteen        F4044       96/241   10:28     1:04:52
2439  Buddy Blankenship      M5054       99/177   10:28     1:04:52
2440  David Hess             M5559       92/180   10:28     1:04:52
2441  Robert Cherry          M4549      112/177   10:28     1:04:53
2442  Gary Hess              M5054      100/177   10:28     1:04:53
2443  Tommy Doerflein        M2024      158/210   10:29     1:04:55
2444  Juliana Rohrs          F1619      132/222   10:29     1:04:56
2445  Greg Cooper            M3539      181/254   10:29     1:04:57
2446  Alyssa Furnish         F3034      107/263   10:29     1:04:58
2447  Donna Rohrs            F4044       97/241   10:29     1:04:58
2448  Emily Auvil            F3034      108/263   10:29     1:04:58
2449  Ben Pecot              M3034      162/267   10:29     1:04:59
2450  Jeff Hammill           M4549      113/177   10:29     1:05:00
2451  Kyle Furnish           M3034      163/267   10:29     1:05:00
2452  Drew Finch             M1619      136/168   10:29     1:05:00
2453  Andrew Hammill         M0115       94/164   10:29     1:05:00
2454  Alli Helmes            F1619      133/222   10:30     1:05:01
2455  Katie Fogarty          F4044       98/241   10:30     1:05:01
2456  Doug Schwarz           M5559       93/180   10:30     1:05:01
2457  Eric Bunnell           M5054      101/177   10:30     1:05:01
2458  Ross Combs             M2529      194/301   10:30     1:05:02
2459  Mackenzie Mettey       F2024      143/311   10:30     1:05:02
2460  Caroline Weber         F2529      143/318   10:30     1:05:02
2461  Justin Ryan            M3539      182/254   10:30     1:05:03
2462  Bradley Luther         M2529      195/301   10:30     1:05:03
2463  Katie Rice             F2024      144/311   10:30     1:05:04
2464  Tom Obrian             M3034      164/267   10:30     1:05:04
2465  Angelika Georgostathis F2024      145/311   10:30     1:05:04
2466  Mary-Kaye Carraher     F2529      144/318   10:30     1:05:04
2467  Benjamin Greiner       M3034      165/267   10:30     1:05:04
2468  Kayla Frank            F2529      145/318   10:30     1:05:05
2469  Angelique Stanifer     F2529      146/318   10:30     1:05:05
2470  Joseph Fritz           M5559       94/180   10:30     1:05:06
2471  Tony Fritz             M5559       95/180   10:30     1:05:06
2472  Ann Hanson             F6064        15/72   10:31     1:05:07
2473  Russell Clark          M2529      196/301   10:31     1:05:09
2474  Tara Helms             F3539      119/266   10:31     1:05:09
2475  Anne Pace Clark        F2529      147/318   10:31     1:05:09
2476  Mike Montague          M2529      197/301   10:31     1:05:09
2477  Randy Walters          M3539      183/254   10:31     1:05:09
2478  Abby Pace              F2529      148/318   10:31     1:05:09
2479  Abby Millay            F1619      134/222   10:31     1:05:10
2480  Philip Taliaferro Iv   M3034      166/267   10:31     1:05:10
2481  Jeff Rodriguez         M5559       96/180   10:31     1:05:11
2482  Casey Rodriguez        F3034      109/263   10:31     1:05:11
2483  Stefan Antonsson       M6064       65/137   10:31     1:05:11
2484  Matt Renoux            M3539      184/254   10:31     1:05:12
2485  Allison Renoux         F3034      110/263   10:32     1:05:13
2486  Stephanie Weber        F4044       99/241   10:32     1:05:14
2487  Kandice Blevins        F3539      120/266   10:32     1:05:15
2488  Adam Meyer             M4044      144/210   10:32     1:05:15
2489  Nancy Murtaugh         F5054       46/174   10:32     1:05:16
2490  Kristina Calvin        F3539      121/266   10:32     1:05:17
2491  Jill Personett         F4044      100/241   10:32     1:05:17
2492  Sarah Crabtree         F4549       70/208   10:32     1:05:18
2493  Raechel Scarchilli     F4044      101/241   10:32     1:05:18
2494  Stacey Helcher         F2529      149/318   10:33     1:05:19
2495  Paul Kleier III        M2529      198/301   10:33     1:05:19
2496  Matt Summe             M2529      199/301   10:33     1:05:19
2497  Maegan Wooden          F3034      111/263   10:33     1:05:20
2498  Daniel Boer            M5559       97/180   10:33     1:05:22
2499  Ed Kreiner             M5054      102/177   10:33     1:05:22
2500  Christopher Schulte    M4044      145/210   10:33     1:05:22
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2501  Mike Lord              M5054      103/177   10:33     1:05:23
2502  Mark Walden            M5559       98/180   10:33     1:05:23
2503  Jill Meyer             F6569         8/51   10:33     1:05:23
2504  Alex Lower             M2529      200/301   10:33     1:05:23
2505  Aidan Forde            M2529      201/301   10:33     1:05:23
2506  Megan Dennis           F3034      112/263   10:33     1:05:25
2507  James McHugh           M5559       99/180   10:34     1:05:25
2508  Mariana Proffitt       F2024      146/311   10:34     1:05:27
2509  Michelle Lindsey       F3539      122/266   10:34     1:05:27
2510  Zack Beerman           M0115       95/164   10:34     1:05:28
2511  Sydney Daniels         F2024      147/311   10:34     1:05:28
2512  Kyle Ryan              M3034      167/267   10:34     1:05:29
2513  Vincent Fullenkamp     M3034      168/267   10:34     1:05:30
2514  Paul Dorger            M5559      100/180   10:34     1:05:31
2515  Erin Butler            F4044      102/241   10:34     1:05:31
2516  Kalianni Neal-Desatnik F2024      148/311   10:34     1:05:31
2517  Dana Bourassa          F3539      123/266   10:35     1:05:31
2518  Colin Vincent          M2024      159/210   10:35     1:05:32
2519  Alexa Russell          F1619      135/222   10:35     1:05:32
2520  Natalie Coughlin       F2024      149/311   10:35     1:05:33
2521  Adam Bourassa          M4044      146/210   10:35     1:05:33
2522  Paul Vincent           M5559      101/180   10:35     1:05:33
2523  Virginia Creech        F2024      150/311   10:35     1:05:33
2524  Lindsay Coughlin       F1619      136/222   10:35     1:05:33
2525  Ellie Hay              F3034      113/263   10:35     1:05:35
2526  Ken Hay                M6064       66/137   10:35     1:05:35
2527  Greta Swanson          F4549       71/208   10:35     1:05:35
2528  Andy Hay               M2529      202/301   10:35     1:05:35
2529  Mana Carruther         F3034      114/263   10:35     1:05:36
2530  Walt Lubbers           M3539      185/254   10:35     1:05:36
2531  Robert Schwartz        M2529      203/301   10:35     1:05:37
2532  Stephen Bondurant      M7579         2/15   10:35     1:05:37
2533  Teagan Pullen          F0115       49/129   10:35     1:05:37
2534  Adam Flaig             M4044      147/210   10:36     1:05:38
2535  Andrew Perkins         M3034      169/267   10:36     1:05:39
2536  David Schuck           M3034      170/267   10:36     1:05:40
2537  Erin Conen             F3034      115/263   10:36     1:05:41
2538  Makenna Jordahl        F2024      151/311   10:36     1:05:41
2539  Adam Richards          M2529      204/301   10:36     1:05:41
2540  Madeline Gross         F2024      152/311   10:36     1:05:41
2541  Lyric Bert             F2024      153/311   10:36     1:05:42
2542  Kristen Perkins        F3539      124/266   10:36     1:05:42
2543  Renee Krejci           F3034      116/263   10:36     1:05:42
2544  Ali Simonson           F4549       72/208   10:36     1:05:43
2545  Holly West             F4549       73/208   10:36     1:05:44
2546  Carly West             F0115       50/129   10:37     1:05:44
2547  Christine Elliott      F5054       47/174   10:37     1:05:44
2548  Deborah Jenkins        F5559       35/156   10:37     1:05:45
2549  Gannon Tagher          F4549       74/208   10:37     1:05:46
2550  Brad Nielander         M3034      171/267   10:37     1:05:46
2551  Clara Fitzpatrick      F2529      150/318   10:37     1:05:46
2552  Chris Shaff            M5559      102/180   10:37     1:05:47
2553  Nicole Ponting         F4549       75/208   10:37     1:05:49
2554  Natalie Cornu          F2024      154/311   10:37     1:05:49
2555  Josh Klenke            M3034      172/267   10:37     1:05:49
2556  Ryan Oconnor           M2024      160/210   10:38     1:05:50
2557  Terah Volpenhein       F4044      103/241   10:38     1:05:51
2558  Andy Oconnor           M5054      104/177   10:38     1:05:51
2559  Mark Mazzei            M5054      105/177   10:38     1:05:52
2560  Debra Snoke            F5559       36/156   10:38     1:05:53
2561  Charlie Richardson     F0115       51/129   10:38     1:05:54
2562  Justin Lyman           M4044      148/210   10:38     1:05:54
2563  Mark Groeschen         M6064       67/137   10:38     1:05:55
2564  Grace Waldy            F2024      155/311   10:38     1:05:55
2565  Rachele Eckler         F3539      125/266   10:38     1:05:55
2566  Carol Straubing        F6569         9/51   10:38     1:05:55
2567  Angela Tucker          F3539      126/266   10:38     1:05:55
2568  Jessica Beachy         F3539      127/266   10:38     1:05:56
2569  Nick Ratcliff          M2529      205/301   10:39     1:05:56
2570  Andrew Palmer          M5054      106/177   10:39     1:05:56
2571  Justin Marie Chafe     F3539      128/266   10:39     1:05:57
2572  Lindsay Schultz        F3539      129/266   10:39     1:05:57
2573  Susan Cronin           F3539      130/266   10:39     1:05:57
2574  David Rodrigo          M4549      114/177   10:39     1:05:58
2575  Kate Cecil             F3539      131/266   10:39     1:05:58
2576  Michael Jablonski      M3539      186/254   10:39     1:05:58
2577  Jake Schenthal         M2024      161/210   10:39     1:05:59
2578  Maddie Schenthal       F2024      156/311   10:39     1:05:59
2579  Joseph Lowery          M2529      206/301   10:39     1:05:59
2580  Reagan Johnson         F4549       76/208   10:39     1:06:00
2581  Kyra Schroer           F5559       37/156   10:39     1:06:00
2582  Emily Schalk           F2024      157/311   10:39     1:06:00
2583  Mark Wehry             M5559      103/180   10:39     1:06:00
2584  Connor Brown           M2529      207/301   10:39     1:06:00
2585  Dave Simonson          M4549      115/177   10:39     1:06:00
2586  Alex Tidwell           F2529      151/318   10:39     1:06:00
2587  Randall Buys           M7074         6/46   10:39     1:06:00
2588  Matthew Szekeresh      M3539      187/254   10:39     1:06:01
2589  Luke Moeves            M2024      162/210   10:39     1:06:01
2590  Kristy Moeves          F5054       48/174   10:39     1:06:01
2591  Vicki Wiesman          F5054       49/174   10:39     1:06:02
2592  Sarah Chase            F3034      117/263   10:39     1:06:02
2593  Megan Niebuhr          F2529      152/318   10:40     1:06:03
2594  Audra Lyons            F0115       52/129   10:40     1:06:04
2595  Gina Lutz              F5559       38/156   10:40     1:06:05
2596  Ralph Landrum          M6064       68/137   10:40     1:06:05
2597  Tess Woods             F3034      118/263   10:40     1:06:05
2598  Gary Barber            M6569        35/95   10:40     1:06:06
2599  Isome Sturgill         M2529      208/301   10:40     1:06:07
2600  Tim Smullen            M4044      149/210   10:40     1:06:07
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2601  Emily Buzek            F2529      153/318   10:40     1:06:07
2602  Carolyn Helmers        F5054       50/174   10:40     1:06:08
2603  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:40     1:06:08
2604  Julie Hoffmann         F4044      104/241   10:41     1:06:09
2605  Noah Bonecutter        M2024      163/210   10:41     1:06:09
2606  Marleen Johnson        F5054       51/174   10:41     1:06:09
2607  Troy Helmers           M5054      107/177   10:41     1:06:10
2608  Benjamin Masters       M3034      173/267   10:41     1:06:10
2609  Elizabeth Hilton       F5559       39/156   10:41     1:06:11
2610  Howard Williams        M4549      116/177   10:41     1:06:11
2611  Kathleen Wilkins       F6569        10/51   10:41     1:06:11
2612  Tracie Hoffman         F5559       40/156   10:41     1:06:12
2613  Harrison Gamble        M0115       96/164   10:41     1:06:13
2614  Liz Hess               F3539      132/266   10:41     1:06:13
2615  David Krenk            M6064       69/137   10:41     1:06:13
2616  Josie Dewine           F1619      137/222   10:41     1:06:14
2617  Hailey Doerflein       F1619      138/222   10:41     1:06:14
2618  Cole Hegyi             M2024      164/210   10:41     1:06:14
2619  Mary Darling           F0115       53/129   10:41     1:06:15
2620  Jacque Trailov         F4044      105/241   10:42     1:06:15
2621  Tyler Lawhorn          M3034      174/267   10:42     1:06:17
2622  Marin Lawrence         F1619      139/222   10:42     1:06:17
2623  Diane Cook             F6569        11/51   10:42     1:06:18
2624  Scott Kleinholz        M3034      175/267   10:42     1:06:18
2625  Jake Farley            M2024      165/210   10:42     1:06:18
2626  James Gerwe            M3034      176/267   10:42     1:06:18
2627  Sheena Rogers          F3539      133/266   10:42     1:06:18
2628  Alyssa Blanchet        F2529      154/318   10:42     1:06:18
2629  Anna Schuh             F2529      155/318   10:42     1:06:20
2630  Gretchen Fermann       F5559       41/156   10:42     1:06:21
2631  Jennifer Malas         F3539      134/266   10:43     1:06:21
2632  Bryce Edenfield        M0115       97/164   10:43     1:06:23
2633  Katie Krimple          F3539      135/266   10:43     1:06:24
2634  Kris Luebbers          F5054       52/174   10:43     1:06:24
2635  Jeff Krismer           M3539      188/254   10:43     1:06:25
2636  Sandy Assum            F6569        12/51   10:43     1:06:25
2637  Samantha Heilman       F3034      119/263   10:43     1:06:26
2638  Steve Barbian          M3034      177/267   10:43     1:06:26
2639  Kyle Wilkins           M5559      104/180   10:44     1:06:27
2640  Michael Oquendo        M3034      178/267   10:44     1:06:28
2641  Patty Cooper           F4044      106/241   10:44     1:06:29
2642  Ted Riestenberg        M5054      108/177   10:44     1:06:29
2643  Emily Turner           F2024      158/311   10:44     1:06:29
2644  Daniel Redlinger       M4549      117/177   10:44     1:06:30
2645  Jeremy Rieskamp        M2529      209/301   10:44     1:06:31
2646  Jessica Rieskamp       F2024      159/311   10:44     1:06:32
2647  Betsy Strawser         F5559       42/156   10:44     1:06:32
2648  Stefan Karageorgos     M0115       98/164   10:44     1:06:32
2649  Corinne Murphy         F2529      156/318   10:44     1:06:33
2650  Steve Vaughn           M6569        36/95   10:45     1:06:34
2651  Joseph McNay           M3034      179/267   10:45     1:06:34
2652  Myla Blazejewski       F0115       54/129   10:45     1:06:35
2653  Melissa Lauer          F4549       77/208   10:45     1:06:35
2654  Hannah Chait           F2529      157/318   10:45     1:06:36
2655  Matthew Blazejewski    M4044      150/210   10:45     1:06:36
2656  Jon Fickenworth        M5559      105/180   10:45     1:06:36
2657  Susan Sullivan         F5054       53/174   10:45     1:06:37
2658  Curt Clagett           M3539      189/254   10:45     1:06:37
2659  Sydney Millay          F2024      160/311   10:45     1:06:38
2660  Matt Sgantas           M3034      180/267   10:45     1:06:39
2661  Jen Danner             F5054       54/174   10:45     1:06:39
2662  Kaelyn Carr            F0115       55/129   10:46     1:06:41
2663  Rosemary Lytle         F6064        16/72   10:46     1:06:41
2664  Carlyn Kiniyalocts     F4549       78/208   10:46     1:06:41
2665  Adam Goebel            M0115       99/164   10:46     1:06:41
2666  Steve Carr             M4549      118/177   10:46     1:06:41
2667  Amy Garcia             F4549       79/208   10:46     1:06:42
2668  Manuel Garcia          M4549      119/177   10:46     1:06:42
2669  Timothy Reed           F2024      161/311   10:46     1:06:42
2670  Alexandria Samons      F2024      162/311   10:46     1:06:43
2671  Melissa Fugate         F5054       55/174   10:46     1:06:44
2672  Brooke Hoffman         F1619      140/222   10:46     1:06:45
2673  Jack Lynch             M7579         3/15   10:47     1:06:47
2674  Nathan Rhein           M4044      151/210   10:47     1:06:48
2675  Unknown Runner                        0/0   10:47     1:06:48
2676  Trudi McCleery         F4549       80/208   10:47     1:06:49
2677  Thomas Proffitt        M1619      137/168   10:47     1:06:49
2678  Joe Weiler             M4044      152/210   10:47     1:06:49
2679  Courtney Boyd          F2529      158/318   10:47     1:06:49
2680  Molly Tuon             F2529      159/318   10:47     1:06:49
2681  J'P' Wainscott         M4549      120/177   10:47     1:06:49
2682  Brian Gandelot         M5054      109/177   10:47     1:06:49
2683  Susan Lyons            F5054       56/174   10:47     1:06:49
2684  Jamie Roy              F2529      160/318   10:47     1:06:50
2685  Tucker Roy             M3034      181/267   10:47     1:06:51
2686  Nicole Reinert         F3539      136/266   10:47     1:06:51
2687  Robert Magyarics       M3034      182/267   10:47     1:06:52
2688  Tracey Zwick           F5054       57/174   10:47     1:06:52
2689  Amy Magyarics          F3034      120/263   10:47     1:06:52
2690  Maria Foster           F3034      121/263   10:48     1:06:53
2691  Joe Super              M3034      183/267   10:48     1:06:54
2692  Nikita Hill            F2529      161/318   10:48     1:06:54
2693  Susanna Goering        F5054       58/174   10:48     1:06:54
2694  Rod McKenzie           M6064       70/137   10:48     1:06:55
2695  Billy Stengle          M2529      210/301   10:48     1:06:56
2696  Landon Sanchez         M0115      100/164   10:48     1:06:56
2697  Lizzie Bourgeois       F3034      122/263   10:49     1:06:59
2698  Sullivan Mills         M2529      211/301   10:49     1:06:59
2699  Shelley Randall        F2529      162/318   10:49     1:06:59
2700  Chris Stipe            M3539      190/254   10:49     1:07:00
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2701  Nathan Robbins         M3034      184/267   10:49     1:07:03
2702  Lisa Green             F2529      163/318   10:49     1:07:03
2703  Audrey Hare            F1619      141/222   10:50     1:07:05
2704  Drew Hinners           M5559      106/180   10:50     1:07:06
2705  Shawn Young            M5559      107/180   10:50     1:07:07
2706  Nicholas Scardina      M2529      212/301   10:50     1:07:07
2707  Adalynn Fledderman     F0115       56/129   10:50     1:07:08
2708  Nicole Bishwaty        F2529      164/318   10:50     1:07:08
2709  Denise Bezold          F4549       81/208   10:50     1:07:08
2710  Danielle Howard        F2529      165/318   10:50     1:07:08
2711  Chris Sanchez          M3539      191/254   10:50     1:07:09
2712  Meghan Fledderman      F4044      107/241   10:50     1:07:09
2713  James Jr Hare          F2024      163/311   10:50     1:07:09
2714  Lucy Mazza             F0115       57/129   10:50     1:07:10
2715  Jack Street            M1619      138/168   10:50     1:07:10
2716  John Curry             M6569        37/95   10:50     1:07:10
2717  Bill Kidwell           M5559      108/180   10:50     1:07:10
2718  Stacey Beacher         F3539      137/266   10:51     1:07:11
2719  Grace Mazza            F2024      164/311   10:51     1:07:12
2720  Andrew Rhoden          M2024      166/210   10:51     1:07:12
2721  Mekenna Deback         F2529      166/318   10:51     1:07:12
2722  Dominique Kourie       F3034      123/263   10:51     1:07:12
2723  Amber Bolser           F4044      108/241   10:51     1:07:16
2724  Matthew McVay          M4549      121/177   10:52     1:07:17
2725  Mackenzie McNeil       F2024      165/311   10:52     1:07:18
2726  Rich Farr              M5054      110/177   10:52     1:07:18
2727  Tony Taphorn           M5559      109/180   10:52     1:07:18
2728  Brad Stapleton         M5559      110/180   10:52     1:07:19
2729  Tony Robertson         M3539      192/254   10:52     1:07:20
2730  Patty Conrad           F6064        17/72   10:52     1:07:20
2731  Cele Derosa            M2024      167/210   10:52     1:07:20
2732  Noah Derose            M2529      213/301   10:52     1:07:20
2733  Sara Mildenstein       F2529      167/318   10:52     1:07:20
2734  Rebecca Schuster       F3034      124/263   10:52     1:07:21
2735  John Desmond           M5054      111/177   10:53     1:07:23
2736  Karen Lubbers          F6569        13/51   10:53     1:07:24
2737  Kristen Vajda          F4044      109/241   10:53     1:07:24
2738  Bryce Clarkson         M0115      101/164   10:53     1:07:25
2739  Kim Gordon             F3539      138/266   10:53     1:07:25
2740  Taylor Davis           M2529      214/301   10:53     1:07:26
2741  Rachel Ecker           F2529      168/318   10:53     1:07:27
2742  Sam Roll               F2024      166/311   10:53     1:07:27
2743  Diana Pavlushyna       F2024      167/311   10:53     1:07:29
2744  Emma Sedlack           F2024      168/311   10:53     1:07:29
2745  Zak Murphy             M3034      185/267   10:54     1:07:29
2746  Anna Beacher           F0115       58/129   10:54     1:07:29
2747  Graham Rose            M3034      186/267   10:54     1:07:29
2748  Monica Holmback        F6064        18/72   10:54     1:07:30
2749  Bart Beacher           M4044      153/210   10:54     1:07:33
2750  Lyndsey Lang           F3034      125/263   10:54     1:07:33
2751  Natalie Hahn           F2024      169/311   10:54     1:07:34
2752  Luke Hawtrey           M2529      215/301   10:54     1:07:34
2753  Claire Hawtrey         F5054       59/174   10:54     1:07:35
2754  Joseph Farfsing        M3034      187/267   10:55     1:07:36
2755  Spenser Lang           M3034      188/267   10:55     1:07:36
2756  Charles Fellous        M4549      122/177   10:55     1:07:37
2757  Faye Hamilton          F3034      126/263   10:55     1:07:39
2758  Randy Cook             M5559      111/180   10:55     1:07:39
2759  Andrew Russo           M3034      189/267   10:55     1:07:41
2760  Erica Tam              F3034      127/263   10:56     1:07:42
2761  Julie Klear            F5054       60/174   10:56     1:07:42
2762  Brooke Hall            F2529      169/318   10:56     1:07:42
2763  Greg Hoffman           M5559      112/180   10:56     1:07:43
2764  Grant Hensley          M1619      139/168   10:56     1:07:44
2765  Eric Rohman            M4044      154/210   10:56     1:07:44
2766  Becca Hoffman          F2529      170/318   10:56     1:07:44
2767  Ken Myers              M6569        38/95   10:56     1:07:44
2768  Jacob Friend           M6064       71/137   10:56     1:07:44
2769  Candy Helmes           F5054       61/174   10:56     1:07:45
2770  Shane Vicars           M4549      123/177   10:56     1:07:47
2771  Dylan Guggenheim       M2529      216/301   10:56     1:07:47
2772  Tucker Marty           M2024      168/210   10:56     1:07:48
2773  Joe Riehle             M4044      155/210   10:57     1:07:48
2774  Scott Stone            M5054      112/177   10:57     1:07:49
2775  Paul Boys              M4044      156/210   10:57     1:07:49
2776  Suzanne Boys           F4549       82/208   10:57     1:07:49
2777  Mark Boys              M4044      157/210   10:57     1:07:49
2778  Lacie Metz             F3034      128/263   10:57     1:07:50
2779  David Woellert         M6064       72/137   10:57     1:07:51
2780  Christopher Adams      M4549      124/177   10:57     1:07:51
2781  Erica Voth             F2024      170/311   10:57     1:07:53
2782  Nicole Davis           F3034      129/263   10:58     1:07:54
2783  Laurie Russo           F5559       43/156   10:58     1:07:55
2784  Jody Smotherman        M4549      125/177   10:58     1:07:55
2785  Henry Hawkins          M1619      140/168   10:58     1:07:56
2786  Victoria Nash          F2024      171/311   10:58     1:07:56
2787  Shelby Rudd            F2529      171/318   10:58     1:07:56
2788  Ruth Maier             F0115       59/129   10:58     1:07:56
2789  Martha Maier           F4549       83/208   10:58     1:07:56
2790  Lydia Nash             F2529      172/318   10:58     1:07:57
2791  Gabriel Hensley        M1619      141/168   10:58     1:07:57
2792  Benjamin Scheffel      M3539      193/254   10:58     1:07:57
2793  Sara Wallingford       F4044      110/241   10:58     1:07:57
2794  Emily Smith            F4044      111/241   10:58     1:07:57
2795  Emily Bedell           F2529      173/318   10:58     1:07:57
2796  Chris Bedell           M5559      113/180   10:58     1:07:58
2797  Tony Wallingford       M6064       73/137   10:58     1:07:58
2798  Gabrielle Peck         F2529      174/318   10:58     1:07:59
2799  Shawn Slemons          M4549      126/177   10:59     1:08:02
2800  Tom Palmer             M5054      113/177   10:59     1:08:03
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2801  Christy Vogel          F4044      112/241   10:59     1:08:03
2802  Brian Slemons          M4044      158/210   10:59     1:08:03
2803  Bridget Rice           F4549       84/208   10:59     1:08:03
2804  John Hatfield          M5559      114/180   10:59     1:08:03
2805  Meredith Palmer        F4549       85/208   10:59     1:08:04
2806  Sara Manning           F4044      113/241   10:59     1:08:05
2807  Carrie Jennings        F4044      114/241   10:59     1:08:05
2808  Katie Haag             F3034      130/263   10:59     1:08:05
2809  Brittany Ngo           F2024      172/311   10:59     1:08:06
2810  Maria Piombo           F5559       44/156   10:59     1:08:06
2811  Stuart Henderson       M2529      217/301   11:00     1:08:07
2812  Maria Blanchard        F2024      173/311   11:00     1:08:07
2813  Holly Schwarber        F2024      174/311   11:00     1:08:09
2814  Michael Workman        M6064       74/137   11:00     1:08:09
2815  Mary Anne Mathews      F7074         1/21   11:00     1:08:09
2816  Katharina Fischer      F2024      175/311   11:00     1:08:10
2817  Ashley Bunger          F3034      131/263   11:00     1:08:10
2818  David Pilipovich       M2024      169/210   11:00     1:08:10
2819  Sam Distler            M2529      218/301   11:00     1:08:10
2820  Joseph Distler         M2024      170/210   11:00     1:08:10
2821  Charles Long           M2024      171/210   11:00     1:08:12
2822  Jill Elder             F4549       86/208   11:01     1:08:13
2823  Hannah Patterson       F2529      175/318   11:01     1:08:13
2824  Maria Mitchell         F2529      176/318   11:01     1:08:13
2825  Isaac McMillin         M2024      172/210   11:01     1:08:13
2826  Kay Scott Leighton     F5054       62/174   11:01     1:08:14
2827  Doug Wagner            M5559      115/180   11:01     1:08:14
2828  Lee Adamcik            F5559       45/156   11:01     1:08:14
2829  Brandon Rolf           M4044      159/210   11:01     1:08:14
2830  Rachel Torres          F3539      139/266   11:01     1:08:14
2831  John Leighton          M6064       75/137   11:01     1:08:15
2832  Sydney Wyatt           F2024      176/311   11:01     1:08:15
2833  Barbara Powers         F6064        19/72   11:01     1:08:15
2834  Brian Hartman          M4044      160/210   11:01     1:08:16
2835  Chris Marshall         M3034      190/267   11:01     1:08:16
2836  Joseph Walden          M2024      173/210   11:01     1:08:16
2837  Siena Creevy           F0115       60/129   11:01     1:08:16
2838  Mary Schwietering      F5559       46/156   11:01     1:08:17
2839  Jim Creevy             M4044      161/210   11:01     1:08:17
2840  Emma Beck              F3034      132/263   11:01     1:08:17
2841  Karen Raifstanger      F5559       47/156   11:01     1:08:17
2842  Dan Bross              M3034      191/267   11:01     1:08:18
2843  Amanda Nintrup         F3539      140/266   11:02     1:08:24
2844  Elisa Illing           F4044      115/241   11:02     1:08:24
2845  Emily Eckhoff          F3034      133/263   11:02     1:08:24
2846  Erin McCann            F4044      116/241   11:02     1:08:25
2847  Nick Vance             M2529      219/301   11:02     1:08:25
2848  Mallery Schulkers      F3034      134/263   11:03     1:08:26
2849  Lisa Wood              F5054       63/174   11:03     1:08:26
2850  Abby Hupp              F4549       87/208   11:03     1:08:27
2851  Sean Pope              M1619      142/168   11:03     1:08:27
2852  Matt Sallee            M3539      194/254   11:03     1:08:30
2853  Jerry Sallee           M6569        39/95   11:03     1:08:31
2854  Kim Sallee             F3539      141/266   11:03     1:08:31
2855  Wayne Schechter        M6569        40/95   11:04     1:08:31
2856  Patrick Shryock        M4044      162/210   11:04     1:08:32
2857  Joseph Williams        M4044      163/210   11:04     1:08:32
2858  Ashley Yanzsa          F3034      135/263   11:04     1:08:32
2859  Sarah Yanzsa           F2024      177/311   11:04     1:08:32
2860  Seung Yuel Kong        M5054      114/177   11:04     1:08:33
2861  Laura Williams         F4044      117/241   11:04     1:08:33
2862  Henry Brown            M0115      102/164   11:04     1:08:33
2863  Thomas McGoy           M2024      174/210   11:04     1:08:34
2864  Austin Cox             M2529      220/301   11:04     1:08:35
2865  Owen Stephens          M1619      143/168   11:04     1:08:37
2866  Zachary Metz           M2529      221/301   11:05     1:08:38
2867  Jimmy Dirr             M2529      222/301   11:05     1:08:38
2868  Emmanuel Ayanrinola    M4044      164/210   11:05     1:08:38
2869  James Hare             M4549      127/177   11:05     1:08:38
2870  Madison Deckert        F2529      177/318   11:05     1:08:38
2871  Margaret List          F2529      178/318   11:05     1:08:39
2872  Tracey Kornau          F5054       64/174   11:05     1:08:39
2873  Mary List              F2529      179/318   11:05     1:08:39
2874  Felicity Schroder      F3034      136/263   11:05     1:08:39
2875  Matt Willhelm          M3034      192/267   11:05     1:08:40
2876  Laura Ryan             F5054       65/174   11:05     1:08:41
2877  Joe Kornau             M5559      116/180   11:05     1:08:41
2878  Aaron Wilson           M2529      223/301   11:05     1:08:42
2879  Bob Wilson             M5559      117/180   11:05     1:08:42
2880  Ally Woeste            F2024      178/311   11:05     1:08:43
2881  Curt Nortman           M3034      193/267   11:05     1:08:43
2882  Mary Sue Wigger        F6064        20/72   11:05     1:08:43
2883  Andrew Burns           M5559      118/180   11:06     1:08:44
2884  Bella Sizemore         F2024      179/311   11:06     1:08:44
2885  Joe Behler             M6064       76/137   11:06     1:08:44
2886  Robert Mangold         M5559      119/180   11:06     1:08:46
2887  John Boehnlein         M7074         7/46   11:06     1:08:46
2888  Charlotte Lewis        F0115       61/129   11:06     1:08:46
2889  Kim Parsons            F5559       48/156   11:06     1:08:46
2890  Max Goetz              M2024      175/210   11:06     1:08:48
2891  Bennan Gray            M2529      224/301   11:07     1:08:50
2892  Greg Sarakatsannis     M5054      115/177   11:07     1:08:51
2893  Sarah Clifford         F3034      137/263   11:07     1:08:51
2894  Michelle Anderson      F3034      138/263   11:07     1:08:52
2895  Jena Wise' Cpa         F3034      139/263   11:07     1:08:52
2896  Brian Giesenschlag     M4549      128/177   11:07     1:08:52
2897  Jacque Kelly           F3034      140/263   11:07     1:08:52
2898  Nick Kelly             M3034      194/267   11:07     1:08:52
2899  Ava Giesenschlag       F0115       62/129   11:07     1:08:53
2900  Lindsay Volpenhein     F2024      180/311   11:07     1:08:53

Generated February 6, 2026 at 5:17 AM 29/49



112th Thanksgiving Day Race - 2021 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2901  Reily Hill             F2024      181/311   11:07     1:08:53
2902  Sydney Lenhof          F2529      180/318   11:07     1:08:54
2903  Arnela Hepner          F2529      181/318   11:07     1:08:55
2904  Lynn Meece             F6064        21/72   11:07     1:08:55
2905  Dina Gomaa             F4549       88/208   11:08     1:08:56
2906  Melissa Benedict       F4044      118/241   11:08     1:08:56
2907  Maureen Schaefer       F4549       89/208   11:08     1:08:57
2908  Katie Phair            F2529      182/318   11:08     1:08:57
2909  Emily Mosko            F3034      141/263   11:08     1:08:57
2910  Jessica Lantgen        F2529      183/318   11:08     1:08:59
2911  William Beckes         M2024      176/210   11:08     1:08:59
2912  Emily Beckes           F2529      184/318   11:08     1:08:59
2913  Karen Kampschmidt      F4044      119/241   11:08     1:09:02
2914  Amanda Perkins         F2529      185/318   11:09     1:09:02
2915  Julie Doxsey           F4044      120/241   11:09     1:09:02
2916  Leah Costello          F3034      142/263   11:09     1:09:02
2917  Christopher Abernathy  M3034      195/267   11:09     1:09:03
2918  Gianna Favro           F2529      186/318   11:09     1:09:03
2919  Kim Horning            F3539      142/266   11:09     1:09:03
2920  Trevor Bonar           M3539      195/254   11:09     1:09:04
2921  Sergio Pascual Quintas M2529      225/301   11:09     1:09:04
2922  Ryan Koller            M4044      165/210   11:09     1:09:04
2923  Emily Goshorn          F4044      121/241   11:09     1:09:05
2924  Heidi Williams         F5559       49/156   11:09     1:09:05
2925  Chloe Beckmeyer        F1619      142/222   11:09     1:09:06
2926  Devin Magner           F2529      187/318   11:09     1:09:06
2927  Jennifer Hamilton      F4044      122/241   11:09     1:09:07
2928  Melissa Goldschmidt    F4549       90/208   11:09     1:09:07
2929  Erin Milligan          F4044      123/241   11:09     1:09:08
2930  Anna Lindle            F2024      182/311   11:10     1:09:09
2931  Jeff Gramke            M5559      120/180   11:10     1:09:10
2932  Eamonn Coleman         M5559      121/180   11:10     1:09:10
2933  Olivia Mounce          F3034      143/263   11:10     1:09:10
2934  Christina Craver       F4044      124/241   11:10     1:09:11
2935  Matt Guye              M5054      116/177   11:10     1:09:11
2936  Emma Frye              F2529      188/318   11:10     1:09:12
2937  Amy Morse              F3539      143/266   11:10     1:09:13
2938  Emma Anderson          F2024      183/311   11:10     1:09:14
2939  Bartholomew Craver     M3539      196/254   11:10     1:09:14
2940  Hien Dang              F4549       91/208   11:10     1:09:14
2941  Lexie Lund             F2024      184/311   11:11     1:09:15
2942  Whitney Mueller        F3034      144/263   11:11     1:09:15
2943  Lou Beckmeyer          M5559      122/180   11:11     1:09:16
2944  Marc Rile              M5054      117/177   11:11     1:09:17
2945  Laura Murray           F5559       50/156   11:11     1:09:18
2946  Santina Kadle          F3539      144/266   11:11     1:09:18
2947  Mathew Kadle           M4549      129/177   11:11     1:09:18
2948  Pj Smith               M2529      226/301   11:11     1:09:18
2949  Tamara Flavin          F2529      189/318   11:11     1:09:19
2950  Suzanne Smith          F3539      145/266   11:11     1:09:19
2951  Jeremy Pinnell         M4044      166/210   11:11     1:09:19
2952  Brooke Cartone         F2024      185/311   11:11     1:09:20
2953  Cathy Russo            F6064        22/72   11:12     1:09:21
2954  Andrew Kugler          M2529      227/301   11:12     1:09:22
2955  Leslie Berlin          F5054       66/174   11:12     1:09:22
2956  Ryan Dodd              M4549      130/177   11:12     1:09:23
2957  Rob Dodd               M4044      167/210   11:12     1:09:23
2958  Debbie D''anna         F5559       51/156   11:12     1:09:23
2959  Ambor Bends            F4549       92/208   11:12     1:09:23
2960  Laurie Schumacher      F5559       52/156   11:12     1:09:23
2961  Debbie Shaff           F5559       53/156   11:12     1:09:24
2962  Courtney Grdina        F2529      190/318   11:12     1:09:24
2963  Carolyn Karageorges    F4549       93/208   11:12     1:09:24
2964  Michael Groina         M3034      196/267   11:12     1:09:25
2965  Aaron Recchia          M3034      197/267   11:12     1:09:25
2966  Michael Iacono         M3539      197/254   11:13     1:09:27
2967  Alison Orzali          F4044      125/241   11:13     1:09:27
2968  Elizabeth Rock         F0115       63/129   11:13     1:09:28
2969  Shepherd Guinn         M0115      103/164   11:13     1:09:28
2970  Jon Rock               M3539      198/254   11:13     1:09:28
2971  Michael Ball           M2529      228/301   11:13     1:09:29
2972  Quinn Read             M2529      229/301   11:13     1:09:30
2973  Brian Ferguson         M5054      118/177   11:13     1:09:32
2974  Tyler Lang             M4044      168/210   11:13     1:09:32
2975  Kevin Watts            M5054      119/177   11:13     1:09:32
2976  Michael Laber          M6569        41/95   11:14     1:09:35
2977  Derek Roudebush        M5054      120/177   11:14     1:09:35
2978  Barry Gleeson          M4549      131/177   11:14     1:09:36
2979  Robert Hasler          M5054      121/177   11:14     1:09:37
2980  Matt Bolser            M3034      198/267   11:14     1:09:39
2981  Eric Sayler            M6569        42/95   11:15     1:09:40
2982  Michelle Rice          F3539      146/266   11:15     1:09:43
2983  Stephanie Kovalchik    F4044      126/241   11:15     1:09:44
2984  Nathan Dunford         M0115      104/164   11:15     1:09:45
2985  Jessica Hagen          F3539      147/266   11:16     1:09:46
2986  Samuel Guinn           M3539      199/254   11:16     1:09:47
2987  Sofia Andersson        F2024      186/311   11:16     1:09:47
2988  Rachel Heberling       F4044      127/241   11:16     1:09:47
2989  Maggie Hoerst          F6569        14/51   11:16     1:09:47
2990  Tamara Andersson       F5559       54/156   11:16     1:09:47
2991  Caleb Everett          M3034      199/267   11:16     1:09:49
2992  John Rodgers           M6569        43/95   11:16     1:09:50
2993  Renata Deye            F3539      148/266   11:16     1:09:51
2994  Richard Berish         M6569        44/95   11:17     1:09:53
2995  Diane Berish           F4044      128/241   11:17     1:09:54
2996  Emily Voth             F2024      187/311   11:17     1:09:54
2997  Lindsay Mentrek        F3034      145/263   11:17     1:09:54
2998  John Kavenagh          M5054      122/177   11:17     1:09:55
2999  Jillian Palmer         F2024      188/311   11:17     1:09:55
3000  Treigg Turner          M4549      132/177   11:17     1:09:56
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3001  Lora Davis             F5054       67/174   11:17     1:09:57
3002  Carla Zack             F5054       68/174   11:17     1:09:57
3003  Terry Pence            M7074         8/46   11:17     1:09:57
3004  Jay Dierig             M4044      169/210   11:17     1:09:58
3005  Kristie Dierig         F4044      129/241   11:17     1:09:58
3006  Theresa Sacher         F4044      130/241   11:18     1:09:58
3007  Jordan Deardoff        F3034      146/263   11:18     1:09:58
3008  Cheryll Miller         F4549       94/208   11:18     1:09:59
3009  Carly Korte            F4044      131/241   11:18     1:09:59
3010  Ryan Gavin             M3034      200/267   11:18     1:09:59
3011  George Rice            M3539      200/254   11:18     1:10:00
3012  Porter Bausch          M1619      144/168   11:18     1:10:00
3013  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:19     1:10:06
3014  Amy Strong             F2529      191/318   11:19     1:10:07
3015  Randall Restle         M6569        45/95   11:19     1:10:09
3016  Taylor Cardarelli      F2024      189/311   11:19     1:10:10
3017  Mary James             F1619      143/222   11:20     1:10:13
3018  Katherine Schlaak      F2024      190/311   11:20     1:10:15
3019  Kaila Cox              F5054       69/174   11:20     1:10:15
3020  Claire Miller          F5559       55/156   11:20     1:10:16
3021  Frances Miller         F1619      144/222   11:20     1:10:16
3022  Nives Zimmermann       F5054       70/174   11:21     1:10:18
3023  Kim Tunnacliffe        F5559       56/156   11:21     1:10:19
3024  Tiffany Chatman        F3539      149/266   11:21     1:10:22
3025  Keith Shockey          M6064       77/137   11:22     1:10:26
3026  Megan Sneider          F2024      191/311   11:22     1:10:27
3027  Jody Schweickart       F3539      150/266   11:22     1:10:27
3028  Holly Barlage          F2024      192/311   11:22     1:10:27
3029  Megan Barlage          F2024      193/311   11:22     1:10:27
3030  Stacey Thornberry      F4549       95/208   11:22     1:10:28
3031  Tom Beridon            M4549      133/177   11:23     1:10:29
3032  Stephanie Brown        F4549       96/208   11:23     1:10:30
3033  Abby Graver            F2024      194/311   11:23     1:10:31
3034  Tucker McKenzie        M2529      230/301   11:23     1:10:32
3035  Brigid Kelly           F3539      151/266   11:23     1:10:32
3036  Bridget Woeste         F2024      195/311   11:24     1:10:36
3037  Rebecca Gilligan       F1619      145/222   11:24     1:10:37
3038  Laura Cayze            F5054       71/174   11:24     1:10:38
3039  Coelton Livingston     M0115      105/164   11:24     1:10:39
3040  Austin Wessels         M2529      231/301   11:24     1:10:39
3041  Eric Gindele           M4044      170/210   11:24     1:10:40
3042  Matt Karn              M5559      123/180   11:25     1:10:41
3043  Larson Graham          M2529      232/301   11:25     1:10:43
3044  Olivia Wolber          F2529      192/318   11:25     1:10:43
3045  Andrew Blazejewski     M3034      201/267   11:25     1:10:46
3046  Kathie Gilchrist       F5559       57/156   11:25     1:10:47
3047  Joseph Leonardi        M2024      177/210   11:26     1:10:48
3048  Nathan Miller          M3539      201/254   11:26     1:10:49
3049  Matt Russell           M2529      233/301   11:26     1:10:49
3050  Drew Mayborg           M2529      234/301   11:26     1:10:50
3051  Erika Hackney          F3539      152/266   11:26     1:10:50
3052  Jillian Baker          F3034      147/263   11:26     1:10:52
3053  Lisa Bible             F3034      148/263   11:26     1:10:52
3054  Samantha Meder         F2529      193/318   11:26     1:10:53
3055  Misty Tracy            F3539      153/266   11:26     1:10:53
3056  Tim Tracy              M4044      171/210   11:26     1:10:53
3057  Vivian Heidelberg      F1619      146/222   11:26     1:10:54
3058  Isabel Hastings        F1619      147/222   11:27     1:10:54
3059  Mollie Kearney         F2024      196/311   11:27     1:10:54
3060  Courtney Lamb          F2529      194/318   11:27     1:10:54
3061  Steven Tomlinson       M3034      202/267   11:27     1:10:55
3062  Molly Tomlinson        F2529      195/318   11:27     1:10:55
3063  Julie Coughlin         F5054       72/174   11:27     1:10:55
3064  Emily Gramke           F2529      196/318   11:27     1:10:56
3065  Sharla Posey           F3539      154/266   11:27     1:10:57
3066  Cora Phalen            F1619      148/222   11:27     1:10:57
3067  Louie Bruck            M2529      235/301   11:27     1:10:57
3068  Lilli Hoffmeister      F0115       64/129   11:27     1:10:58
3069  Amanda Hughes          F2529      197/318   11:27     1:10:59
3070  Reed Spata             M2529      236/301   11:27     1:11:00
3071  Shelby Graham          F2529      198/318   11:28     1:11:00
3072  Carolyn Miller         F6569        15/51   11:28     1:11:02
3073  Molly Paz              F2529      199/318   11:28     1:11:04
3074  Karen Mendenhall       F5559       58/156   11:28     1:11:05
3075  Patti Sharp            F4044      132/241   11:28     1:11:06
3076  Noelle Eubanks         F1619      149/222   11:29     1:11:08
3077  Tristen Middleton      M????          6/9   11:29     1:11:11
3078  Carly Merk             F2024      197/311   11:29     1:11:12
3079  Tara Kaiser            F5054       73/174   11:30     1:11:13
3080  Deborah Haas-Johnson   F5559       59/156   11:30     1:11:14
3081  Sheena Sullivan        F4549       97/208   11:30     1:11:15
3082  Maria Bagriy           F1619      150/222   11:30     1:11:15
3083  Kimberly Meyer         F3034      149/263   11:30     1:11:16
3084  Ken Ryan               M6064       78/137   11:30     1:11:16
3085  Elaine Mackey          F5054       74/174   11:30     1:11:18
3086  Katie Lawrence         F3034      150/263   11:31     1:11:19
3087  Martin Gerrety         M5559      124/180   11:31     1:11:22
3088  Mary Leventhal         F4549       98/208   11:31     1:11:22
3089  Hailey Taylor          F1619      151/222   11:31     1:11:22
3090  Aly Cain               F1619      152/222   11:31     1:11:23
3091  Ken Johnson            M5559      125/180   11:32     1:11:27
3092  Bridgette Jackson      F5559       60/156   11:32     1:11:29
3093  Michael Brooks         M6569        46/95   11:32     1:11:30
3094  Kate Meyer             F2529      200/318   11:32     1:11:30
3095  Rusty Myers            M6064       79/137   11:32     1:11:30
3096  Shane Meyer            M3034      203/267   11:32     1:11:30
3097  Tracy Huntington-Lotz  F3539      155/266   11:32     1:11:31
3098  Keilah Freeman         F3034      151/263   11:32     1:11:31
3099  Rebecca Stautberg      F4549       99/208   11:33     1:11:35
3100  Jacob Landers          M2529      237/301   11:33     1:11:35
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3101  Lindsey Felt           F3034      152/263   11:33     1:11:36
3102  Celia McNeil           F5054       75/174   11:34     1:11:38
3103  Darla Kendall          F4044      133/241   11:34     1:11:43
3104  Jade Victor            F4044      134/241   11:34     1:11:43
3105  Mark Neises            M6064       80/137   11:35     1:11:44
3106  Seth Brooks            M3034      204/267   11:35     1:11:46
3107  Sadie Nugent           F0115       65/129   11:35     1:11:47
3108  Tom Nugent             M4549      134/177   11:35     1:11:47
3109  Mike McQueary          M5054      123/177   11:35     1:11:48
3110  Darlena Carter         F5054       76/174   11:35     1:11:49
3111  Virginia Pishioneri    F3539      156/266   11:35     1:11:49
3112  Allan Smith            M4549      135/177   11:35     1:11:49
3113  Lauren Brunswick       F1619      153/222   11:35     1:11:49
3114  Sophia Nugent          F1619      154/222   11:35     1:11:49
3115  Dave Schuh             M6569        47/95   11:36     1:11:50
3116  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:36     1:11:50
3117  Sheila Daniels         F4549      100/208   11:36     1:11:50
3118  Jennifer Adams         F4549      101/208   11:36     1:11:50
3119  Ethan Springob         M0115      106/164   11:36     1:11:55
3120  Linda Kokenge          F3539      157/266   11:36     1:11:55
3121  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:36     1:11:56
3122  Eric McQuinn           M3034      205/267   11:37     1:11:57
3123  Bill Gordon            M7579         4/15   11:37     1:12:00
3124  Cole Ashmore           M2024      178/210   11:37     1:12:01
3125  Sidney Ashmore         F2529      201/318   11:37     1:12:01
3126  Nicholas Lanza         M2529      238/301   11:37     1:12:02
3127  Alex Goins             M0115      107/164   11:39     1:12:10
3128  Kelsie Rutherford      F2529      202/318   11:39     1:12:10
3129  Ryan Wilkins           F2024      198/311   11:39     1:12:12
3130  Ella Clark             F0115       66/129   11:39     1:12:12
3131  Siann Stidham          F4044      135/241   11:39     1:12:12
3132  Luke Weber             M2529      239/301   11:39     1:12:13
3133  James Haines           M3034      206/267   11:39     1:12:14
3134  Mike Lewis II          M4549      136/177   11:40     1:12:15
3135  Leanna Smith           F4549      102/208   11:40     1:12:15
3136  Guy Clark              M5559      126/180   11:40     1:12:17
3137  Dan Keefe              M5559      127/180   11:40     1:12:18
3138  Mark Nierling          M5054      124/177   11:40     1:12:20
3139  Haley Beggs            F2024      199/311   11:41     1:12:22
3140  Emily Driehaus         F2024      200/311   11:41     1:12:23
3141  Luke Hillebrand        M1619      145/168   11:41     1:12:23
3142  Laura Petra            F5559       61/156   11:41     1:12:24
3143  Henry Hillebrand       M0115      108/164   11:41     1:12:24
3144  Cece Digiacomo         F2024      201/311   11:41     1:12:26
3145  Claire Wainscott       F4044      136/241   11:41     1:12:26
3146  Kate Shaughnessy       F2024      202/311   11:42     1:12:27
3147  Tyler Sauer            M2024      179/210   11:42     1:12:28
3148  Tony Hughes            M5054      125/177   11:42     1:12:28
3149  Andie Shugar           F2024      203/311   11:42     1:12:28
3150  Nick Schuster          M1619      146/168   11:42     1:12:28
3151  Susan McLauchlan       F3539      158/266   11:42     1:12:29
3152  Chloe Georgostathis    F1619      155/222   11:42     1:12:30
3153  Joe Driehaus           M5054      126/177   11:42     1:12:30
3154  Gemma Feldman          F0115       67/129   11:42     1:12:30
3155  Laura Grace-Cox        F4044      137/241   11:42     1:12:31
3156  Maria Schletker        F3034      153/263   11:42     1:12:31
3157  Jon Grace-Cox          M4044      172/210   11:42     1:12:32
3158  Megan Meyer            F3539      159/266   11:43     1:12:38
3159  Kristi Linn            F2529      203/318   11:44     1:12:40
3160  Claire Striet          F2024      204/311   11:44     1:12:41
3161  Judy Schletker         F6064        23/72   11:44     1:12:41
3162  Holley Schmidt         F5054       77/174   11:44     1:12:41
3163  Molly Morgan           F1619      156/222   11:44     1:12:42
3164  Alycia Boggs           F5054       78/174   11:44     1:12:42
3165  Michael Rabong         M3539      202/254   11:44     1:12:45
3166  Michael Comerford      M3034      207/267   11:45     1:12:48
3167  William Pesta          M3034      208/267   11:45     1:12:48
3168  Judson Lander          M3539      203/254   11:45     1:12:48
3169  Joan Owen              F5054       79/174   11:45     1:12:49
3170  Elise Owen             F2024      205/311   11:45     1:12:50
3171  Elyse Stephenson       F3034      154/263   11:45     1:12:50
3172  Morgan Bosley          F2529      204/318   11:46     1:12:54
3173  Charlie Goins          M0115      109/164   11:46     1:12:54
3174  Mallory Tarschis       F2529      205/318   11:46     1:12:54
3175  Shawn Goins            F4549      103/208   11:46     1:12:55
3176  Mark Rebholz           M3034      209/267   11:46     1:12:56
3177  Heather Koester        F4044      138/241   11:46     1:12:56
3178  Orly Biton             F3034      155/263   11:46     1:12:57
3179  Laurie Rebholz         F3034      156/263   11:47     1:12:58
3180  Francis Kane           M3034      210/267   11:47     1:12:58
3181  Gabriel Roman          M1619      147/168   11:47     1:12:59
3182  Jonathan Gigas         M2529      240/301   11:47     1:13:01
3183  Bronwyn Finney         F2529      206/318   11:47     1:13:02
3184  Lindsey Mullen         F2529      207/318   11:47     1:13:02
3185  Quinn Pastura          M2024      180/210   11:47     1:13:04
3186  Camille Huyghues-Despo F2024      206/311   11:48     1:13:05
3187  Madison Rylee          F2529      208/318   11:48     1:13:05
3188  Charlie Shaskus        M6569        48/95   11:48     1:13:07
3189  Jeff Vassallo          M5054      127/177   11:48     1:13:08
3190  Jessica Goins          F4044      139/241   11:48     1:13:09
3191  Michael Hain           M3034      211/267   11:49     1:13:15
3192  Radha Weiler           F4044      140/241   11:49     1:13:15
3193  Nathan Ervin           M3034      212/267   11:49     1:13:16
3194  Katie Springob         F4044      141/241   11:50     1:13:17
3195  Renee West             F3034      157/263   11:50     1:13:18
3196  Rebekah Barnes         F2529      209/318   11:50     1:13:18
3197  Jensen Gregory         F2024      207/311   11:50     1:13:19
3198  Natalie Petrosky       F1619      157/222   11:50     1:13:21
3199  Tracy Petrosky         F5054       80/174   11:50     1:13:21
3200  Michael Pelfrey        M3539      204/254   11:50     1:13:22
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3201  Dennis Jenda           M7074         9/46   11:51     1:13:23
3202  Emily Jenda            F3034      158/263   11:51     1:13:23
3203  Lauren Beebe           F3539      160/266   11:51     1:13:25
3204  Kelsey Hamerstadt      F2529      210/318   11:51     1:13:26
3205  Scott Schneider        M5559      128/180   11:51     1:13:26
3206  Lisa Miller            F6569        16/51   11:52     1:13:29
3207  Sarah Parker           F3034      159/263   11:52     1:13:29
3208  Austin Hoffman         M3034      213/267   11:52     1:13:30
3209  Christine Gambrell     F3539      161/266   11:52     1:13:32
3210  Jack Staudigel         M1619      148/168   11:52     1:13:35
3211  Zach Potter            M1619      149/168   11:52     1:13:35
3212  Aj Carlson             M2529      241/301   11:53     1:13:35
3213  Grant Rhoads           M2529      242/301   11:53     1:13:35
3214  Lexi Herman            F2024      208/311   11:53     1:13:35
3215  Teresa Blackaby        F5559       62/156   11:53     1:13:37
3216  Cassie Vonhandorf      F4044      142/241   11:53     1:13:37
3217  Steve Hart             M6569        49/95   11:53     1:13:38
3218  Nate Shadoin           M4044      173/210   11:53     1:13:38
3219  Andy Eyles             M5054      128/177   11:53     1:13:38
3220  John Hopper            M1619      150/168   11:53     1:13:39
3221  Matthew Gambrell       M3539      205/254   11:54     1:13:41
3222  Gary Stenger           M6064       81/137   11:54     1:13:43
3223  Trey Strole            M0115      110/164   11:54     1:13:43
3224  Randy Strole           M3539      206/254   11:54     1:13:44
3225  Matthew Nickoson       M2529      243/301   11:54     1:13:44
3226  Carrie Strole          F3539      162/266   11:54     1:13:44
3227  Karl Boerger           M5054      129/177   11:54     1:13:45
3228  Lee Boone              M2529      244/301   11:55     1:13:48
3229  Jacob Gross            M0115      111/164   11:55     1:13:48
3230  Mary Bennett           F2529      211/318   11:55     1:13:48
3231  Courtney Poulelis-Carl F3034      160/263   11:55     1:13:50
3232  Lisa Stephens          F4549      104/208   11:55     1:13:51
3233  Kim Tiemeier           F5054       81/174   11:55     1:13:51
3234  Vicky Minning          F5054       82/174   11:55     1:13:51
3235  Donna Reid             F5559       63/156   11:55     1:13:53
3236  Robert Vitz            M80UP          1/5   11:56     1:13:54
3237  Kelley Potter          F3539      163/266   11:56     1:13:55
3238  Grady Messerschmitt    M0115      112/164   11:56     1:13:55
3239  Tara Justice           F3539      164/266   11:56     1:13:55
3240  Mary O''connor         F3034      161/263   11:56     1:13:55
3241  Shawn Hryb             M3539      207/254   11:56     1:13:55
3242  Clinton Reese          M5054      130/177   11:56     1:13:55
3243  Taylor Wolfe           F2529      212/318   11:56     1:13:55
3244  Anna Bross             F2529      213/318   11:56     1:13:58
3245  Beth Simmons           F2024      209/311   11:56     1:13:58
3246  Megan Simmons          F2529      214/318   11:56     1:13:59
3247  Katie Bross            F3034      162/263   11:56     1:13:59
3248  Candie Vicars          F4044      143/241   11:56     1:13:59
3249  Adam Bross             M2529      245/301   11:57     1:14:00
3250  Melissa Wittrock       F4549      105/208   11:57     1:14:00
3251  Ted Bross              M6064       82/137   11:57     1:14:01
3252  Shawn Simmons          M5559      129/180   11:57     1:14:01
3253  Kelli Rennekamp        F2529      215/318   11:57     1:14:01
3254  Steph Carrington       F2024      210/311   11:57     1:14:02
3255  Miles Tumbleson        M2024      181/210   11:57     1:14:03
3256  Timothy Grosel         M2529      246/301   11:57     1:14:03
3257  Abigail Pitner         F2024      211/311   11:57     1:14:03
3258  Karen Kruger           F6569        17/51   11:57     1:14:05
3259  Ellie Summers          F1619      158/222   11:57     1:14:05
3260  Will Summers           M1619      151/168   11:57     1:14:05
3261  Henry Summers          F0115       68/129   11:57     1:14:06
3262  Eric Anderson          M6064       83/137   11:57     1:14:06
3263  Charles Kaiser         M7074        10/46   11:58     1:14:07
3264  Kim Colyer             F4549      106/208   11:58     1:14:08
3265  Kira Encesson          F1619      159/222   11:58     1:14:08
3266  Jennifer Roeder        F4549      107/208   11:58     1:14:08
3267  Unknown Runner                        0/0   11:58     1:14:08
3268  Bridget Meyer          F3034      163/263   11:58     1:14:09
3269  Ben Robbins            M3034      214/267   11:58     1:14:09
3270  Katie Arstingstall     F2529      216/318   11:58     1:14:11
3271  Jeff Anderson          M4549      137/177   11:58     1:14:12
3272  Sara Later             F5559       64/156   11:59     1:14:12
3273  Katie Blomer           F3539      165/266   11:59     1:14:13
3274  Karen Anderson         F4549      108/208   11:59     1:14:14
3275  Barbara Parkes         F5559       65/156   11:59     1:14:14
3276  Chelsea Kirkpatrick    F3539      166/266   11:59     1:14:14
3277  Sarah Johnson          F3539      167/266   11:59     1:14:14
3278  James Angel            M3539      208/254   11:59     1:14:16
3279  Krista Meyer           F3034      164/263   11:59     1:14:16
3280  Diane Kelly            F6064        24/72   11:59     1:14:18
3281  Jonathan Slaughter     M3539      209/254   11:59     1:14:18
3282  Lauren Taylor          F2529      217/318   12:00     1:14:19
3283  Megan Vonhandorf       F3034      165/263   12:00     1:14:22
3284  Sean O'Connor          M2529      247/301   12:00     1:14:23
3285  Tara Vornberg          F2024      212/311   12:00     1:14:23
3286  Kenzie Payne Hart      F2529      218/318   12:00     1:14:24
3287  Jo Ann Weston          F7074         2/21   12:01     1:14:25
3288  Cecilia Gaynor         F5559       66/156   12:01     1:14:26
3289  Robin Selzer           F4549      109/208   12:01     1:14:27
3290  Larry Tepe             M7074        11/46   12:01     1:14:28
3291  Mallory Harrison       F2024      213/311   12:01     1:14:28
3292  Jen McGraw             F4549      110/208   12:01     1:14:28
3293  Olivia Coughlin        F2024      214/311   12:01     1:14:30
3294  Laura Hertsenberg      F3539      168/266   12:01     1:14:30
3295  Austin Morgan          M3034      215/267   12:02     1:14:34
3296  Gregory Nowicki        M4044      174/210   12:02     1:14:35
3297  Steve Tumbleson        M5054      131/177   12:02     1:14:36
3298  Mike Johnson           M4549      138/177   12:02     1:14:36
3299  Jessica Messerschmitt  F4044      144/241   12:02     1:14:36
3300  Patrick Messerschmitt  M4044      175/210   12:02     1:14:37
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3301  Brendan Schretter      M2529      248/301   12:03     1:14:38
3302  Kim Zilliox            F5054       83/174   12:03     1:14:39
3303  Ella Nowicki           F0115       69/129   12:03     1:14:39
3304  Shannon Becker         F4044      145/241   12:03     1:14:40
3305  Traci Cafferly         F5054       84/174   12:03     1:14:41
3306  Katherine Nowicki      F3539      169/266   12:03     1:14:42
3307  Rose Brown             F2529      219/318   12:04     1:14:43
3308  Dee Conway             F5559       67/156   12:04     1:14:44
3309  Jessie Conway          F2529      220/318   12:04     1:14:44
3310  Allison Wesdorp        F3539      170/266   12:04     1:14:47
3311  Courtney McAbee        F3034      166/263   12:04     1:14:47
3312  Jeffrey Hoppe          M4549      139/177   12:04     1:14:47
3313  Nancy Barbian          F6569        18/51   12:04     1:14:49
3314  Deke Schnell           M7074        12/46   12:04     1:14:49
3315  Lisa Hoppe             F5054       85/174   12:04     1:14:49
3316  Paul Plageman          M5559      130/180   12:05     1:14:51
3317  Madina Washburn        F2024      215/311   12:05     1:14:53
3318  Jennifer Sexton        F4549      111/208   12:05     1:14:53
3319  Tara Manicsic          F3539      171/266   12:05     1:14:55
3320  Abigail Grebe          F4549      112/208   12:06     1:14:57
3321  Christopher Reeves     M4044      176/210   12:06     1:14:57
3322  Charlotte Walton       F5559       68/156   12:06     1:15:00
3323  Amy Reeves             F3539      172/266   12:06     1:15:01
3324  Emily Mills            F2529      221/318   12:07     1:15:02
3325  Jillian Desmond        F3034      167/263   12:07     1:15:02
3326  Leah Cook              F4549      113/208   12:07     1:15:03
3327  Colleen Desmond        F3034      168/263   12:07     1:15:03
3328  Chloe Roberson         F0115       70/129   12:07     1:15:03
3329  Ava Cook               F2024      216/311   12:07     1:15:03
3330  Ike Lanier             M2529      249/301   12:07     1:15:04
3331  Michelle Edenfield     F4044      146/241   12:07     1:15:05
3332  Deborah Woody          F5559       69/156   12:07     1:15:06
3333  Emma Martz             F3034      169/263   12:07     1:15:07
3334  Kate Wenning           F3539      173/266   12:07     1:15:08
3335  Kara Berling           F3034      170/263   12:08     1:15:09
3336  Kathleen Robbins       F4044      147/241   12:08     1:15:09
3337  Meghan Greenwell       F2024      217/311   12:08     1:15:09
3338  Tom Crowe              M7074        13/46   12:08     1:15:09
3339  Debbie Carty           F4549      114/208   12:08     1:15:10
3340  Brooke Craynon         F2024      218/311   12:08     1:15:13
3341  Kevin Eustace          M7074        14/46   12:08     1:15:13
3342  Matthew Duplain        M2024      182/210   12:08     1:15:14
3343  Julie Herrmann         F5054       86/174   12:09     1:15:15
3344  Nicholas Staub         M2024      183/210   12:09     1:15:16
3345  Jim Meyer              M6064       84/137   12:09     1:15:17
3346  Faith Gingrich-Goetz   F2529      222/318   12:09     1:15:17
3347  Steve Schwanekamp      M5054      132/177   12:09     1:15:18
3348  Jennifer Lecrone       F4044      148/241   12:09     1:15:19
3349  Sharon Higgins         F5559       70/156   12:09     1:15:20
3350  Andrea Worland         F3034      171/263   12:10     1:15:24
3351  Sam Auvil              M2529      250/301   12:11     1:15:27
3352  Dallas Auvil           M6064       85/137   12:11     1:15:27
3353  Jeff Lynne             M2529      251/301   12:11     1:15:27
3354  Donna Carpenter        F6064        25/72   12:11     1:15:27
3355  Gary Boggs             M5054      133/177   12:11     1:15:28
3356  Deonta Waller          F5054       87/174   12:11     1:15:30
3357  Jacqueline Kitzmiller  F2529      223/318   12:11     1:15:31
3358  Monte Henson           M5559      131/180   12:11     1:15:31
3359  Amy Millay             F4549      115/208   12:11     1:15:32
3360  Elise Temple           F5559       71/156   12:11     1:15:32
3361  Mark Allaben           M6569        50/95   12:12     1:15:34
3362  Wendy Kadon            F3034      172/263   12:12     1:15:34
3363  Karl Kadon             M6064       86/137   12:12     1:15:35
3364  Kurt Kadon             M3034      216/267   12:12     1:15:36
3365  Erik Allaben           M5559      132/180   12:12     1:15:36
3366  Jacob Dayton           M2024      184/210   12:12     1:15:36
3367  Shiree Lee             F2529      224/318   12:12     1:15:37
3368  Margaret Dengal        F2529      225/318   12:12     1:15:38
3369  Mollie Rouan           F2024      219/311   12:12     1:15:38
3370  Leigh Rixey            F2024      220/311   12:12     1:15:38
3371  Brad Sklow             M5559      133/180   12:13     1:15:39
3372  Kevin Hillman          M4549      140/177   12:13     1:15:40
3373  Dave Pollauf           M6569        51/95   12:13     1:15:40
3374  Kelly Lawlor           F3539      174/266   12:13     1:15:40
3375  Abigail Hillman        F1619      160/222   12:13     1:15:40
3376  Dennis Ginney          F5559       72/156   12:13     1:15:41
3377  Bryce Colpo            M0115      113/164   12:14     1:15:48
3378  Pat Dewine             M5054      134/177   12:14     1:15:49
3379  Stefan D Antonsson     M2024      185/210   12:14     1:15:50
3380  Rebecca Lee            F4549      116/208   12:14     1:15:51
3381  Ali Autenrieb          F2529      226/318   12:14     1:15:51
3382  Carley Lutz            F2024      221/311   12:15     1:15:55
3383  Jenny Boggs            F5054       88/174   12:15     1:15:55
3384  Chele Valentine        F4044      149/241   12:15     1:15:55
3385  Josh Valentine         M3539      210/254   12:15     1:15:56
3386  Jeffrey Conklin'miller M5054      135/177   12:15     1:15:56
3387  Liv Owens              F2024      222/311   12:15     1:15:57
3388  Kaylie Lehman          F3034      173/263   12:15     1:15:57
3389  Ann Roepke             F5054       89/174   12:16     1:15:59
3390  Don Boyle              M6064       87/137   12:16     1:16:00
3391  Jane Butler            F3539      175/266   12:16     1:16:02
3392  Melody Riggs           F3539      176/266   12:16     1:16:03
3393  Bryan Coupu            M4549      141/177   12:17     1:16:07
3394  Marc Stratton          M4044      177/210   12:17     1:16:07
3395  Abby Smith             F3034      174/263   12:17     1:16:07
3396  Ryder Moss             M0115      114/164   12:17     1:16:07
3397  Jordan Moss            M4549      142/177   12:17     1:16:07
3398  Mary Stratton          F4044      150/241   12:17     1:16:07
3399  Rj Kuhn                M6569        52/95   12:17     1:16:08
3400  Devin Burchett         M3034      217/267   12:17     1:16:08
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3401  Adam Pulskamp          M3539      211/254   12:17     1:16:09
3402  Brigette Heinlein      F3034      175/263   12:18     1:16:10
3403  Phillip Welshans       M4044      178/210   12:18     1:16:11
3404  Deidre Gula            F5054       90/174   12:18     1:16:11
3405  Ellen Beerman          F5054       91/174   12:18     1:16:11
3406  Jeanette Wright        F4044      151/241   12:19     1:16:17
3407  Ellie Wordeman         F1619      161/222   12:19     1:16:17
3408  Derek Kessler          M3539      212/254   12:19     1:16:17
3409  Natalie Sheckells      F3034      176/263   12:19     1:16:18
3410  Sarah Wordeman         F1619      162/222   12:19     1:16:18
3411  Samantha Harrell       F3034      177/263   12:19     1:16:19
3412  Joe Moehring           M5559      134/180   12:19     1:16:20
3413  Jessica Dixon          F4549      117/208   12:19     1:16:21
3414  Tung Le                M5054      136/177   12:19     1:16:21
3415  Jacob Bonfield         M2529      252/301   12:19     1:16:22
3416  Julia Bonfield         F2529      227/318   12:19     1:16:22
3417  Amanda Berger          F2024      223/311   12:20     1:16:22
3418  Bethany Berger         F2024      224/311   12:20     1:16:23
3419  Catherine Wiles        F6064        26/72   12:20     1:16:25
3420  Penn Gray              M0115      115/164   12:20     1:16:26
3421  Nicholas Hautz         M3034      218/267   12:20     1:16:26
3422  RenÃ©e Girard          F2024      225/311   12:20     1:16:26
3423  Sophia Bagby           F0115       71/129   12:20     1:16:27
3424  Riley Martin           F1619      163/222   12:20     1:16:27
3425  Jackie Philippo- Nagy  F3034      178/263   12:20     1:16:28
3426  Manon Beelen           F4044      152/241   12:21     1:16:29
3427  Jean Dudukovich        F0115       72/129   12:21     1:16:31
3428  Savannah Brinneman     F2529      228/318   12:21     1:16:32
3429  Lindsey Kranz          F3034      179/263   12:21     1:16:33
3430  Taylor Howe            F2024      226/311   12:21     1:16:33
3431  Ted Speers             M3034      219/267   12:21     1:16:33
3432  Lauren Deitzer         F2024      227/311   12:21     1:16:33
3433  Sharon Niehaus         F4549      118/208   12:22     1:16:35
3434  Reginae Johnson        F2529      229/318   12:22     1:16:35
3435  Andrew Stanifer        M2529      253/301   12:22     1:16:37
3436  Margaret Wolfe         F6569        19/51   12:22     1:16:40
3437  Abigail Meeks          F2529      230/318   12:22     1:16:41
3438  Geet Tripathi          M2529      254/301   12:22     1:16:41
3439  Peter Stanifer         M2529      255/301   12:23     1:16:41
3440  Bridget Braham         F3539      177/266   12:23     1:16:42
3441  Katie Banner           F3034      180/263   12:23     1:16:43
3442  Holly McClure          F2024      228/311   12:23     1:16:45
3443  Ethan Davis            M0115      116/164   12:23     1:16:46
3444  Patrice Striet         F5054       92/174   12:24     1:16:49
3445  Annie Rakel            F4044      153/241   12:24     1:16:51
3446  Tracy Field            M4044      179/210   12:24     1:16:52
3447  Seraih Butler          F2529      231/318   12:25     1:16:54
3448  Christopher Villarreal M2529      256/301   12:25     1:16:56
3449  Barbara Corr           F6064        27/72   12:25     1:16:56
3450  Terry Vogler           M7074        15/46   12:25     1:16:57
3451  Bill Morand            M6569        53/95   12:25     1:16:57
3452  Sarah Hale             F0115       73/129   12:25     1:16:58
3453  Rachel Polacek         F3034      181/263   12:25     1:16:59
3454  Mallory Cullen         F2024      229/311   12:25     1:16:59
3455  Cathy Hale             F4044      154/241   12:25     1:16:59
3456  Matt Beischel          M4044      180/210   12:26     1:17:00
3457  Matthew Hanrahan       M5054      137/177   12:26     1:17:02
3458  Stephanie Ison         F4044      155/241   12:26     1:17:02
3459  Brian Hennessey        M3034      220/267   12:26     1:17:02
3460  John Hennessey         M6569        54/95   12:26     1:17:03
3461  Kevin Hanrahan         M4044      181/210   12:26     1:17:03
3462  Chris McGowan          M6064       88/137   12:26     1:17:04
3463  Jack Donald            M0115      117/164   12:26     1:17:05
3464  Elaine Kerly           F7074         3/21   12:26     1:17:05
3465  Tyler Begley           M2529      257/301   12:27     1:17:06
3466  Caryn Franklin         F5054       93/174   12:27     1:17:08
3467  Ari Gleich             F2024      230/311   12:27     1:17:08
3468  Owen Timmerding        M1619      152/168   12:27     1:17:08
3469  Rebecca Gemmell        F4549      119/208   12:27     1:17:10
3470  Erin Gemmell           F1619      164/222   12:27     1:17:10
3471  Anum Askari            F3034      182/263   12:27     1:17:11
3472  Geoffrey Burroughs     M3034      221/267   12:27     1:17:11
3473  Julia Burroughs        F2529      232/318   12:27     1:17:11
3474  Marissa Reed           F3034      183/263   12:27     1:17:11
3475  Don Bales              M6064       89/137   12:27     1:17:12
3476  Jacques Flechet        M0115      118/164   12:28     1:17:14
3477  Jake Rebholz           M3034      222/267   12:28     1:17:15
3478  Derick Harper          M5559      135/180   12:28     1:17:15
3479  Jolene Pappas          F4044      156/241   12:28     1:17:16
3480  Abigail James          F3034      184/263   12:28     1:17:16
3481  James Pappas           M0115      119/164   12:28     1:17:16
3482  Raymond Stark          M6064       90/137   12:28     1:17:17
3483  Mackenzie Keane        F3034      185/263   12:28     1:17:17
3484  Ryan Beck              M2529      258/301   12:29     1:17:20
3485  Tim Slaughter          M6064       91/137   12:29     1:17:20
3486  Kelly Williams         F2529      233/318   12:29     1:17:20
3487  Kenna Ford             F1619      165/222   12:29     1:17:23
3488  Nolan Backscheider     M0115      120/164   12:29     1:17:24
3489  Amber Hiltz            F3539      178/266   12:30     1:17:24
3490  Andrew Bock            M2529      259/301   12:30     1:17:25
3491  Mathias Clark          M1619      153/168   12:30     1:17:26
3492  Matthew Quarry         M0115      121/164   12:30     1:17:26
3493  Martin Flynn           M6569        55/95   12:30     1:17:30
3494  Kyle Weiler            M4549      143/177   12:30     1:17:30
3495  Charlotte McBrayer     F7074         4/21   12:31     1:17:34
3496  Maria Elliott          F3034      186/263   12:31     1:17:36
3497  Ben Hazlebeck          M3034      223/267   12:31     1:17:36
3498  Mitch Elliott          M3034      224/267   12:31     1:17:36
3499  Al Edmunds             M80UP          2/5   12:32     1:17:38
3500  Liv McClure            F2024      231/311   12:32     1:17:40
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3501  Joshua Hertsonberg     M2024      186/210   12:32     1:17:40
3502  Kate Farr              F2024      232/311   12:33     1:17:44
3503  Alyssa Questell        F2024      233/311   12:33     1:17:45
3504  Michelle Questell      F5054       94/174   12:33     1:17:45
3505  Claudia Button         F5559       73/156   12:33     1:17:47
3506  Mary Grace Greiner     F2024      234/311   12:33     1:17:48
3507  Alison Walters         F3034      187/263   12:34     1:17:51
3508  Michael Sussman        M2529      260/301   12:34     1:17:54
3509  Richard Adkins         M4044      182/210   12:35     1:17:56
3510  Lauren Moore           F2529      234/318   12:35     1:17:57
3511  Melissa Doughty        F4044      157/241   12:35     1:17:58
3512  Andrew Curran          M4044      183/210   12:35     1:17:59
3513  Patty Walker           F5559       74/156   12:36     1:18:02
3514  Vicki Smith            F6569        20/51   12:36     1:18:02
3515  Daniel Wertman         M6569        56/95   12:36     1:18:05
3516  Aubrey Backscheider    F4044      158/241   12:36     1:18:07
3517  Kerrin Antonsson       F5559       75/156   12:36     1:18:07
3518  Devin Finley           M0115      122/164   12:37     1:18:08
3519  Steven Yarbrough       M3539      213/254   12:37     1:18:10
3520  Austin Tilford         M2024      187/210   12:37     1:18:12
3521  Tom Beck               M3034      225/267   12:37     1:18:12
3522  Samuel Debiasi         M2024      188/210   12:37     1:18:13
3523  Camille Roman          F0115       74/129   12:38     1:18:14
3524  Christopher Borths     M4549      144/177   12:38     1:18:14
3525  Kellie Watson          F3034      188/263   12:38     1:18:14
3526  Theresa Sedlack        F5054       95/174   12:38     1:18:15
3527  Scott Bischoff         M5559      136/180   12:38     1:18:15
3528  Laura Roman            F4044      159/241   12:38     1:18:16
3529  Michael Roman          M4044      184/210   12:38     1:18:16
3530  Jennifer Roos          F4549      120/208   12:38     1:18:16
3531  Mehr Brar              F1619      166/222   12:38     1:18:17
3532  Sarah Coleman          F3034      189/263   12:38     1:18:20
3533  Sallie Bauer           F4044      160/241   12:39     1:18:22
3534  Sean Donovan           M0115      123/164   12:39     1:18:23
3535  Julie Vorholt          F3539      179/266   12:39     1:18:23
3536  Bill Eckerle           M80UP          3/5   12:39     1:18:24
3537  Mary Beth Price        F7074         5/21   12:40     1:18:29
3538  Nicki Eichhold         F4549      121/208   12:40     1:18:30
3539  Ellen Donovan          F2529      235/318   12:40     1:18:30
3540  James Cromwell         M4549      145/177   12:40     1:18:31
3541  Isiah Balza            M0115      124/164   12:40     1:18:32
3542  Connor Donovan         M2529      261/301   12:40     1:18:32
3543  Glen Balza             M2024      189/210   12:41     1:18:33
3544  Julie Dorenbusch       F3034      190/263   12:41     1:18:34
3545  Olivia Jenkins         F2529      236/318   12:41     1:18:36
3546  Sydney Allen           F2529      237/318   12:42     1:18:40
3547  Joel Day               M2024      190/210   12:42     1:18:42
3548  Katlyn Pristas         F2024      235/311   12:42     1:18:44
3549  Christina Hartman      F3539      180/266   12:43     1:18:47
3550  Kayla Hensley          F2024      236/311   12:43     1:18:48
3551  Jim Walsh              M6569        57/95   12:43     1:18:49
3552  James Oakes            M5054      138/177   12:43     1:18:50
3553  Jill Hathaway          F4549      122/208   12:43     1:18:50
3554  Ray Vietti             M3539      214/254   12:43     1:18:51
3555  Johnaton Pitman        M2529      262/301   12:44     1:18:53
3556  Kyla Kappa             F3034      191/263   12:44     1:18:54
3557  Hank Gurry             M7074        16/46   12:44     1:18:54
3558  Winnie Corgiat         F0115       75/129   12:44     1:18:55
3559  Andrew Kappa           M3034      226/267   12:44     1:18:55
3560  Tom Cooney             M6569        58/95   12:44     1:18:56
3561  Rob Balza              M3539      215/254   12:45     1:19:01
3562  Mikey Balza            M0115      125/164   12:45     1:19:02
3563  Hilary Perez           F3539      181/266   12:45     1:19:03
3564  Alexandre Perez        M0115      126/164   12:46     1:19:04
3565  Ashley Leicht          F2024      237/311   12:46     1:19:06
3566  Sally Freeman          F4549      123/208   12:46     1:19:10
3567  David Johnson          M6064       92/137   12:47     1:19:10
3568  Madyson Birchfield     F2529      238/318   12:47     1:19:10
3569  Quentin Barber         M2024      191/210   12:47     1:19:11
3570  Jessica Ober           F3539      182/266   12:47     1:19:14
3571  Stacey McMath          F3539      183/266   12:47     1:19:16
3572  Sarah Phair            F3034      192/263   12:48     1:19:17
3573  Megan Ratley           F3539      184/266   12:48     1:19:17
3574  Vanessa Short          F2529      239/318   12:48     1:19:17
3575  Tho Le                 F2024      238/311   12:48     1:19:18
3576  Gene Borton            M7074        17/46   12:48     1:19:19
3577  Debra Hildebrand       F5559       76/156   12:48     1:19:20
3578  Bridget McComas        F4549      124/208   12:48     1:19:22
3579  Mike Ruark             M4044      185/210   12:49     1:19:23
3580  Emma Hopper            F0115       76/129   12:49     1:19:23
3581  Michaela Ruark         F2024      239/311   12:49     1:19:23
3582  Earl Edmonds           M7579         5/15   12:49     1:19:24
3583  Greg Edmonds           M4549      146/177   12:49     1:19:24
3584  Deanna Boden           F3539      185/266   12:49     1:19:26
3585  Jami Gray              F5054       96/174   12:49     1:19:26
3586  Mary Rust              F5559       77/156   12:49     1:19:28
3587  Mark Thompson          M7074        18/46   12:50     1:19:28
3588  Katie Rust             F2529      240/318   12:50     1:19:29
3589  Samantha Palmaccio     F3034      193/263   12:50     1:19:30
3590  Tripp Phillips         M4044      186/210   12:50     1:19:31
3591  Cathy Wallace          F4549      125/208   12:50     1:19:32
3592  Tiffany Colston        F4044      161/241   12:50     1:19:33
3593  Mike Bosken            M3034      227/267   12:50     1:19:33
3594  Lauren Rhein           F4044      162/241   12:50     1:19:33
3595  Sue Zurface            F5054       97/174   12:51     1:19:36
3596  Laura Zembrodt         F4044      163/241   12:51     1:19:37
3597  Ricky Martin           M1619      154/168   12:51     1:19:37
3598  Sadie Borchers         F3034      194/263   12:51     1:19:38
3599  Diane Pieples          F5054       98/174   12:51     1:19:39
3600  Barry Cooper           M5559      137/180   12:52     1:19:41
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3601  Jeff Sussman           M5559      138/180   12:52     1:19:41
3602  Mark Knigga            M6064       93/137   12:52     1:19:42
3603  Lynda Sexton           F6064        28/72   12:52     1:19:42
3604  Brian Kelly            M5559      139/180   12:52     1:19:43
3605  Sonya Whaley           F5054       99/174   12:52     1:19:44
3606  Andrew Maloney         M3034      228/267   12:53     1:19:49
3607  Jack Marck             M6064       94/137   12:54     1:19:54
3608  Emma Deters            F1619      167/222   12:54     1:19:55
3609  Lillian Reisenfeld     F2024      240/311   12:54     1:19:56
3610  John Juech             M4044      187/210   12:54     1:19:59
3611  Matthew Korey          M2529      263/301   12:55     1:20:00
3612  Timothy Keyes          M7074        19/46   12:55     1:20:00
3613  Emily Bamforth         F2529      241/318   12:55     1:20:01
3614  Emaleigh Egan          F2024      241/311   12:55     1:20:05
3615  Aimee Clark            F2529      242/318   12:56     1:20:09
3616  Adam Stutz             M3034      229/267   12:56     1:20:11
3617  Mike Rozow             M3034      230/267   12:56     1:20:12
3618  Erica Rozow            F3034      195/263   12:57     1:20:13
3619  Jackie Keefer          F2529      243/318   12:57     1:20:15
3620  Margie Williams        F5559       78/156   12:57     1:20:16
3621  Beverly Ralenkotter    F5559       79/156   12:57     1:20:18
3622  Dan Cahill             M5559      140/180   12:58     1:20:21
3623  Angela Peralta         F5559       80/156   12:58     1:20:22
3624  Alexa Baker            F2529      244/318   12:58     1:20:23
3625  Allison Kelsey         F1619      168/222   12:59     1:20:28
3626  Angela Caldwell        F1619      169/222   13:00     1:20:33
3627  Hailey Caldwell        F1619      170/222   13:00     1:20:33
3628  Alyssa Clark           F3034      196/263   13:00     1:20:34
3629  Molly Minnick          F3034      197/263   13:00     1:20:34
3630  Cynthia Baker          F6569        21/51   13:00     1:20:34
3631  Michelle Fernandes     F3539      186/266   13:00     1:20:35
3632  Erika Fernandes        F3034      198/263   13:00     1:20:35
3633  Julie Goslee           F5559       81/156   13:01     1:20:37
3634  Jerry Moody            M5559      141/180   13:01     1:20:39
3635  Leah Moody             F1619      171/222   13:01     1:20:39
3636  Lynne Cope             F5054      100/174   13:01     1:20:39
3637  Adrienne Eastlake      F4044      164/241   13:01     1:20:40
3638  Erin Immell            F5054      101/174   13:01     1:20:41
3639  Sara Overstake         F4044      165/241   13:01     1:20:41
3640  Elise Overstake        F0115       77/129   13:01     1:20:41
3641  Rick Immell            M5559      142/180   13:01     1:20:41
3642  Nancy Wood             F5559       82/156   13:01     1:20:41
3643  Brad Jones             M5054      139/177   13:01     1:20:42
3644  Olivia Jones           F1619      172/222   13:02     1:20:43
3645  Domenick Riviezzo      M2529      264/301   13:02     1:20:47
3646  Holly Nibert           F3034      199/263   13:02     1:20:49
3647  Ryan Harrison          M3539      216/254   13:02     1:20:49
3648  Unknown Runner                        0/0   13:04     1:20:56
3649  Ananya Agarwal         F0115       78/129   13:05     1:21:03
3650  Chloe Wilson Lorenzen  F2024      242/311   13:05     1:21:03
3651  Brooke Rosen           F2024      243/311   13:05     1:21:04
3652  Stan Dohan             M5054      140/177   13:05     1:21:04
3653  Kevin Gregory          M5054      141/177   13:05     1:21:06
3654  Kathryn Bunthoff       F4044      166/241   13:05     1:21:06
3655  Rajkumar Agarwal       M4044      188/210   13:05     1:21:07
3656  Julie Turner           F5559       83/156   13:06     1:21:10
3657  Sophia Pedigo          F2024      244/311   13:06     1:21:13
3658  Benjamin Pedigo        M6569        59/95   13:06     1:21:13
3659  Nick Haverkos          M7074        20/46   13:06     1:21:14
3660  Lauren Janzaruk        F1619      173/222   13:07     1:21:15
3661  Jill Janzaruk          F4549      126/208   13:07     1:21:15
3662  Elizabeth Gildea       F3539      187/266   13:07     1:21:19
3663  Ashley Brown           F3539      188/266   13:07     1:21:19
3664  Jim Hendricks          M????          7/9   13:07     1:21:20
3665  Justin Kamlowsky       M3034      231/267   13:08     1:21:25
3666  Heather Knarr          F4549      127/208   13:09     1:21:26
3667  Cooper Gamble          M1619      155/168   13:09     1:21:27
3668  Grace Shuley           F1619      174/222   13:09     1:21:27
3669  Amber Schmidt          F3539      189/266   13:09     1:21:29
3670  Bethany Wilson         F3034      200/263   13:09     1:21:29
3671  Aaron Griffin          M0115      127/164   13:09     1:21:30
3672  Lesa Poster            F5559       84/156   13:10     1:21:35
3673  Kendall Kaiser         F2024      245/311   13:10     1:21:37
3674  Erin Head              F4549      128/208   13:11     1:21:39
3675  Alex Packard           M0115      128/164   13:11     1:21:41
3676  Lori Packard           F4549      129/208   13:11     1:21:41
3677  Aaron Bonar            M5559      143/180   13:11     1:21:42
3678  Lily Marriott          F2024      246/311   13:11     1:21:44
3679  Billie Prather         F4044      167/241   13:12     1:21:45
3680  Lucy Laats             F1619      175/222   13:12     1:21:46
3681  Stacy Bateman          F5559       85/156   13:12     1:21:46
3682  Meggie Lund            F2529      245/318   13:12     1:21:48
3683  Doug Lund              M5054      142/177   13:12     1:21:48
3684  Isabelle Lafosse-Marin F4549      130/208   13:12     1:21:48
3685  Isabel Childs          F2024      247/311   13:13     1:21:51
3686  Robby Campbell         M2529      265/301   13:13     1:21:52
3687  Maura Eckerle          F1619      176/222   13:13     1:21:56
3688  Paige Summer Dillhoff  F2529      246/318   13:13     1:21:56
3689  Richard Bausch         M5054      143/177   13:14     1:21:58
3690  Allison Guard          F3539      190/266   13:14     1:22:00
3691  Allison Cox            F2529      247/318   13:14     1:22:01
3692  Ron Carel              M6569        60/95   13:14     1:22:01
3693  Kate Suffern           F3034      201/263   13:15     1:22:05
3694  Karen Imbus            F5559       86/156   13:15     1:22:05
3695  Sara Selig             F5559       87/156   13:15     1:22:06
3696  Halle Naveja           F2529      248/318   13:15     1:22:06
3697  Michelle Peeden        F3034      202/263   13:15     1:22:07
3698  Lucas Custer           M2529      266/301   13:15     1:22:08
3699  Charles Ingram         M2529      267/301   13:15     1:22:08
3700  Holly Covert           F4044      168/241   13:16     1:22:11
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3701  Abby Wilson            F2024      248/311   13:16     1:22:11
3702  Laura Person           F3034      203/263   13:16     1:22:13
3703  Maria Obrian           F2529      249/318   13:16     1:22:15
3704  Susie Obrian           F6064        29/72   13:16     1:22:16
3705  Josh Stanifer          M3034      232/267   13:17     1:22:16
3706  Mack Stanifer          M6064       95/137   13:17     1:22:16
3707  Lauren Miller          F1619      177/222   13:17     1:22:19
3708  Donald Cronin          M4044      189/210   13:18     1:22:25
3709  Mike Maeder            M7579         6/15   13:18     1:22:25
3710  James Ruef             M7074        21/46   13:18     1:22:26
3711  Pam Reinert            F4549      131/208   13:18     1:22:27
3712  Erin Heis              F3539      191/266   13:19     1:22:29
3713  Pamela Cullen          F5054      102/174   13:19     1:22:32
3714  Brian Thorner          M5054      144/177   13:19     1:22:33
3715  Harper Holsinger       F0115       79/129   13:19     1:22:33
3716  Sarah Waldman          F3539      192/266   13:20     1:22:36
3717  Amber Rose             F3034      204/263   13:20     1:22:36
3718  Erika Cox              F1619      178/222   13:20     1:22:36
3719  Kate Connor            F3539      193/266   13:20     1:22:37
3720  Will Connor            M3539      217/254   13:20     1:22:38
3721  Bradley Reisenfeld     M5559      144/180   13:20     1:22:39
3722  Emma Nager             F3034      205/263   13:20     1:22:39
3723  Dan Yost               M5054      145/177   13:20     1:22:40
3724  Kelly Forbeck          F4044      169/241   13:21     1:22:41
3725  Denise Kelly           F4549      132/208   13:21     1:22:41
3726  Hailie Melton          F0115       80/129   13:21     1:22:42
3727  Maranda Melton         F2529      250/318   13:21     1:22:44
3728  Molly Clinkenbeard     F2529      251/318   13:21     1:22:44
3729  Zach Clinkenbeard      M2024      192/210   13:21     1:22:45
3730  Brandie Mathews        F4549      133/208   13:22     1:22:47
3731  Katherine Brady        F3539      194/266   13:22     1:22:48
3732  Aliza Campbell         F1619      179/222   13:22     1:22:50
3733  Lisa Frey              F4044      170/241   13:22     1:22:51
3734  Joshua Owens           M4044      190/210   13:23     1:22:54
3735  Kevin Gartner          M5054      146/177   13:23     1:22:54
3736  Elise Simonsen         F4549      134/208   13:23     1:22:55
3737  Jim Perdue             M7074        22/46   13:23     1:22:55
3738  Anthony Asher' M'd'    M6064       96/137   13:23     1:22:56
3739  Lindsey Stephens       F4044      171/241   13:23     1:22:56
3740  Ashlee Hale            F3034      206/263   13:23     1:22:57
3741  Alec Marcum            M2529      268/301   13:23     1:22:57
3742  Leah Wehrle            F3034      207/263   13:23     1:22:57
3743  Drew Stephens          M0115      129/164   13:23     1:22:58
3744  Dillon Warning         M2024      193/210   13:24     1:23:00
3745  James Wallace          M7074        23/46   13:24     1:23:04
3746  Jodie Wickert          F4044      172/241   13:25     1:23:06
3747  Danielle Arnett        F3539      195/266   13:25     1:23:06
3748  Jamie Steinker         F4044      173/241   13:25     1:23:07
3749  Michelle Maurer        F5559       88/156   13:25     1:23:07
3750  Melinda McKinney       F4549      135/208   13:25     1:23:09
3751  Jane Hageman           F7074         6/21   13:26     1:23:14
3752  Cori Cavallon          F3539      196/266   13:26     1:23:16
3753  Mike Little            M3539      218/254   13:26     1:23:16
3754  Noreen Sullivan        F5559       89/156   13:26     1:23:18
3755  Barbara Ellwein        F6064        30/72   13:27     1:23:18
3756  Olivia Cipolla         F0115       81/129   13:27     1:23:18
3757  Francis Kolis          M2529      269/301   13:28     1:23:30
3758  Mallory Gray           F1619      180/222   13:29     1:23:30
3759  Bryan Kohls            M4549      147/177   13:29     1:23:30
3760  Lori Morrison          F4549      136/208   13:29     1:23:32
3761  Trisha Weeks           F3539      197/266   13:29     1:23:33
3762  Julie Evilsizer        F5559       90/156   13:30     1:23:37
3763  Dana Pease             F4549      137/208   13:30     1:23:38
3764  Brenna Barber          F2529      252/318   13:30     1:23:38
3765  Sabrina Barber         F2024      249/311   13:30     1:23:38
3766  Laura R' Pease         F7074         7/21   13:30     1:23:38
3767  Laura George           F3034      208/263   13:30     1:23:38
3768  Adam Fagin             M3034      233/267   13:30     1:23:41
3769  Chase Thomas           M3539      219/254   13:30     1:23:41
3770  Chelsea Fagin          F3034      209/263   13:30     1:23:41
3771  Hannah Burke           F3034      210/263   13:30     1:23:42
3772  Charles Thomas         M6569        61/95   13:31     1:23:43
3773  Shannon Hall           F3539      198/266   13:31     1:23:43
3774  Ryan Gilreath          M4044      191/210   13:31     1:23:43
3775  Trevor Ball            M3539      220/254   13:31     1:23:44
3776  Mike Fieler            F5054      103/174   13:31     1:23:44
3777  Jake Kollmann          M3034      234/267   13:31     1:23:47
3778  Anne Smith             F6569        22/51   13:31     1:23:48
3779  Catherine Bollmann     F4044      174/241   13:32     1:23:50
3780  Lindsay Vollrath       F4044      175/241   13:32     1:23:53
3781  Kelly Lynch            F3539      199/266   13:32     1:23:53
3782  David Morris           M4549      148/177   13:32     1:23:54
3783  Lisa Morris            F4549      138/208   13:32     1:23:54
3784  Terry Penick           F6064        31/72   13:33     1:23:56
3785  Lori Ford              F5559       91/156   13:33     1:23:56
3786  Jacqueline Hagood      F3539      200/266   13:33     1:23:57
3787  Ginger Kelly           F5054      104/174   13:33     1:23:57
3788  Ryan Pauley            M3539      221/254   13:34     1:24:02
3789  Kathryn McAdams        F5054      105/174   13:34     1:24:05
3790  Philip Wiseley         M7074        24/46   13:35     1:24:08
3791  Alice Palmer           F7074         8/21   13:35     1:24:09
3792  Wilson Palmer          M7074        25/46   13:35     1:24:09
3793  Julie Lee              F3034      211/263   13:35     1:24:09
3794  Blake Hamilton         M2529      270/301   13:35     1:24:10
3795  Brooke Sharp           F2024      250/311   13:35     1:24:10
3796  Sarah Gamel            F2529      253/318   13:35     1:24:10
3797  Kenneth Brown          M????          8/9   13:35     1:24:10
3798  Stephanie Szovati      F2024      251/311   13:36     1:24:17
3799  Ashley Keitz           F2024      252/311   13:36     1:24:17
3800  Jan Dominiquez         M2529      271/301   13:37     1:24:23
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3801  Rick Boyd              M4549      149/177   13:37     1:24:25
3802  Patrick Mayes          M4549      150/177   13:37     1:24:25
3803  Sara Mayes             F3539      201/266   13:37     1:24:25
3804  Bryan Warman           M5054      147/177   13:37     1:24:26
3805  Carly Warman           F2024      253/311   13:37     1:24:26
3806  Kathy Bach             F4549      139/208   13:38     1:24:27
3807  James Gardner          M3539      222/254   13:38     1:24:28
3808  Julie Gardner          F3034      212/263   13:38     1:24:29
3809  Lupita Davila          F2529      254/318   13:38     1:24:30
3810  Tc Elliott             M2024      194/210   13:39     1:24:35
3811  Celia Taylor-Puckett   F2024      254/311   13:39     1:24:37
3812  Kate Garry             F2024      255/311   13:39     1:24:37
3813  Christy Hamilton       F4044      176/241   13:39     1:24:38
3814  Ronnie Bowman          M5054      148/177   13:40     1:24:41
3815  Kathy Bowman           F5559       92/156   13:40     1:24:42
3816  Amy Pullen             F3539      202/266   13:41     1:24:45
3817  Chrissy Hoerlein       F4549      140/208   13:41     1:24:46
3818  Cheyenne Brown         F4549      141/208   13:41     1:24:50
3819  Rachael Leiter         F2024      256/311   13:42     1:24:52
3820  Nancy Bole             F6064        32/72   13:42     1:24:55
3821  Jakobovich Steverion   M2024      195/210   13:43     1:25:02
3822  Christian Trailov      M0115      130/164   13:43     1:25:03
3823  Laura Tenfelde         F4044      177/241   13:44     1:25:08
3824  Lori Racer             F5559       93/156   13:44     1:25:08
3825  William Mitchell       M0115      131/164   13:44     1:25:08
3826  Kylie Racer            F2024      257/311   13:44     1:25:09
3827  Ali Racer              F2529      255/318   13:45     1:25:10
3828  Mike Racer             M5559      145/180   13:45     1:25:11
3829  Rachel Hall            F2529      256/318   13:45     1:25:12
3830  Genna Cox              F4044      178/241   13:45     1:25:13
3831  Kathleen Difalco       F2529      257/318   13:45     1:25:13
3832  Lucia Cornett          F3539      203/266   13:45     1:25:14
3833  Denise Lindle          F5559       94/156   13:46     1:25:16
3834  Kyle McMahon           M2529      272/301   13:46     1:25:17
3835  Elizabeth McMahon      F2529      258/318   13:46     1:25:18
3836  Augusto Orue           M4549      151/177   13:46     1:25:19
3837  Ronak Panickar         M3034      235/267   13:46     1:25:19
3838  David Gray             M3034      236/267   13:46     1:25:19
3839  Sandra Laats           F5054      106/174   13:46     1:25:21
3840  Alice Minges           F5559       95/156   13:47     1:25:25
3841  Dan Kuchenmeister      M5559      146/180   13:47     1:25:26
3842  Bev Dorenbusch         F6064        33/72   13:47     1:25:27
3843  Morli Desai            F4044      179/241   13:48     1:25:28
3844  Rick Crockett          M2024      196/210   13:48     1:25:30
3845  Becky Wills            F4549      142/208   13:48     1:25:33
3846  Christopher Corgiat    M3539      223/254   13:49     1:25:36
3847  Cosette Corgiat        F0115       82/129   13:49     1:25:40
3848  Cameron Burnam         M2529      273/301   13:50     1:25:43
3849  Dallas Winstead        M2529      274/301   13:50     1:25:46
3850  Michael Wilson         M6569        62/95   13:50     1:25:46
3851  Jessica Rieman         F2024      258/311   13:50     1:25:46
3852  Jessica Huff           F3034      213/263   13:51     1:25:50
3853  Greta Campbell         F2024      259/311   13:51     1:25:52
3854  Micaela Ross           F5054      107/174   13:51     1:25:52
3855  Madison Marcum         F2024      260/311   13:52     1:25:55
3856  James Found            M6569        63/95   13:52     1:25:55
3857  Adrienne Martin        F3034      214/263   13:52     1:25:56
3858  Holly Jacques          F5054      108/174   13:52     1:25:57
3859  Allison Jacques        F0115       83/129   13:52     1:25:57
3860  William Entrup         M6064       97/137   13:52     1:25:58
3861  Erica Haught           F3539      204/266   13:53     1:26:02
3862  Robin McGee            F3539      205/266   13:53     1:26:05
3863  Cole Braham            M3539      224/254   13:53     1:26:05
3864  Irena Sliskovic-Basina F4549      143/208   13:54     1:26:06
3865  David Larson           M6569        64/95   13:54     1:26:07
3866  William Merk           M5559      147/180   13:54     1:26:09
3867  Mary Larson            F6064        34/72   13:54     1:26:09
3868  John O''neil           M6569        65/95   13:54     1:26:10
3869  Amy Stutler            F3034      215/263   13:54     1:26:11
3870  Freddie Schozer        M2529      275/301   13:55     1:26:12
3871  Trina Gamsky           F5559       96/156   13:55     1:26:13
3872  Chris Gamsky           M5054      149/177   13:55     1:26:13
3873  Darby Thompson         F2529      259/318   13:55     1:26:13
3874  Mary Kortekamp         F6569        23/51   13:55     1:26:14
3875  Leah Kortekamp         F2529      260/318   13:55     1:26:14
3876  Gerard Kortekamp       M6569        66/95   13:55     1:26:14
3877  Katie Kortekamp        F3539      206/266   13:55     1:26:14
3878  Lauren Nickoson        F3034      216/263   13:55     1:26:14
3879  Ken Pray               M6569        67/95   13:55     1:26:14
3880  Trish Brunner          F3034      217/263   13:55     1:26:15
3881  Drew Larson            M3034      237/267   13:55     1:26:15
3882  Kevin Hassey           M6569        68/95   13:55     1:26:17
3883  Bob Holtzman           M5054      150/177   13:56     1:26:19
3884  Sophie Holtzman        F1619      181/222   13:56     1:26:19
3885  Alex Badinghaus        M2529      276/301   13:56     1:26:19
3886  Jessica Heron          F3034      218/263   13:56     1:26:22
3887  Jaspreet Chaha'        F5054      109/174   13:57     1:26:26
3888  Michelle Brown         F5054      110/174   13:57     1:26:29
3889  Scott Crum             M3539      225/254   13:58     1:26:33
3890  Will Goebel            M0115      132/164   13:58     1:26:34
3891  Melissa Barnett        F4549      144/208   13:59     1:26:39
3892  Noah Leighton          M2024      197/210   13:59     1:26:41
3893  Stephen Wilson         M7074        26/46   14:00     1:26:44
3894  Alex Ross              M0115      133/164   14:00     1:26:44
3895  Carson Van Gorder      M0115      134/164   14:00     1:26:45
3896  Deana Schneider        F5054      111/174   14:00     1:26:48
3897  Jennifer Wuest         F5054      112/174   14:00     1:26:48
3898  Lourdes Ribera         F7579          1/4   14:01     1:26:49
3899  Alex Stall             M3539      226/254   14:01     1:26:51
3900  Katie Carelock         F3539      207/266   14:01     1:26:51
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3901  David Springsteen      M6064       98/137   14:02     1:26:57
3902  Marilyn Springsteen    F5559       97/156   14:02     1:26:57
3903  Ben Hafer              M0115      135/164   14:02     1:26:58
3904  Joshua Van Gorder      M4044      192/210   14:02     1:26:59
3905  Sarah Ross             F3539      208/266   14:03     1:27:03
3906  Tarah Berning          F3539      209/266   14:03     1:27:04
3907  Olivia Jones           F2024      261/311   14:03     1:27:05
3908  Mike Frison            M6569        69/95   14:03     1:27:06
3909  Heidi Schneider        F3539      210/266   14:05     1:27:13
3910  Tim Heldman            M6569        70/95   14:05     1:27:14
3911  Al Brands              M0115      136/164   14:06     1:27:22
3912  Avery Schermer         F0115       84/129   14:06     1:27:23
3913  Matthew Brands         M5054      151/177   14:06     1:27:23
3914  Diane Hammons          F4549      145/208   14:06     1:27:26
3915  Steve Beverage         M7074        27/46   14:08     1:27:34
3916  Lauren Jacobs          F2529      261/318   14:09     1:27:39
3917  Rachel Skerczak        F3034      219/263   14:09     1:27:41
3918  Lauri Heck             F6064        35/72   14:09     1:27:42
3919  Beth Tate              F5054      113/174   14:09     1:27:42
3920  Skip Tate              M5559      148/180   14:09     1:27:42
3921  Kaila Busken           F2529      262/318   14:09     1:27:44
3922  Patsy Johnson          F5559       98/156   14:10     1:27:49
3923  Keith Johnson          M6064       99/137   14:10     1:27:50
3924  Brandon Willoughby     M4044      193/210   14:10     1:27:50
3925  Jill Willoughby        F3539      211/266   14:10     1:27:50
3926  Marc Levinson          M6569        71/95   14:11     1:27:51
3927  Cathy McLeod           F7074         9/21   14:11     1:27:55
3928  Jennifer Weston        F4044      180/241   14:11     1:27:56
3929  John Ollinger          M4549      152/177   14:12     1:27:58
3930  Emily Handlon          F2529      263/318   14:12     1:27:58
3931  Chloe Zeit             F1619      182/222   14:12     1:27:59
3932  Elisabeth Davidson     F1619      183/222   14:12     1:27:59
3933  Jackie McDonald        F5559       99/156   14:12     1:27:59
3934  Andy Meyer             M3034      238/267   14:12     1:28:02
3935  Heather Weston         F4044      181/241   14:12     1:28:02
3936  Anastasia Russell      F1619      184/222   14:13     1:28:05
3937  Jacob Miller           M2529      277/301   14:13     1:28:06
3938  Ava Russell            F1619      185/222   14:13     1:28:06
3939  Scarlett Glueck        F6064        36/72   14:13     1:28:07
3940  Paula Neises           F6064        37/72   14:13     1:28:07
3941  Jill Hamlin            F5559      100/156   14:15     1:28:17
3942  Melissa Stewart        F5054      114/174   14:15     1:28:18
3943  Daniel Wimmers         M0115      137/164   14:16     1:28:22
3944  Holly Lane             F5559      101/156   14:16     1:28:23
3945  Debbie Gostisha        F6569        24/51   14:16     1:28:26
3946  Elisa Ruszkiewicz      F4044      182/241   14:17     1:28:31
3947  Christy Blankenship    F5054      115/174   14:18     1:28:34
3948  Spencer Blankenshipspe F2024      262/311   14:18     1:28:34
3949  Colleen Kelly          F2529      264/318   14:18     1:28:35
3950  Amy Bishop             F5054      116/174   14:18     1:28:35
3951  Jon Dokulil            M3539      227/254   14:18     1:28:35
3952  Aimee Dokulil          F3539      212/266   14:18     1:28:35
3953  Madison Bishop         F2024      263/311   14:18     1:28:35
3954  Emma McDole            F0115       85/129   14:18     1:28:38
3955  Olivia Maschinot       F1619      186/222   14:19     1:28:41
3956  Michelle Carlson       F5559      102/156   14:19     1:28:46
3957  Scott Thacker          M3539      228/254   14:20     1:28:47
3958  Melissa Thacker        F3539      213/266   14:20     1:28:48
3959  Eric Weber             M2529      278/301   14:20     1:28:52
3960  Jackie Sprague         F3539      214/266   14:21     1:28:58
3961  Jake Badinghaus        M1619      156/168   14:22     1:29:00
3962  Chester Gardner        M0115      138/164   14:22     1:29:01
3963  Krista Boggs           F3539      215/266   14:22     1:29:04
3964  Michelle Shorten       F3539      216/266   14:22     1:29:05
3965  John Oyster            M3034      239/267   14:23     1:29:08
3966  Alexander Lynn         M2529      279/301   14:24     1:29:14
3967  Carla Villasuso        F4044      183/241   14:24     1:29:15
3968  Julie Wartner          F3539      217/266   14:24     1:29:17
3969  Stacey Meyer           F4044      184/241   14:24     1:29:17
3970  Bree Shaftel           F4044      185/241   14:25     1:29:17
3971  Jessica Logsdon        F3034      220/263   14:25     1:29:21
3972  Ken Bottom             M2024      198/210   14:26     1:29:27
3973  Kristen Thompson       F2529      265/318   14:26     1:29:28
3974  Erin Tanner            F3539      218/266   14:26     1:29:29
3975  William Blake          M3539      229/254   14:27     1:29:34
3976  Michael Torok          M5559      149/180   14:28     1:29:36
3977  Gretchen Hennegan      F5559      103/156   14:28     1:29:38
3978  Austin Jordan          M2529      280/301   14:28     1:29:38
3979  Heather Vanzant        F4549      146/208   14:28     1:29:39
3980  Deborah Sprague        F6064        38/72   14:28     1:29:41
3981  Gary Sprague           M6064      100/137   14:28     1:29:41
3982  Michelle Sallee        F5559      104/156   14:28     1:29:42
3983  Caroline Siderits      F5559      105/156   14:28     1:29:42
3984  Cory McDole            M3034      240/267   14:29     1:29:45
3985  Megan Rook             F3539      219/266   14:29     1:29:48
3986  Bella Desmond          F0115       86/129   14:30     1:29:49
3987  Anna Iacobucci         F1619      187/222   14:30     1:29:50
3988  James Weber            M0115      139/164   14:30     1:29:53
3989  Tafari Zanders         M1619      157/168   14:31     1:30:00
3990  Kayla Diekmann         F2024      264/311   14:32     1:30:04
3991  Madija Sandy           F2529      266/318   14:32     1:30:04
3992  Roger Vance            M5559      150/180   14:33     1:30:09
3993  Amy Rainey             F5054      117/174   14:33     1:30:09
3994  Suzy Arcuri            F4549      147/208   14:33     1:30:12
3995  David Nelson           M7579         7/15   14:35     1:30:20
3996  Christian Meadows      M3539      230/254   14:38     1:30:39
3997  Kristen Meadows        F4044      186/241   14:38     1:30:39
3998  Donna Meadows          F5559      106/156   14:38     1:30:39
3999  Stephanie Dumbuya      F3034      221/263   14:38     1:30:44
4000  Donald Brannen         M5559      151/180   14:39     1:30:45
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4001  Michael Brannen        F5559      107/156   14:39     1:30:46
4002  Chris Sweigard         M4549      153/177   14:40     1:30:54
4003  Brandalynn Robinson    F3539      220/266   14:40     1:30:54
4004  Bethany Peralta        F5054      118/174   14:41     1:31:00
4005  Caterina Bartolacci    F3034      222/263   14:41     1:31:01
4006  Katie Roeder           F4549      148/208   14:42     1:31:04
4007  Elizabeth Farr         F5559      108/156   14:42     1:31:07
4008  Margaret McClure       F5559      109/156   14:42     1:31:08
4009  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F6064        39/72   14:44     1:31:16
4010  Clare Blankemeyer      F3539      221/266   14:44     1:31:16
4011  Tony Blankemeyer       M3539      231/254   14:44     1:31:16
4012  Matt Shelton           M5054      152/177   14:44     1:31:17
4013  John Gresh             M3034      241/267   14:44     1:31:18
4014  Bri Gresh              F3034      223/263   14:44     1:31:19
4015  Napapat Bush           F3034      224/263   14:44     1:31:20
4016  Carrie Sheil           F4044      187/241   14:44     1:31:20
4017  Crystal Vazquez        F3539      222/266   14:44     1:31:20
4018  Kristin King           F5559      110/156   14:44     1:31:20
4019  Zachary Sage           M3539      232/254   14:45     1:31:22
4020  Meghan Sage            F3539      223/266   14:45     1:31:23
4021  Makenna Henson         F0115       87/129   14:45     1:31:26
4022  Jeanne Schroer         F6064        40/72   14:46     1:31:30
4023  Owen Heldman           M2529      281/301   14:46     1:31:30
4024  Leslie Huesman         F5559      111/156   14:46     1:31:31
4025  Ashley Schramm         F3034      225/263   14:47     1:31:37
4026  Annie Novak            F5559      112/156   14:47     1:31:38
4027  Bill Novak             M6064      101/137   14:47     1:31:40
4028  Jennifer Lawson        F3539      224/266   14:48     1:31:45
4029  Rob Livingston         M4044      194/210   14:49     1:31:46
4030  Nicole Keidel          F3539      225/266   14:49     1:31:48
4031  Kara Merk              F5054      119/174   14:49     1:31:49
4032  Eric Kelly             M2529      282/301   14:49     1:31:49
4033  Lindsey Kelly          F2529      267/318   14:49     1:31:49
4034  Danny Zieverink        M3034      242/267   14:49     1:31:50
4035  Rachel Zieverink       F2529      268/318   14:49     1:31:50
4036  Bob Zieverink          M6064      102/137   14:49     1:31:50
4037  Brittany Zieverink     F3034      226/263   14:49     1:31:50
4038  Megan Bair             F2024      265/311   14:49     1:31:51
4039  Jaclyn Zinn            F3034      227/263   14:49     1:31:51
4040  Candace Ellis          F4549      149/208   14:50     1:31:56
4041  Barbara Friend         F7074        10/21   14:50     1:31:58
4042  Julie Glassmeyer       F4549      150/208   14:50     1:31:58
4043  Olivia Nienaber        F2024      266/311   14:51     1:31:59
4044  Bryce Day              M2024      199/210   14:51     1:32:00
4045  Eric Joiner            M6064      103/137   14:51     1:32:03
4046  Amber Tien             F2024      267/311   14:51     1:32:03
4047  Steve Ott              M5559      152/180   14:52     1:32:05
4048  Charlie Hertsonberg    M6064      104/137   14:52     1:32:06
4049  Erica Livingston       F4044      188/241   14:52     1:32:07
4050  Makayla Henson         F2024      268/311   14:52     1:32:10
4051  Teresa Dickson         F5559      113/156   14:53     1:32:11
4052  Michael Schaffer       M5559      153/180   14:53     1:32:13
4053  Jake Sillis            M0115      140/164   14:54     1:32:20
4054  Gretchen Leszczuk      F2024      269/311   14:56     1:32:30
4055  Amanda Leszczuk        F5054      120/174   14:56     1:32:31
4056  Robert Petsch          M0115      141/164   14:56     1:32:33
4057  Carol Eustace          F6569        25/51   14:56     1:32:33
4058  Alex Ceddia            M2529      283/301   14:56     1:32:36
4059  Rick Ceddia            M5559      154/180   14:56     1:32:36
4060  Caitlyn Powell         F2529      269/318   14:58     1:32:42
4061  Danielle Minson        F4549      151/208   14:59     1:32:49
4062  Kara Maguire           F4549      152/208   14:59     1:32:49
4063  Jessica Maguire        F2024      270/311   14:59     1:32:50
4064  Jennifer Gallo         F4549      153/208   14:59     1:32:50
4065  Rose Arnell            F5559      114/156   15:02     1:33:08
4066  Rhonda Petsch          F4044      189/241   15:02     1:33:10
4067  William Beuke          M7579         8/15   15:02     1:33:11
4068  Thomas Lawler          M6064      105/137   15:02     1:33:12
4069  Gianna Corgiat         M0115      142/164   15:02     1:33:12
4070  Mark Friedmann         M3034      243/267   15:03     1:33:15
4071  Lauren Hammersmith     F3034      228/263   15:03     1:33:15
4072  Davy Corgiat           F0115       88/129   15:03     1:33:16
4073  Mona Breitbeil         F5559      115/156   15:04     1:33:21
4074  Margot Tuerk           F0115       89/129   15:04     1:33:23
4075  Douglas Delong         M3034      244/267   15:04     1:33:25
4076  Karen Tuerk            F4549      154/208   15:05     1:33:26
4077  Sarah Croswell         F3539      226/266   15:05     1:33:27
4078  Alyssa Sproles         F4044      190/241   15:05     1:33:27
4079  Christina Kennedy      F2529      270/318   15:05     1:33:27
4080  Pam Nicholson          F5054      121/174   15:05     1:33:28
4081  Michael Perry          M6064      106/137   15:06     1:33:33
4082  Lauren Winter          F3034      229/263   15:06     1:33:34
4083  Michelle Stevenson     F3539      227/266   15:07     1:33:39
4084  Caroline Hillebrand    F0115       90/129   15:07     1:33:41
4085  Shelby West            F2024      271/311   15:07     1:33:41
4086  Chris Hillebrand       M4549      154/177   15:08     1:33:44
4087  Angela Hillebrand      F4044      191/241   15:08     1:33:44
4088  Ian Stewart            M1619      158/168   15:08     1:33:47
4089  Clara Weber            F1619      188/222   15:08     1:33:49
4090  Maya Andreadis         F5054      122/174   15:09     1:33:50
4091  Karen Dewine           F5054      123/174   15:09     1:33:52
4092  Erica Shadoin          F4044      192/241   15:09     1:33:53
4093  Kathy Lynch            F5054      124/174   15:09     1:33:56
4094  Judy Pankion           F7579          2/4   15:09     1:33:56
4095  Lauren Weissman        F4044      193/241   15:09     1:33:56
4096  Emily Hughes           F4549      155/208   15:10     1:33:57
4097  Mary Ann Donelan       F5559      116/156   15:10     1:33:58
4098  Mary Beth Donelan      F6064        41/72   15:10     1:33:58
4099  Thomas Curtis          M6064      107/137   15:11     1:34:05
4100  Jayne Snelling         F6064        42/72   15:12     1:34:11
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4101  Rachel Ortman          F4044      194/241   15:12     1:34:11
4102  Paul Quarry            M5559      155/180   15:12     1:34:12
4103  Karen Bunnell          F5054      125/174   15:12     1:34:12
4104  Jacob Smith            M3034      245/267   15:12     1:34:12
4105  Emma Kauffeld          F2024      272/311   15:12     1:34:13
4106  Molly Bunnell          F2024      273/311   15:12     1:34:13
4107  Rebecca Torbeck        F4044      195/241   15:12     1:34:13
4108  Julie Schlichting      F5054      126/174   15:13     1:34:18
4109  James Sherlock         M5054      153/177   15:13     1:34:19
4110  Elizabeth Beilman      F3034      230/263   15:13     1:34:19
4111  Candice Van Loveren Ge F4044      196/241   15:13     1:34:19
4112  Sarah Haiber           F4549      156/208   15:14     1:34:22
4113  Kevin Dineen           M4044      195/210   15:14     1:34:23
4114  Ellen Wagner           F6064        43/72   15:14     1:34:25
4115  Jim Gore               M5559      156/180   15:15     1:34:29
4116  Tori Houlihan          F7074        11/21   15:15     1:34:30
4117  Meghan Kane            F3034      231/263   15:15     1:34:31
4118  Stephanie Yorn         F4044      197/241   15:15     1:34:33
4119  Anna Rothring          F5054      127/174   15:16     1:34:34
4120  Ted Beilman            M6569        72/95   15:16     1:34:35
4121  Anne-Marie Woolhiser   F1619      189/222   15:16     1:34:36
4122  Todd Gutekunst         M5054      154/177   15:16     1:34:36
4123  Kristen Swank          F4549      157/208   15:16     1:34:36
4124  Theresa Woolhiser      F2024      274/311   15:16     1:34:38
4125  Eileen Gumbert         F5054      128/174   15:16     1:34:39
4126  Cackie Schwanekamp     F0115       91/129   15:17     1:34:40
4127  Maddie McKelley        F0115       92/129   15:17     1:34:41
4128  Mary Weber             F0115       93/129   15:17     1:34:44
4129  Nicholas Lang          M3539      233/254   15:18     1:34:47
4130  Katie Dwyer            F4044      198/241   15:18     1:34:47
4131  Shelva Jacobs          F5054      129/174   15:18     1:34:49
4132  Virginia Ball          F6064        44/72   15:19     1:34:53
4133  Erin Lutes             F4549      158/208   15:20     1:34:59
4134  Brian Lutes            M4549      155/177   15:20     1:34:59
4135  Ryan McKelley          M4044      196/210   15:20     1:35:02
4136  Dennis McKelley        M6569        73/95   15:20     1:35:04
4137  Sara Shaver            F3539      228/266   15:21     1:35:10
4138  Cindy Gore             F5559      117/156   15:23     1:35:17
4139  Juliet Steele          F0115       94/129   15:23     1:35:19
4140  Elaine Cohen           F6064        45/72   15:23     1:35:23
4141  Sallie Cohen           F2529      271/318   15:24     1:35:23
4142  Charles Stevens        M5054      155/177   15:24     1:35:25
4143  Henry Holtmeier        M0115      143/164   15:24     1:35:25
4144  Lee Steele             M4044      197/210   15:24     1:35:27
4145  Michael Jacobs         M5054      156/177   15:25     1:35:30
4146  Scout Lacoe            F2024      275/311   15:26     1:35:38
4147  Jamie Spivey           F4549      159/208   15:26     1:35:38
4148  Derek Beam             M4044      198/210   15:26     1:35:38
4149  Lucy Beam              F0115       95/129   15:26     1:35:38
4150  Kristy Steele          F3539      229/266   15:26     1:35:39
4151  Morgan Springsteen     F2529      272/318   15:27     1:35:44
4152  Alyssa Springsteen     F3034      232/263   15:27     1:35:44
4153  Katie Mechley          F2024      276/311   15:27     1:35:47
4154  Amy Mechley            F5054      130/174   15:27     1:35:47
4155  Natalie Riusech        F2529      273/318   15:28     1:35:50
4156  Daniel Combs           M2529      284/301   15:28     1:35:51
4157  Genny Castleberry      F7074        12/21   15:28     1:35:51
4158  John Youngquist        M5054      157/177   15:28     1:35:51
4159  Christine Youngquist   F4549      160/208   15:28     1:35:51
4160  Jacob Schwemlein       M3034      246/267   15:28     1:35:52
4161  Rhonda Dewine          F5559      118/156   15:28     1:35:53
4162  Adrian Connerty        M5054      158/177   15:28     1:35:54
4163  Thomas McMackin        M6569        74/95   15:29     1:35:56
4164  Caleigh Brazeil        F0115       96/129   15:29     1:35:57
4165  Steu Brazeil           M5054      159/177   15:29     1:35:58
4166  Grace Dayton           F2024      277/311   15:29     1:35:59
4167  Harry Connerty         M0115      144/164   15:29     1:35:59
4168  Sue Swonger            F6569        26/51   15:30     1:36:02
4169  John Borths            M0115      145/164   15:30     1:36:04
4170  Robert Johnson         M7074        28/46   15:31     1:36:09
4171  Marshall Mason         M0115      146/164   15:31     1:36:10
4172  Lily Kahn              F0115       97/129   15:31     1:36:11
4173  Erica Vanzant          F4044      199/241   15:31     1:36:11
4174  Heather Sheehan        F4549      161/208   15:31     1:36:12
4175  Megan Zimmerman        F0115       98/129   15:31     1:36:12
4176  Elizabeth Zimmerman    F0115       99/129   15:31     1:36:12
4177  Teegan Barnett         F1619      190/222   15:33     1:36:22
4178  Felicia Carney         F2529      274/318   15:34     1:36:27
4179  Ashlee Desteiger       F3539      230/266   15:34     1:36:27
4180  Hailey Ausbrooks       F2024      278/311   15:34     1:36:27
4181  Joe Desteiger          M3539      234/254   15:34     1:36:28
4182  Emily Overton          F4549      162/208   15:34     1:36:31
4183  Allison Kahn           F5054      131/174   15:34     1:36:31
4184  Julie Rammacher        F5054      132/174   15:35     1:36:31
4185  Becky Baker            F4549      163/208   15:37     1:36:46
4186  Scott Findlow          M7579         9/15   15:37     1:36:49
4187  Ken Berger             M6064      108/137   15:39     1:36:58
4188  Michelle Ballard       F4044      200/241   15:39     1:36:58
4189  Alexandra Leicht       F1619      191/222   15:40     1:37:04
4190  Kathleen Higgins       F6569        27/51   15:40     1:37:07
4191  Michael Boone          M6064      109/137   15:41     1:37:12
4192  Cindy Leicht           F4549      164/208   15:42     1:37:17
4193  James Groh             M4044      199/210   15:42     1:37:17
4194  Unknown Runner                        0/0   15:42     1:37:19
4195  Taylor Schermer        F2024      279/311   15:43     1:37:22
4196  Matthew Warden         M1619      159/168   15:44     1:37:27
4197  Emily Warden           F1619      192/222   15:44     1:37:29
4198  Jacob Grube            M0115      147/164   15:44     1:37:29
4199  David Grube            M0115      148/164   15:44     1:37:30
4200  Mathieu Touzin         M3539      235/254   15:44     1:37:31
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4201  Karine Traulle         F3539      231/266   15:44     1:37:32
4202  Cristina Andreani      F3034      233/263   15:44     1:37:33
4203  Carole Barhorst        F4549      165/208   15:45     1:37:35
4204  John Christopher       M5054      160/177   15:45     1:37:38
4205  Christina Heim         F5054      133/174   15:45     1:37:38
4206  Michelle Christopher   F4549      166/208   15:45     1:37:39
4207  Holly Murphy           F2024      280/311   15:45     1:37:39
4208  Margaret Malone        F5054      134/174   15:46     1:37:40
4209  Anderson Christopher   F2024      281/311   15:46     1:37:41
4210  Leigh Wilkins          F5559      119/156   15:47     1:37:47
4211  Reagan Wilkins         F2529      275/318   15:47     1:37:47
4212  Margaret Pate White    F2529      276/318   15:48     1:37:55
4213  Dirk Pastoor           M7579        10/15   15:48     1:37:56
4214  Rhonda Hampton         F5559      120/156   15:48     1:37:57
4215  Megan Steele           F2529      277/318   15:48     1:37:57
4216  Emma Steele            F2024      282/311   15:48     1:37:57
4217  Mary Steele            F6064        46/72   15:48     1:37:57
4218  Mia Iacobucci          F0115      100/129   15:48     1:37:58
4219  Ethan Kern             M0115      149/164   15:49     1:38:01
4220  Melissa Kern           F5054      135/174   15:49     1:38:01
4221  Holly Barger           F4044      201/241   15:49     1:38:02
4222  John Hofmann           M7074        29/46   15:49     1:38:02
4223  Andrea Lipp            F4549      167/208   15:50     1:38:05
4224  Matthew Plaatje        M4044      200/210   15:50     1:38:05
4225  Linda Robertson        F5559      121/156   15:50     1:38:09
4226  Mark Robertson         M5054      161/177   15:50     1:38:09
4227  Candice Alig           F3539      232/266   15:51     1:38:11
4228  Susan Dean             F6569        28/51   15:51     1:38:16
4229  Julie Morgan           F7074        13/21   15:51     1:38:17
4230  Tyler Radford          M2024      200/210   15:52     1:38:18
4231  Mike Harrington        M6569        75/95   15:52     1:38:19
4232  Robert Hartke          M6064      110/137   15:53     1:38:26
4233  Lars Andersson         M5559      157/180   15:54     1:38:31
4234  Kathryn Weber          F0115      101/129   15:54     1:38:32
4235  Mallory Greenwell      F2529      278/318   15:54     1:38:32
4236  Gerry Greenwell        M5054      162/177   15:54     1:38:33
4237  Stephen Caine          M5054      163/177   15:54     1:38:33
4238  Monnie Caine           F5054      136/174   15:54     1:38:34
4239  Rob Meihaus            M7074        30/46   15:55     1:38:37
4240  Ken Huelsman           M7074        31/46   15:55     1:38:39
4241  Amanda Keyes           F0115      102/129   15:55     1:38:40
4242  Meghan Weber           F4549      168/208   15:55     1:38:40
4243  Michelle Keyes         F3539      233/266   15:55     1:38:40
4244  Katrina Robke Holtmeie F4044      202/241   15:55     1:38:40
4245  Corrie Brock           F2024      283/311   15:55     1:38:41
4246  Arick Stall            M3539      236/254   15:57     1:38:51
4247  Judy Candy             F6064        47/72   15:57     1:38:53
4248  Christian Greenwell    M2529      285/301   15:58     1:38:57
4249  John Meier             M7074        32/46   15:58     1:38:57
4250  Betsy Greenwell        F5054      137/174   15:58     1:38:59
4251  Julie Szovati          F5559      122/156   15:59     1:39:04
4252  Andrew Szovati         M2529      286/301   15:59     1:39:04
4253  Francis Szovati        M5559      158/180   15:59     1:39:05
4254  Harlow Arnold          F0115      103/129   16:01     1:39:17
4255  Tara Arnold            F3539      234/266   16:02     1:39:21
4256  Sophia Gamble          F1619      193/222   16:02     1:39:21
4257  Duff Arnold            M6569        76/95   16:02     1:39:22
4258  Rebecca Johns          F4549      169/208   16:03     1:39:26
4259  Thomas Breiner         M7074        33/46   16:03     1:39:28
4260  Greg Renzenbrink       M6064      111/137   16:03     1:39:30
4261  Andrea Stiles          F3539      235/266   16:03     1:39:30
4262  Dallas Horn            M7579        11/15   16:03     1:39:30
4263  Teri Schneider         F4549      170/208   16:05     1:39:38
4264  Erin Timmerding        F4549      171/208   16:05     1:39:39
4265  Bernie Lubbers         M6569        77/95   16:05     1:39:41
4266  Ron Robertson          M6064      112/137   16:06     1:39:45
4267  Colby Beacham          M3034      247/267   16:06     1:39:46
4268  Kelly Beacham          F3034      234/263   16:06     1:39:46
4269  Jake Findley           M2529      287/301   16:06     1:39:46
4270  Julie Lykins           F4044      203/241   16:07     1:39:52
4271  Gary Cowens            M6569        78/95   16:07     1:39:53
4272  Angie Bradley          F5054      138/174   16:08     1:40:02
4273  Amy Moertle            F5054      139/174   16:09     1:40:02
4274  Melody Richardson      F7579          3/4   16:09     1:40:06
4275  David Sauers           M6569        79/95   16:10     1:40:10
4276  Addie Clark            F0115      104/129   16:10     1:40:12
4277  Rose Freeman           F0115      105/129   16:10     1:40:13
4278  James Shuppert         M7579        12/15   16:10     1:40:13
4279  Matthew Martin         M2024      201/210   16:11     1:40:20
4280  Emily Martin           F2529      279/318   16:12     1:40:24
4281  John Rolf              M5559      159/180   16:14     1:40:35
4282  Julie Fatora           F5559      123/156   16:14     1:40:39
4283  Marion Albertz         F6569        29/51   16:15     1:40:43
4284  Midge Rice             F7074        14/21   16:15     1:40:43
4285  Gregg Pieples          M5054      164/177   16:15     1:40:44
4286  Judy Gierl             F6064        48/72   16:15     1:40:44
4287  Pam Steiner            F5559      124/156   16:15     1:40:45
4288  Julie Ollinger         F4549      172/208   16:16     1:40:46
4289  Jill Stein             F4549      173/208   16:16     1:40:46
4290  John Faherty           M5559      160/180   16:16     1:40:51
4291  Georgia Mason          F1619      194/222   16:16     1:40:51
4292  Elizabeth Klus         F1619      195/222   16:18     1:41:01
4293  Lauren Stidham         F1619      196/222   16:18     1:41:01
4294  Ellie Keita            F0115      106/129   16:18     1:41:04
4295  Jamie Verdin           F5054      140/174   16:18     1:41:04
4296  Katie Keita            F4549      174/208   16:19     1:41:04
4297  Terrence Mason         M4549      156/177   16:19     1:41:04
4298  Ellen Connolly         F2024      284/311   16:19     1:41:05
4299  Mary Meagher           M4549      157/177   16:19     1:41:08
4300  Sallie Woedl           F7074        15/21   16:19     1:41:09
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4301  Adelaide Blocher       F0115      107/129   16:20     1:41:11
4302  Sandy Woedl            F7074        16/21   16:20     1:41:12
4303  Robin Campbell         F4044      204/241   16:20     1:41:15
4304  Gabrielle Blocher      F4549      175/208   16:21     1:41:17
4305  Katie Ludwig           F2024      285/311   16:21     1:41:17
4306  Joseph Ludwig          M5559      161/180   16:21     1:41:18
4307  Nancy Finke            F6064        49/72   16:21     1:41:18
4308  Daniel Lape            M6064      113/137   16:24     1:41:37
4309  Jess Lape              F3034      235/263   16:24     1:41:38
4310  Jenn Kaiser            F3539      236/266   16:24     1:41:38
4311  Erica Gamble           F4044      205/241   16:25     1:41:43
4312  Trish Baker            F6064        50/72   16:25     1:41:44
4313  Gavin Narburgh         M7074        34/46   16:25     1:41:45
4314  Beverly Narburgh       F6569        30/51   16:26     1:41:48
4315  Elizabeth Fredrick     F1619      197/222   16:26     1:41:49
4316  Tamara Sterling        F5054      141/174   16:26     1:41:50
4317  Joe Baker              M6064      114/137   16:26     1:41:51
4318  Ruth Connolly          F5559      125/156   16:28     1:42:06
4319  Debbie Rauh            F6569        31/51   16:29     1:42:08
4320  Shannon O'Toole        F2529      280/318   16:29     1:42:11
4321  Jeff Shepard           M4549      158/177   16:30     1:42:13
4322  Zoey Shepard           F1619      198/222   16:30     1:42:14
4323  Jeff Elder             M6064      115/137   16:30     1:42:15
4324  Robin Patton           F3539      237/266   16:31     1:42:19
4325  Bill Fussinger         M7074        35/46   16:31     1:42:21
4326  Adam Patton            M3539      237/254   16:31     1:42:21
4327  Fred Martin            M6064      116/137   16:33     1:42:33
4328  Todd Lutz              M5559      162/180   16:33     1:42:34
4329  Carrie Moore           F4549      176/208   16:33     1:42:36
4330  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:34     1:42:39
4331  Unknown Runner                        0/0   16:34     1:42:41
4332  Austin Maham           M2024      202/210   16:34     1:42:43
4333  Sandra Shirk           F5054      142/174   16:35     1:42:44
4334  Jennifer Alvis         F5054      143/174   16:35     1:42:45
4335  Seth Adamson           M3034      248/267   16:35     1:42:45
4336  Malinda Markus         F4044      206/241   16:35     1:42:49
4337  Madison Flischel       F1619      199/222   16:35     1:42:49
4338  Corey Gastrich         M2529      288/301   16:36     1:42:51
4339  Alexander Gooding      M2024      203/210   16:36     1:42:52
4340  Joseph Alvarado        M1619      160/168   16:36     1:42:53
4341  Abbie Hahn             F2024      286/311   16:36     1:42:54
4342  Tom Kamarinos          M5054      165/177   16:37     1:42:58
4343  Paul Bauscher          M5054      166/177   16:37     1:42:59
4344  Rebecca Richards       F5054      144/174   16:37     1:42:59
4345  Steve Schulten         M4549      159/177   16:37     1:43:02
4346  Jereme Scheffel        M2529      289/301   16:38     1:43:02
4347  Camille Buten          F2529      281/318   16:38     1:43:02
4348  Laura Buten            F6064        51/72   16:38     1:43:03
4349  Heidi Zwick            F2529      282/318   16:38     1:43:04
4350  Nancy Zwick            F6064        52/72   16:38     1:43:05
4351  Sarah Zwick            F1619      200/222   16:38     1:43:05
4352  Jodi Schulten          F4549      177/208   16:38     1:43:06
4353  Heather Belcher        F4549      178/208   16:38     1:43:07
4354  Nicole Florence        F3539      238/266   16:39     1:43:10
4355  Lily Bien              F1619      201/222   16:40     1:43:14
4356  Samantha Scheve        F1619      202/222   16:40     1:43:15
4357  Becky Scheve           F5054      145/174   16:40     1:43:15
4358  Darcy Bien             F5054      146/174   16:40     1:43:15
4359  Wendy Rogers           F5054      147/174   16:40     1:43:18
4360  Matthew Rogers         M5559      163/180   16:40     1:43:19
4361  Greg Scheffel          M5559      164/180   16:41     1:43:24
4362  Kennedy Graves         F1619      203/222   16:41     1:43:26
4363  Hannah Capannari       F2529      283/318   16:41     1:43:27
4364  Kyria Graves           M4549      160/177   16:42     1:43:28
4365  Joan Harris            F5054      148/174   16:42     1:43:30
4366  Marissa Cruz           F3539      239/266   16:42     1:43:31
4367  Dan Baranowski         M6064      117/137   16:43     1:43:38
4368  Steve Dudukovich       M0115      150/164   16:44     1:43:41
4369  Donna Mandell          F6569        32/51   16:44     1:43:43
4370  Mitch Mandell          M3539      238/254   16:45     1:43:47
4371  Allen Watts            M6064      118/137   16:45     1:43:48
4372  Samantha Watts         F2529      284/318   16:45     1:43:49
4373  Cindy Capannari        F5559      126/156   16:46     1:43:56
4374  Kathryn Cooper         F3034      236/263   16:47     1:44:02
4375  Judy Schwarz           F5559      127/156   16:48     1:44:05
4376  Jennifer Flick         F2529      285/318   16:49     1:44:12
4377  Kaitlin Finnerty       F3034      237/263   16:49     1:44:15
4378  Joleen Gardner         F5054      149/174   16:49     1:44:15
4379  Stacey Boucher         F2529      286/318   16:49     1:44:15
4380  John Willig            M7074        36/46   16:49     1:44:16
4381  Rebecca Motter         F4044      207/241   16:50     1:44:17
4382  Andy Motter            M4044      201/210   16:50     1:44:17
4383  Ella Silverstein       F2024      287/311   16:50     1:44:20
4384  Laura Trendler         F2024      288/311   16:50     1:44:20
4385  Jean Silverstein       F6064        53/72   16:50     1:44:21
4386  Andy Garrett           M3034      249/267   16:50     1:44:21
4387  Hannah Garrett         F2529      287/318   16:50     1:44:21
4388  Nancy Keyser           F5559      128/156   16:51     1:44:25
4389  Valda Freeman-Karmo    F5559      129/156   16:51     1:44:26
4390  Isabella Goins         F1619      204/222   16:52     1:44:29
4391  Karen Neal             F6569        33/51   16:53     1:44:36
4392  Sally Rintoul          F5559      130/156   16:53     1:44:36
4393  Peter Martino          M6569        80/95   16:53     1:44:36
4394  Lonnie Stinson         M5054      167/177   16:53     1:44:40
4395  Mindy Stinson          F5054      150/174   16:54     1:44:44
4396  Darin Barber           M5559      165/180   16:56     1:44:56
4397  Alexandra Barber       F1619      205/222   16:56     1:44:57
4398  Lauren Humphrey        F1619      206/222   16:57     1:45:00
4399  Kim Humphrey           F4549      179/208   16:57     1:45:01
4400  Eric Goetsch           M3034      250/267   16:57     1:45:04
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4401  Darin Rajabian         M0115      151/164   16:57     1:45:04
4402  Kristine Vorbroker     F6569        34/51   16:57     1:45:05
4403  Karolina Alvarez       F5054      151/174   17:00     1:45:21
4404  John Humphrey          M4549      161/177   17:00     1:45:23
4405  Lindsay Meakin         F5559      131/156   17:00     1:45:23
4406  Charley Moulder Taylor F2024      289/311   17:00     1:45:24
4407  Nancy Petersen         F5559      132/156   17:01     1:45:26
4408  Terrance Williams      M2024      204/210   17:01     1:45:28
4409  James Crawford         M5559      166/180   17:01     1:45:29
4410  Elizabeth McGahan      F5054      152/174   17:01     1:45:29
4411  Bree Newman            F0115      108/129   17:02     1:45:35
4412  Natalia Johansen       F0115      109/129   17:03     1:45:41
4413  Peter Johansen         M4549      162/177   17:04     1:45:44
4414  Scott Marriott         M5054      168/177   17:04     1:45:44
4415  Kat Marriott           F5054      153/174   17:04     1:45:46
4416  Carrie Griffin         F4549      180/208   17:04     1:45:48
4417  Luke Marriott          M1619      161/168   17:05     1:45:50
4418  Robert Shepherd        M3034      251/267   17:05     1:45:50
4419  Kaitlyn Lillick        F3539      240/266   17:05     1:45:51
4420  Mary Stepp             F6064        54/72   17:06     1:46:00
4421  Julanne Kowalski       F6064        55/72   17:06     1:46:01
4422  Molly Findley          F5559      133/156   17:06     1:46:01
4423  Anita Stepp            F3034      238/263   17:07     1:46:06
4424  Anne Kowalski          F5054      154/174   17:07     1:46:07
4425  Alisa Fisher           F5054      155/174   17:09     1:46:15
4426  Ann Mooney             F5559      134/156   17:09     1:46:17
4427  Joanna Doerner         F4044      208/241   17:09     1:46:19
4428  Cheyenne Burress       F2024      290/311   17:10     1:46:21
4429  Portia Dyrenforth      F4044      209/241   17:10     1:46:23
4430  Makenzie Deamron-Gaino F2024      291/311   17:10     1:46:24
4431  Hilary Guenin          F4044      210/241   17:10     1:46:26
4432  Melanie McQuinn        F3539      241/266   17:11     1:46:30
4433  Lauren Teuschler       F3539      242/266   17:11     1:46:30
4434  Ellen Crum             F3539      243/266   17:11     1:46:31
4435  Jake Zabonick          M2529      290/301   17:11     1:46:33
4436  Lisa Zabonick          F5559      135/156   17:12     1:46:33
4437  Juliann Renner         F5054      156/174   17:12     1:46:38
4438  Elle McMahon           F1619      207/222   17:12     1:46:38
4439  Vickie Saccone         F6569        35/51   17:12     1:46:38
4440  Elizabeth Beck         F6064        56/72   17:12     1:46:38
4441  Michelle Newman        F4044      211/241   17:12     1:46:39
4442  Thomas McMahon         M4044      202/210   17:13     1:46:39
4443  Casey Newman           M0115      152/164   17:13     1:46:39
4444  Darcy Berry            F2529      288/318   17:13     1:46:40
4445  Hilary Pitner          F2529      289/318   17:13     1:46:42
4446  Elizabeth Pitner       F5559      136/156   17:13     1:46:43
4447  Shirley Kemper         F6569        36/51   17:14     1:46:45
4448  Jody Kugele            F6569        37/51   17:14     1:46:46
4449  Del Hall               M4549      163/177   17:14     1:46:49
4450  Anya Maines            F2024      292/311   17:14     1:46:49
4451  Emily Hogle            F2529      290/318   17:14     1:46:50
4452  Amy Kroll              F4044      212/241   17:14     1:46:51
4453  David Mills            M5559      167/180   17:17     1:47:08
4454  Lisa Yang              F5559      137/156   17:17     1:47:09
4455  Sarah Cushman          F4044      213/241   17:17     1:47:09
4456  Allan Abram            M5559      168/180   17:20     1:47:24
4457  Olivia Abram           F1619      208/222   17:20     1:47:26
4458  Eliyah McMahon         F1619      209/222   17:21     1:47:34
4459  Edan McMahon           F0115      110/129   17:22     1:47:36
4460  Willaim Abernathy      M6064      119/137   17:22     1:47:36
4461  Edison Collins         M3034      252/267   17:22     1:47:39
4462  Allen Haverkos         M6569        81/95   17:22     1:47:40
4463  Claire Stemper         F2024      293/311   17:23     1:47:43
4464  Kendall Stemper        F2529      291/318   17:23     1:47:43
4465  Monique Stemper        F5559      138/156   17:23     1:47:44
4466  Jeff Stemper           M5559      169/180   17:23     1:47:45
4467  Erin Edmonds           F4044      214/241   17:23     1:47:46
4468  Lsa Abernathy          F6064        57/72   17:23     1:47:46
4469  Aj Wahl                F0115      111/129   17:24     1:47:48
4470  Jessalyn Reid          F3034      239/263   17:24     1:47:49
4471  Brad Adkins            M3034      253/267   17:24     1:47:51
4472  Susan Gorman           F5559      139/156   17:24     1:47:52
4473  William Osterwisch     M0115      153/164   17:24     1:47:53
4474  Ryan McKenzie          M3539      239/254   17:25     1:47:54
4475  Stephanie Kuzydym      F3034      240/263   17:25     1:47:54
4476  Elizabeth Osterwisch   F3539      244/266   17:25     1:47:58
4477  Clarisa Ccarnotheri    F2529      292/318   17:25     1:47:58
4478  Casey McMahon          F4044      215/241   17:26     1:48:00
4479  Vanessa Gable          F4044      216/241   17:26     1:48:00
4480  Deb Feller             F6064        58/72   17:26     1:48:02
4481  Gwen Stephens          F6064        59/72   17:27     1:48:11
4482  Rick Stephens          M6064      120/137   17:27     1:48:11
4483  Rhonda Benedict        F4549      181/208   17:28     1:48:15
4484  Rebekah Hobbs          F4549      182/208   17:28     1:48:15
4485  Holly Harmon           F5054      157/174   17:28     1:48:16
4486  Trish Miller           F4549      183/208   17:28     1:48:16
4487  Al Kaled               M80UP          4/5   17:30     1:48:28
4488  Derek Kaled            M4044      203/210   17:30     1:48:29
4489  Jen Dubois             F4549      184/208   17:31     1:48:32
4490  Jim Sheff              M4549      164/177   17:31     1:48:33
4491  Jackson Miller         M1619      162/168   17:32     1:48:38
4492  Howard Miller          M5054      169/177   17:32     1:48:38
4493  Sebastian Shaskus      M2024      205/210   17:32     1:48:39
4494  Richard Tyler Lucas    M3034      254/267   17:32     1:48:40
4495  David Brooks           M3539      240/254   17:32     1:48:40
4496  Charlie Shaskus        M3539      241/254   17:32     1:48:41
4497  Karen Brooks           F6064        60/72   17:34     1:48:50
4498  Sarah Lucas            F3034      241/263   17:34     1:48:53
4499  Donna Sadelfeld        F4549      185/208   17:36     1:49:02
4500  Erica Christiansen     F2024      294/311   17:36     1:49:04
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4501  Audrey Blubaugh        F0115      112/129   17:36     1:49:06
4502  John Dolan             M2024      206/210   17:36     1:49:06
4503  Jo Zurface             F3539      245/266   17:36     1:49:07
4504  Brandon Olson          M3539      242/254   17:39     1:49:21
4505  Jody Olson             F3539      246/266   17:39     1:49:22
4506  Amy Moses              F4549      186/208   17:40     1:49:28
4507  Prudence Vulhop        F2529      293/318   17:40     1:49:30
4508  Chloe Turner-Meservy   F2529      294/318   17:40     1:49:31
4509  Cat Turner             F2529      295/318   17:40     1:49:32
4510  Marie Mechley          F1619      210/222   17:41     1:49:37
4511  Richard Duwel          M6064      121/137   17:42     1:49:42
4512  Rob Schmuelling        M6569        82/95   17:43     1:49:49
4513  Matt Payne             M4549      165/177   17:44     1:49:52
4514  Corey Henson           M1619      163/168   17:44     1:49:52
4515  Lydia Payne            F0115      113/129   17:44     1:49:53
4516  Brittany Zoecklein     F2529      296/318   17:44     1:49:57
4517  Lisa Leesman           F5559      140/156   17:45     1:49:58
4518  Dennis Leesman         M5559      170/180   17:45     1:49:59
4519  Caleb Henson           M0115      154/164   17:45     1:50:01
4520  Jenna Muzny            F3034      242/263   17:45     1:50:01
4521  David Stimson          M6569        83/95   17:45     1:50:03
4522  David Reid             M6064      122/137   17:46     1:50:04
4523  Sarah Henderson        F5054      158/174   17:47     1:50:11
4524  Lauren Schuab          F1619      211/222   17:47     1:50:12
4525  Candice Sheehan        F2024      295/311   17:47     1:50:12
4526  Michael Kuhl           M5559      171/180   17:47     1:50:12
4527  Penelope Sheehan       F2024      296/311   17:47     1:50:12
4528  David Holtmeier        M4044      204/210   17:47     1:50:14
4529  Dan Weber              M5559      172/180   17:47     1:50:15
4530  Anne Young             F6569        38/51   17:48     1:50:17
4531  Grace Brown            F2529      297/318   17:48     1:50:17
4532  Greg Young             M6569        84/95   17:48     1:50:17
4533  Jon Young              M3034      255/267   17:48     1:50:18
4534  Christine Young        F3034      243/263   17:48     1:50:19
4535  Erin Young             F3034      244/263   17:48     1:50:20
4536  Robert M Mathews       M7579        13/15   17:49     1:50:23
4537  James Osterwisch       M0115      155/164   17:49     1:50:23
4538  Candice Pifer          F5559      141/156   17:49     1:50:27
4539  Danielle McKay         F5559      142/156   17:49     1:50:27
4540  Deirdre McGowens       F6064        61/72   17:49     1:50:27
4541  Glenn Osterwisch       M6569        85/95   17:49     1:50:28
4542  Elizabeth Osterwisch   F3539      247/266   17:50     1:50:28
4543  Nathan Hoffman         M1619      164/168   17:50     1:50:29
4544  Deeann Camp            F6064        62/72   17:50     1:50:29
4545  Kevin Hoffman          M4044      205/210   17:50     1:50:30
4546  Adam Benedict          M4549      166/177   17:51     1:50:35
4547  Catherine Charlton     F4044      217/241   17:52     1:50:43
4548  Rhonda Sizemore        F5559      143/156   17:52     1:50:46
4549  Emily Glover           F2024      297/311   17:52     1:50:46
4550  Sherry Bowling         F6064        63/72   17:52     1:50:46
4551  Chelsea McNay          F3034      245/263   17:52     1:50:47
4552  Erika Glover           F2024      298/311   17:53     1:50:47
4553  Tara Woods             F5054      159/174   17:53     1:50:48
4554  Rob Glover             M4549      167/177   17:53     1:50:49
4555  Shannon Conklin'miller F5054      160/174   17:53     1:50:52
4556  Abriana Conklin        F2529      298/318   17:54     1:50:54
4557  William Storrs         M2529      291/301   17:54     1:50:55
4558  Ian Storrs             M1619      165/168   17:54     1:50:58
4559  Olivia Storrs          F2024      299/311   17:54     1:50:59
4560  Glenn Storrs           M6064      123/137   17:55     1:51:01
4561  Tekera Howard          F4549      187/208   17:55     1:51:03
4562  Kenya Howard           F0115      114/129   17:55     1:51:03
4563  Megan Macy             F2529      299/318   17:55     1:51:04
4564  Meredith Macy          F2529      300/318   17:56     1:51:06
4565  Austin Travis          M2024      207/210   17:56     1:51:07
4566  Donna Mechley          F5054      161/174   17:56     1:51:08
4567  April Travis           F4549      188/208   17:56     1:51:10
4568  Joanie McClure         F5559      144/156   17:57     1:51:15
4569  Katie Trenkamp-Leffel  F3539      248/266   17:58     1:51:24
4570  Andrea Price           F3539      249/266   17:58     1:51:24
4571  Kathy Schickel         F5559      145/156   17:59     1:51:28
4572  Kristine Gehler        F3539      250/266   17:59     1:51:28
4573  Rob McClure            M5054      170/177   18:00     1:51:36
4574  Kathleen Oberer        F7074        17/21   18:01     1:51:37
4575  Leroy Oberer           M7579        14/15   18:01     1:51:42
4576  Amber Yates            F3034      246/263   18:03     1:51:49
4577  Kelsea Ferguson        F2529      301/318   18:03     1:51:50
4578  Abby Samuelson         F2024      300/311   18:03     1:51:50
4579  Terry Sullivan         M5054      171/177   18:03     1:51:55
4580  Scott Niederhausen     M3034      256/267   18:06     1:52:09
4581  Michael Niederhausen   M4549      168/177   18:06     1:52:10
4582  Jennifer Niederhausen  F4549      189/208   18:06     1:52:11
4583  Tom Goth               M7074        37/46   18:07     1:52:18
4584  Meghan Goth            F3539      251/266   18:07     1:52:20
4585  Kate O''donnell        F6569        39/51   18:08     1:52:20
4586  Robert Bloom           M7074        38/46   18:08     1:52:24
4587  Dan Danner             M5054      172/177   18:09     1:52:31
4588  Celeste Baumgartner    F7579          4/4   18:09     1:52:31
4589  Jena Smiddy            F4044      218/241   18:10     1:52:32
4590  Tamara Arellano        F4044      219/241   18:10     1:52:33
4591  Dave Smiddy            M6064      124/137   18:10     1:52:34
4592  Unknown Runner                        0/0   18:10     1:52:36
4593  Heidi Tien             F5054      162/174   18:10     1:52:38
4594  Brecon Riley           F3539      252/266   18:14     1:53:03
4595  Brian Hiles            M3539      243/254   18:15     1:53:07
4596  Maria Dehne            F3539      253/266   18:15     1:53:07
4597  Kailee Sandberg        F1619      212/222   18:16     1:53:12
4598  Jennifer Ozimek        F4044      220/241   18:16     1:53:12
4599  Christian Ozimek       M2024      208/210   18:16     1:53:12
4600  Edgar Gleason          M7074        39/46   18:16     1:53:15
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4601  Abigail Sandberg       F0115      115/129   18:16     1:53:15
4602  Amanda Riley           F3034      247/263   18:17     1:53:17
4603  Carin Gleason          F4549      190/208   18:17     1:53:18
4604  Kelly Schumacher       F3034      248/263   18:17     1:53:20
4605  George Tiettmeyer      M3539      244/254   18:17     1:53:21
4606  Sean Smith             M6064      125/137   18:18     1:53:22
4607  Cory Demaris           M5054      173/177   18:19     1:53:30
4608  Nancy Porter           F6569        40/51   18:19     1:53:31
4609  Robert Porter          M6569        86/95   18:19     1:53:31
4610  Becky Story            F5054      163/174   18:19     1:53:31
4611  Matt Demaris           M4549      169/177   18:19     1:53:31
4612  Shanelle Demaris       F4044      221/241   18:19     1:53:32
4613  Jill Sasser            F4044      222/241   18:20     1:53:35
4614  David Ostrander        M6064      126/137   18:20     1:53:36
4615  John Benton            M5559      173/180   18:20     1:53:36
4616  Lucas Hamilton         M0115      156/164   18:20     1:53:38
4617  Chris Hamilton         M4044      206/210   18:21     1:53:42
4618  Mike Hamilton          M4549      170/177   18:21     1:53:43
4619  John Ledden            M3034      257/267   18:21     1:53:44
4620  Paul Ledden            M7074        40/46   18:21     1:53:44
4621  Stacey Workman         F5054      164/174   18:21     1:53:45
4622  Kimberlin Riggs        F2529      302/318   18:22     1:53:52
4623  Robert Ervin           M3034      258/267   18:23     1:53:54
4624  Danielle Minter        F3034      249/263   18:23     1:53:54
4625  Danielle Baker         F4044      223/241   18:23     1:53:58
4626  Stacey Kippler         F3539      254/266   18:23     1:53:58
4627  Ali Wahl               F0115      116/129   18:24     1:54:01
4628  Dylan Mason            M2529      292/301   18:24     1:54:04
4629  Parker Segar           M0115      157/164   18:24     1:54:05
4630  Alan Godsey            M3539      245/254   18:25     1:54:10
4631  Jessica Godsey         F3539      255/266   18:26     1:54:12
4632  Jeff Minter            M6569        87/95   18:26     1:54:13
4633  Brittney Fryer         F3034      250/263   18:26     1:54:13
4634  Mary Korte             F2529      303/318   18:26     1:54:13
4635  Kellie Korte           F3034      251/263   18:26     1:54:14
4636  Kori Burns             F4044      224/241   18:26     1:54:14
4637  Cathi Korte            F6064        64/72   18:26     1:54:17
4638  Carla Kampschmidt      F4044      225/241   18:27     1:54:19
4639  John Sparks            M5054      174/177   18:27     1:54:19
4640  Sarah Kiefer           F4044      226/241   18:27     1:54:21
4641  Angie Wirick           F4044      227/241   18:27     1:54:21
4642  Christina Kappen       F4044      228/241   18:27     1:54:22
4643  Donna Diouf            F4549      191/208   18:28     1:54:24
4644  Amy Ostenkamp          F4044      229/241   18:28     1:54:25
4645  Kaylene Bullock        F0115      117/129   18:28     1:54:25
4646  Shawn Hargis           F4549      192/208   18:28     1:54:25
4647  Sarah Johnson          F2024      301/311   18:28     1:54:27
4648  Jenna Johnson          F1619      213/222   18:28     1:54:27
4649  Jake Hahn              M3034      259/267   18:28     1:54:28
4650  Jessica Craven         F3034      252/263   18:28     1:54:30
4651  Jennifer Craven        F3539      256/266   18:29     1:54:32
4652  Gregory Jarvis         M7074        41/46   18:29     1:54:35
4653  Patrick Clark          M7074        42/46   18:29     1:54:36
4654  Seretha Kreiner        F6569        41/51   18:30     1:54:39
4655  Joel Kreiner           M3539      246/254   18:30     1:54:39
4656  Patrick Wormus         M3034      260/267   18:30     1:54:40
4657  Kelli Campbell         F2529      304/318   18:30     1:54:40
4658  Lisa Mason             F5559      146/156   18:30     1:54:40
4659  Jennie Badinghaus      F5054      165/174   18:30     1:54:42
4660  Phil Kreiner           M6064      127/137   18:31     1:54:43
4661  Jessica Badinghaus     F2024      302/311   18:31     1:54:44
4662  Mary Toll              F5559      147/156   18:31     1:54:46
4663  Kevin Kreiner          M6569        88/95   18:31     1:54:49
4664  Jessica Theaderman     F3034      253/263   18:31     1:54:49
4665  Jana Theaderman        F6064        65/72   18:32     1:54:49
4666  William Weber          M5559      174/180   18:32     1:54:52
4667  Gavin Bradley          M0115      158/164   18:33     1:54:57
4668  Scott Bradley          M5054      175/177   18:34     1:55:03
4669  Adil Khan              M5054      176/177   18:35     1:55:10
4670  Alecia Khan            F4549      193/208   18:35     1:55:11
4671  Stephanie Deutsch      F4044      230/241   18:35     1:55:12
4672  Parker Nielson         M2024      209/210   18:36     1:55:18
4673  Shannon Bullock        F4549      194/208   18:37     1:55:23
4674  Sue Wahl               F6569        42/51   18:37     1:55:25
4675  Amy Segar              F4044      231/241   18:38     1:55:27
4676  Dain Wahl              M5054      177/177   18:38     1:55:27
4677  Sarah Watson           F0115      118/129   18:39     1:55:36
4678  Gail Bongiovanni       F7074        18/21   18:39     1:55:36
4679  Everett Nissly         M80UP          5/5   18:39     1:55:37
4680  Mary Anderson          F2024      303/311   18:40     1:55:41
4681  Olivia Watson          F1619      214/222   18:41     1:55:46
4682  Chris Clark            M7074        43/46   18:41     1:55:48
4683  Jason Watson           F4549      195/208   18:41     1:55:50
4684  Jennifer Payne         F4549      196/208   18:42     1:55:52
4685  Cheryl Davis           F5054      166/174   18:42     1:55:53
4686  Jerene Cook            F4549      197/208   18:42     1:55:54
4687  Travis Cook            M4549      171/177   18:42     1:55:54
4688  Megan Calme            F1619      215/222   18:43     1:55:59
4689  Rodney Simpson         M3539      247/254   18:43     1:55:59
4690  Iris Bush              F7074        19/21   18:43     1:56:00
4691  Shauna Vogt            F4549      198/208   18:44     1:56:04
4692  Miles McMurry          M1619      166/168   18:44     1:56:05
4693  Matthew Harris         M6064      128/137   18:44     1:56:06
4694  Marana Harris          F5054      167/174   18:44     1:56:07
4695  Christopher Tappel     M2529      293/301   18:45     1:56:10
4696  Karii Calhoun          F5054      168/174   18:45     1:56:12
4697  Kirstynne MacCune      F2529      305/318   18:45     1:56:13
4698  Mary Ellen McMurry     F4549      199/208   18:45     1:56:13
4699  Molly Partusch         F3034      254/263   18:47     1:56:24
4700  Grant Dinan            M3034      261/267   18:47     1:56:28
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4701  Brenda Pimentel        F2529      306/318   18:49     1:56:40
4702  Juan Leon Perez        M2529      294/301   18:49     1:56:40
4703  Maureen Basedow        F6064        66/72   18:51     1:56:50
4704  Inasu Vettikkal        M5559      175/180   18:51     1:56:52
4705  Susan M Stevens        F6064        67/72   18:51     1:56:52
4706  Valsa Vettikkal        F5054      169/174   18:51     1:56:52
4707  Allie Stevens          F2529      307/318   18:51     1:56:52
4708  Cindy Scott            F6569        43/51   18:52     1:56:57
4709  Dana Amundsen          F3034      255/263   18:54     1:57:06
4710  Heather Bradley        F4549      200/208   18:55     1:57:15
4711  Lex Bowerman           M1619      167/168   18:56     1:57:18
4712  Benjamin Bowerman      M1619      168/168   18:56     1:57:19
4713  Jinda Bowerman         F4044      232/241   18:56     1:57:19
4714  Anne Safdi             F6569        44/51   18:58     1:57:33
4715  Alan Safdi             M6569        89/95   18:58     1:57:34
4716  Kaitlyn Baker          F1619      216/222   18:58     1:57:36
4717  Deanna Sharp           F2529      308/318   18:59     1:57:38
4718  Katie Taylor           F2529      309/318   18:59     1:57:42
4719  Lauren Gray            F3539      257/266   19:00     1:57:44
4720  Jacqueline Maxwell     F3539      258/266   19:00     1:57:44
4721  Lisa Kroeger           F6064        68/72   19:00     1:57:46
4722  James Sigafoose        M3539      248/254   19:00     1:57:48
4723  Rachael Sigafoose      F3539      259/266   19:00     1:57:48
4724  Hollis Schuler         M4549      172/177   19:00     1:57:48
4725  Allison O''''brien     F3034      256/263   19:03     1:58:07
4726  Abigail Arellano       F0115      119/129   19:03     1:58:07
4727  Ashley Antoni          F2529      310/318   19:04     1:58:08
4728  Teresa Warren          F6569        45/51   19:04     1:58:09
4729  Krista Warren          F2529      311/318   19:04     1:58:10
4730  David Arellano         M4549      173/177   19:05     1:58:14
4731  Tim Breen              M7074        44/46   19:05     1:58:18
4732  Cynthia Johnson        F5559      148/156   19:05     1:58:18
4733  Bryan Kilian           M6064      129/137   19:06     1:58:23
4734  Daniel Trate           M6064      130/137   19:06     1:58:23
4735  Gerald Biedenbender    M3539      249/254   19:07     1:58:28
4736  Jaime Compton          F4044      233/241   19:07     1:58:31
4737  Mike Lewis             M6569        90/95   19:08     1:58:33
4738  Gretchen Lyons         F4549      201/208   19:08     1:58:34
4739  Leslie Clark           F4549      202/208   19:11     1:58:52
4740  Samantha Biedenbender  F3034      257/263   19:11     1:58:56
4741  Tyler Gilday           M3034      262/267   19:12     1:58:58
4742  Katie Guarasci         F2024      304/311   19:13     1:59:08
4743  Alex Stratton          M2529      295/301   19:13     1:59:08
4744  Melissa Keller         F3539      260/266   19:14     1:59:12
4745  Megan Glockner         F2529      312/318   19:14     1:59:14
4746  Sarah Janson           F3539      261/266   19:14     1:59:14
4749  Timothy Dolan          M6064      131/137   19:18     1:59:37
4751  Shelley Dolan          F5559      149/156   19:18     1:59:37
4752  Lorie Wilson           F4044      234/241   19:18     1:59:40
4753  Mary Kerbo             F4044      235/241   19:22     1:59:59
4754  Sally Doran            F5559      150/156   19:22     1:59:59
4755  Kat Steiner            F4044      236/241   19:22     2:00:00
4756  David Tschirhart       M0115      159/164   19:22     2:00:01
4757  Olivia Moorman         F3034      258/263   19:24     2:00:14
4758  Angela Sandberg        F5559      151/156   19:25     2:00:22
4759  Don Kessler            M6064      132/137   19:25     2:00:23
4760  James Tharp            M6569        91/95   19:26     2:00:25
4761  Joan Wagner            F6569        46/51   19:26     2:00:26
4762  Jackson Schaub         M2529      296/301   19:28     2:00:37
4763  Andrew Schaub          M5559      176/180   19:28     2:00:39
4764  Ellie Schaub           F2024      305/311   19:28     2:00:41
4765  Christine Schaub       F5559      152/156   19:28     2:00:41
4766  Sara Moerlein          F4549      203/208   19:30     2:00:49
4767  AdelÃ© Donnelly        F0115      120/129   19:30     2:00:51
4768  Jason Hines            M4549      174/177   19:30     2:00:52
4769  Kelly Moreland         F4044      237/241   19:30     2:00:52
4770  David Donnelly         M4549      175/177   19:30     2:00:52
4771  Mike Amundsen          M6569        92/95   19:32     2:01:03
4772  Luella Wingerber       F0115      121/129   19:32     2:01:04
4773  Lisa Stark             F6064        69/72   19:32     2:01:07
4774  Nathan Wingerberg      M4044      207/210   19:33     2:01:08
4775  Allison Motz           F4549      204/208   19:33     2:01:13
4776  Abby Motz              F4549      205/208   19:34     2:01:13
4777  Dina Purtee            F5054      170/174   19:34     2:01:17
4778  Robin Buop             F5054      171/174   19:34     2:01:17
4779  Craig Smith            M6064      133/137   19:34     2:01:19
4780  Tom Moerlein           M7579        15/15   19:36     2:01:30
4781  Linda Moerlein         F7074        20/21   19:36     2:01:30
4782  Shannon Henson         F3539      262/266   19:37     2:01:34
4783  Bob Henson             M3539      250/254   19:37     2:01:36
4784  Sammie Kleier          F2024      306/311   19:38     2:01:42
4785  Jennifer Williams      F4549      206/208   19:38     2:01:44
4786  Maria Nyman            F5559      153/156   19:39     2:01:46
4787  Paul Kleier            M6064      134/137   19:40     2:01:56
4788  Mark Kline             M6064      135/137   19:44     2:02:18
4789  Maeve Kruser           F2024      307/311   19:44     2:02:21
4790  Regina Kreuzer         F2024      308/311   19:45     2:02:24
4791  Lindsey Sayer          F3539      263/266   19:46     2:02:33
4792  Adam Sayer             M3539      251/254   19:47     2:02:34
4793  Marilyn Wall           F6569        47/51   19:47     2:02:35
4794  Mike Fremont           M????          9/9   19:47     2:02:35
4795  Alexa Fogler           F3034      259/263   19:48     2:02:40
4796  Abe Engle              M3034      263/267   19:48     2:02:44
4797  Aiden Holmes           M2024      210/210   19:48     2:02:44
4798  Leslie Holmes          F5054      172/174   19:48     2:02:45
4799  Melissa Davis          F5054      173/174   19:48     2:02:45
4800  Madelyn Davis          F1619      217/222   19:48     2:02:46
4801  Mary Hahn              F6569        48/51   19:48     2:02:46
4802  Mark Holmes            M5559      177/180   19:49     2:02:46
4803  Thuy Le                F2529      313/318   19:54     2:03:23
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4804  Trang Le               F5054      174/174   19:54     2:03:23
4805  Mai Nguyen             F0115      122/129   19:55     2:03:25
4806  Linda Plevyak          F5559      154/156   20:04     2:04:22
4807  Howard Plevyak         M5559      178/180   20:04     2:04:22
4808  Lane Clarkson          M0115      160/164   20:04     2:04:25
4809  Miriam Kolis           F1619      218/222   20:05     2:04:28
4810  Wongel Yohannes        F1619      219/222   20:05     2:04:28
4811  Jessie Aston           F2529      314/318   20:11     2:05:08
4812  Laurence Aston         M2529      297/301   20:12     2:05:11
4813  Cindi Sinkula          F6064        70/72   20:12     2:05:12
4814  Richard Meyer          M2529      298/301   20:12     2:05:14
4815  Jonathan Tieman        M3539      252/254   20:13     2:05:17
4816  Amy Tieman             F3034      260/263   20:13     2:05:18
4817  Christopher Beard      M4549      176/177   20:14     2:05:25
4818  Jen Szeghi             F4044      238/241   20:14     2:05:25
4819  Trevor Sharp           M2529      299/301   20:15     2:05:29
4820  Hayden Sharp           M2529      300/301   20:15     2:05:31
4821  Julia Sharp            F6064        71/72   20:15     2:05:31
4822  Steve Schaefer         M7074        45/46   20:17     2:05:42
4823  Jenny Davis            F4044      239/241   20:17     2:05:43
4824  Anna Davis             F0115      123/129   20:17     2:05:43
4825  James Woods            M0115      161/164   20:23     2:06:21
4826  Daniel Woods           M6569        93/95   20:23     2:06:22
4827  Marissa Daniels        F2024      309/311   20:28     2:06:49
4828  Patricia Lehman        F7074        21/21   20:28     2:06:53
4829  Anthony Amato          M3034      264/267   20:29     2:07:00
4830  Sarah Grube            F0115      124/129   20:31     2:07:08
4831  Elizabeth Durham       F1619      220/222   20:31     2:07:08
4832  Avery Kelly            F0115      125/129   20:31     2:07:09
4833  Jewel Carver           F1619      221/222   20:31     2:07:09
4834  John Grube             M4549      177/177   20:31     2:07:11
4835  Emilie Grube           F4549      207/208   20:31     2:07:11
4836  Jennie Kelly           F3539      264/266   20:33     2:07:20
4837  Lisa Krejci            F6064        72/72   20:33     2:07:20
4838  Robert Krejci          M6064      136/137   20:33     2:07:23
4839  Evelyn Wingerberg      F0115      126/129   20:38     2:07:51
4840  Elizabeth Borths       F4549      208/208   20:38     2:07:54
4841  Ellen Beiersdorfer     F3539      265/266   20:38     2:07:54
4842  Virginia Borths        F1619      222/222   20:40     2:08:03
4843  Chrissy Householder    F4044      240/241   20:41     2:08:13
4844  Sally Ravesloot        F0115      127/129   20:42     2:08:17
4845  Joseph Bromley         M0115      162/164   20:44     2:08:33
4846  Jessica Gorman         F2024      310/311   20:45     2:08:35
4847  Catherine Bromley      F0115      128/129   20:45     2:08:36
4848  Jason Bromley          M4044      208/210   20:45     2:08:36
4849  Sue Timmons            F5559      155/156   20:45     2:08:38
4850  Scott Timmons          M5559      179/180   20:45     2:08:39
4851  Jane Bromley           F4044      241/241   20:45     2:08:39
4852  Ross Beam              M6064      137/137   20:48     2:08:53
4853  Keiran Beam            M3034      265/267   20:48     2:08:55
4854  Shannon Richards       F2529      315/318   20:48     2:08:55
4855  Maia Zeilman           F0115      129/129   20:48     2:08:55
4856  Liz Ceddia             F2529      316/318   20:50     2:09:08
4857  Jasper Foster          M2529      301/301   20:51     2:09:12
4858  Alan Householder       M6569        94/95   20:53     2:09:29
4859  Todd Ravesloot         M4044      209/210   20:53     2:09:29
4860  Dianne McEachen        F6569        49/51   20:56     2:09:46
4861  Allison McEachen       F3539      266/266   20:56     2:09:46
4862  Theodore McEachen      M0115      163/164   20:56     2:09:46
4863  Henry Gibson           M0115      164/164   20:59     2:10:05
4864  Strehanie Stenger      F5559      156/156   21:04     2:10:36
4865  Ben Metz               M3539      253/254   21:09     2:11:08
4866  Katie Paul             F3034      261/263   21:10     2:11:10
4867  William Weathers       M7074        46/46   21:11     2:11:17
4868  Mark Stephens          M4044      210/210   21:12     2:11:23
4869  Mary Metz              F6569        50/51   21:14     2:11:38
4870  Caroline Berger        F2024      311/311   21:18     2:11:59
4871  Ramona Berger          F6569        51/51   21:18     2:12:00
4872  Jennifer Adkins        F3034      262/263   21:23     2:12:29
4873  Kenneth Gorman         M6569        95/95   21:23     2:12:32
4874  Jason Feldman          M3034      266/267   21:30     2:13:18
4875  Emily Feldman          F3034      263/263   21:31     2:13:20
4876  Rachel Peters          F2529      317/318   21:32     2:13:25
4877  Langston Joiner        M3034      267/267   21:35     2:13:45
4878  Ryann Patrus           F2529      318/318   21:35     2:13:45
4879  John Chatfield         M3539      254/254   21:49     2:15:14
4880  Richard Gabbour        M5559      180/180   31:28     3:15:00
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